

Wisconsin Internet Plan Room - Bid Results Bulletin Report

iSqFt Plan Room	Tuesday, November 01, 2016
------------------------	-----------------------------------

Phone: (800) 364-2059

Fax: (877) 570-8187

2585364 - 2016 Street Improvement Program

BID DATE/TIME: 01/28/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bayside WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$605,447
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	1st Low Bid	\$593,270

2585521 - Construction of the CTH K Interceptor Sewer and...

BID DATE/TIME: 01/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$3,503,811
Merrymen Excavation	Woodstock IL 60098	(815) 337-1700	(815) 337-1766	1st Low Bid	\$3,278,644
Reesman's Excavating & Grading Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-2124	(262) 539-2665	Active	\$3,720,457

2586270 - Madison - Portage, STH 19 and CPR Overpass Stru...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$9,296,247
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$9,699,592
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$9,088,784

2586295 - 30th Avenue Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 12/03/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Hallie WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$237,087
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$265,104

2586298 - Fire Alarm System and Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 12/16/15 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sparta WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Ahern Co.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 233-1841	(715) 233-1846	Awarded	\$200,284

2586372 - Underwood Creek Interceptor Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 11/05/15 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$3,633,335
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-8079	Active	\$2,994,090

2586445 - West County Line - CTH F, Ten Mile Creek Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Larson Construction	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-9708	(715) 723-4515	Awarded	\$437,994
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$540,714

Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$492,959
-------------------------	---------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-----------

2586462 - Replacement / Installation of Floating Piers at...

BID DATE/TIME: 12/21/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Baileys Harbor WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Flotation Docking Systems	Cedarville MI 49719	(906) 484-3422		Awarded	\$67,365

2586463 - CTH V Transmission Main and Interceptor Sewer

BID DATE/TIME: 01/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc.	Spring Valley WI 54767	(715) 760-0888	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$5,758,543
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	1st Low Bid	\$5,627,764
Merryman Excavation	Woodstock IL 60098	(815) 337-1700	(815) 337-1766	Active	\$5,655,006

2586606 - Video-Teleconference VTC Control System Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 12/23/15 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Balsam Lake WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Audio Architects Inc. - Chippewa Falls	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-4900		1st Low Bid	\$63,223
Kiedinger Inc	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 831-8535	(608) 221-8928	Active	\$125,790
Tierney Brothers Inc.	Minneapolis MN 55414	(612) 331-5500	(612) 331-3424	Active	\$80,652

2586671 - Illinois State Line - Madison, South Dane Count...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$5,214,674
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$5,127,348
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Awarded	\$5,036,469

2586718 - West Main Street Utility and Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 01/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc.	Spring Valley WI 54767	(715) 760-0888	(920) 434-6228	1st Low Bid	\$2,498,615

2586873 - CTH FF, CTH DD - West Street

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Awarded	\$192,522

2586874 - CTH V, Intersection of CTH W

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Port Washington WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$839,849
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$807,041
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$836,457

2586876 - CTH B - STH 77 (FH 41), Moose Lake Road to Pine...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$825,291

2586928 - Storm Water Drainage Improvement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 01/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Point WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Buteyn-Peterson Construction Co., Inc	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 565-6200	(920) 565-6203	Active	\$358,540
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	1st Low Bid	\$305,677
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$369,674

2692246 - AHU Replacement I123 - Unit I11

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H&H Mechanical Contractors	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3727	(281) 421-8184	Awarded	\$27,217

2708906 - Fletcher Hall Renovation and Addition / Univers...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. - Madison	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 257-1911	(608) 754-6777	Active	\$19,599,823
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$19,592,000

2708914 - Washington Street Elevated Water Tank Repainting

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
L.C. United Painting Co.	Sterling Heights MI 48310	(586) 979-2855	(586) 979-8053	Active	\$387,000
Seven Brothers Painting, Inc.	Shelby Township MI 48315	(586) 323-7054	(586) 323-2431	Active	\$299,500
V & T Painting LLC	Farmington MI 48336	(248) 497-1494	(248) 426-9147	1st Low Bid	\$260,000

2708916 - Buchanan 2016 Paving and Drainage Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$563,330

2708917 - New Town Shop - Town of Oak Grove, WI

BID DATE/TIME: 04/18/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rice Lake WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Berghammer Builders - Clayton	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	Active	\$366,000
Cedar Falls Building Systems, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-3541	(715) 235-9190	Active	\$376,836
Northwest Builders, Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 234-7066	(715) 234-9378	Awarded	\$356,650

2708919 - 2016-02 Street Improvement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$895,467

Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	1st Low Bid	\$893,042
-----------------------	---------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------

2708920 - Timber Run Drive Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$230,723
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$23,448
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	1st Low Bid	\$227,631

2708957 - Crack Filling, Poly Mastic Repairs and FA-2 Sea...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Nekoosa WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$123,958

2708958 - Crack Filling, Poly Mastic Repairs and Chip Sea...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Nekoosa WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$145,905

2708959 - Pavement Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Nekoosa WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$70,808

2708961 - Red Bud Road

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$200,521

2708971 - Sediment and Vegetation Removal Monroe Street B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinase Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	1st Low Bid	\$40,943

2708972 - Greenfield Pedestrian Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 10/27/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenfield WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$223,525
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$211,963
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	1st Low Bid	\$194,910

2708996 - 2016 Tennis Court Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$139,657

2709017 - Lake Street Resurfacing with Utilities

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$1,101,411
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 592-0625	(608) 493-4150	Active	\$642,465
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$628,378

2709018 - Madison Area Technical College North Ditch Rest...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Active	\$291,410
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$235,693
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$294,559

2709038 - Misc Concrete

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
JB Johnson Brothers Construction LLC	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 290-7667	(608) 884-8060	Awarded	\$82,270

2709040 - River Prairie Northwest Quadrant - Phase 3

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Altoona WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$6,880,576
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Active	\$6,698,244
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$6,958,096

2709061 - 2016 Seal Coating Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Germantown WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$213,110

2709098 - Masonry Facade Restoration Lincoln Center of th...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abel Building Restoration Inc	McHenry IL 60050	(815) 385-9800	(815) 385-9802	Awarded	\$264,000
Arteaga Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 744-7944	(414) 744-2774	Active	\$444,700

2709146 - Construction of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$358,412
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Active	\$364,207
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$356,651

2709149 - Construction Of Concrete Pavement Work

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$225,301

2709185 - 13F3K GPC Elevator Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$1,253,784
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Awarded	\$1,246,868

2709201 - 2016 Road Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hartford WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$240,572
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Active	\$274,988
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$258,514

2709214 - 2016 Chip Seal Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:15 AM CT

LOCATION: Hartford WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$153,035
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$148,835

2709238 - DeFo-TID 6 North Business Park Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Deforest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$2,712,980
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	1st Low Bid	\$2,495,895
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$2,628,995

2709257 - Elevator Upgrades

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Otis Elevator - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 782-2446		Awarded	\$52,697

2709291 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility, Low Le...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$41,300

2709359 - 2016 Parking Lot and Sidewalk Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Weyauwega WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$136,152

2709360 - Harrison 2016 Crack Seal & 2016 Chip Seal Programs

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	1st Low Bid	\$1,333,333

Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$439,708
-------------------------	----------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------

2709361 - 2016 Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mazomanie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Krause Excavating Inc.	Markesan WI 53946	(920) 398-3322	(920) 398-3040	Awarded	\$118,178

2709362 - 2016 Street Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	1st Low Bid	\$277,776

2709365 - N. Atwahl Dr. Water Main & Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$464,431
Buteyn-Peterson Construction Co., Inc	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 565-6200	(920) 565-6203	1st Low Bid	\$418,947

2709370 - Manitowoc Marina E Dock Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McMullen & Pitz Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0131	(920) 682-1099	Active	\$782,500
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Awarded	\$782,500
Stack Bros. Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	Superior WI 54880	(715) 398-2964	(715) 398-2967	Active	\$836,719

2709398 - Epoxy Painting- Pavement Marking Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickline Inc	Madison WI 53774	(608) 244-5163	(608) 244-5133	Awarded	\$71,575
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Active	\$87,289
Guide Lines Pavement Marking LLC	Rio WI 53960	(920) 992-3175	(920) 992-3174	Active	\$88,325

2709416 - Asphaltic Concrete Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$94,207

2709636 - Upgrades at River Place, Macarthur Road and Cor...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$958,400

2709751 - Street Repaving and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	1st Low Bid	\$698,278
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$957,915
State Contractors Inc	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 780-8810	(262) 780-8820	Active	\$969,814

2709784 - Fordem Avenue Utility Replacement w/Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$3,242,782

2709824 - City of Merrill Sanitary Expansion

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Howard Brothers Inc.	Arbor Vitae WI 54568	(715) 356-3670	(715) 356-4863	Awarded	\$137,180

2709825 - 2016 Bituminous Seal Coating with Stone Cover A...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	1st Low Bid	\$84,815

2709827 - 2016 Asphalt Overlay Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	1st Low Bid	\$92,539

2709828 - Ross Avenue Concrete Bridge Deck Repair Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	1st Low Bid	\$55,765

2709866 - CTH H - Highway Improvement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Antczak Construction Inc	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 859-2930	(715) 859-6558	Active	\$516,285
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$370,768
John S. Olynick, Inc	Gilman WI 54433	(715) 668-5211	(715) 668-5211	Active	\$464,139

2709914 - Town of Verona Shady Oak Lane Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$33,916
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$29,324

2709979 - 2016 Paving Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Butler WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$740,491
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	1st Low Bid	\$732,573
Zenith Tech, Inc	Rothschild WI 54474	(715) 241-6992	(715) 241-6610	Active	\$744,374

2709980 - Sewer Lining and Manhole Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Technologies	Chesterfield MO 63005	(636) 530-8625	(636) 519-8010	Active	\$391,937
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$385,048
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$371,538

2710012 - Sturtevant 2016 Paving Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturtevant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	1st Low Bid	\$468,255
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$595,076

2710013 - Rhinelander - Monico, STH 17 South and CTH G In...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$424,291
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$461,653

2710059 - 695-325, Parking Structure Lot 7

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Patriot Construction Services Inc	Colgate WI 53017	(414) 369-2506	(414) 921-4154	1st Low Bid	\$8,385,918
Middleton Construction Consultants	Milwaukee WI 53202	(414) 716-4400		Active	\$9,493,189
Progressive Construction Services LLC	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 563-1361	(608) 563-1362	Awarded	\$8,502,000

2710067 - Water Filtration Plant Storage Building

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	Active	\$225,440
RJM Contraction LLC	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 984-3103	(920) 984-1193	Awarded	\$164,200

2710079 - 2016 Crack Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mequon WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Awarded	\$157,163

2710080 - 2016 Street Construction Project B

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Awarded	\$1,217,341

2710081 - Driveway Changes and Paving - Consolidated Food...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$84,210
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 807-0728	1st Low Bid	\$74,413

2710083 - Community Park Pier Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Austin Pier Service, Inc	Walworth WI 53184	(262) 275-2615	(262) 275-3301	1st Low Bid	\$21,800
VW Docks	Spirit Lake IA 51360	(712) 336-1016	(712) 336-1074	Active	\$58,500

2710087 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility Building...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
FJA Christiansen Roofing Company Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 445-4141	(414) 449-4748	Active	\$483,760
JRT Top Notch Roofing Inc.	Saukville WI 53080	(262) 284-7128	(262) 284-6078	1st Low Bid	\$448,682
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 476-5800	(414) 476-3044	Active	\$454,700

2710094 - 2016 CDBG - PF Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$1,197,079
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$1,224,001
Ruotsala Concrete Construction LLC	Ironwood MI 49938	(906) 932-4314	(906) 932-6041	Active	\$997,376

2710101 - Skylight Repairs at Bradley Tech and Technical ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	Awarded	\$45,600
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 476-5800	(414) 476-3044	Active	\$96,560
McNamara Roofing & Sheetmetal	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 349-9910		Active	\$61,650

2710103 - Greenhouse Replacement at Bay View High School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Awarded	\$197,400

2710109 - Building Demolition and Land Clearing - Oshkosh

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Legacy Construction Services of Wisconsin LLC	Bellevue WI 54311	(920) 621-3516	(920) 468-4222	Awarded	\$25,700

2710140 - Traffic Coating and Caulk Repairs, Camp Randall...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete & Masonry Restoration, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 540-9600	(414) 540-9501	Active	\$202,264
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Active	\$208,278
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$128,000

2710153 - UW Fox Valley Library Facade Renovation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Active	\$423,177
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$377,572

2710337 - CTH D, Bridge Over Kohlsville River, B-66-196

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$502,379
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$496,034

2710338 - Waupaca - New London, Royalton Overhead - Jeann...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New London WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$1,540,620
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$1,756,637
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$1,554,463

2710339 - Wausau - Merrill, Decator Drive - Lincoln Count...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$4,512,118

2710351 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation, Water Main, Stor...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$840,073
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	1st Low Bid	\$770,148
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$799,212

2710456 - White Pigeon Road Culvert Replacement**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/15/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Lake Geneva WI (Walworth)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DK Contractors Inc	Pleasant Prairie WI 53158	(262) 857-9535	(262) 857-2927	Active	\$227,335
Odling Construction Inc.	Delavan WI 53115	(262) 728-5148	(262) 728-0290	Active	\$146,150
RLP Diversified, Inc	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 206-1297	(262) 767-9917	1st Low Bid	\$66,600

2710530 - Tennis Court Repairs and Restriping at Sijan Pl...**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/13/16 01:30 PM CT**LOCATION:** Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank Armstrong Enterprises	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	1st Low Bid	\$73,754
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$86,927

2710557 - 2016 Curb and Gutter / Sidewalk Maintenance Con...**BID DATE/TIME:** 05/03/16 02:45 PM CT**LOCATION:** Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$257,555
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	1st Low Bid	\$244,764
Wroblewski Concrete	Stevens Point WI 54482	(715) 341-1512	(715) 341-0683	Active	\$336,943

2710558 - 2016 Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Contract**BID DATE/TIME:** 05/03/16 03:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	1st Low Bid	\$195,462

2710587 - South Channel Habitat Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/27/16 11:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Marinette WI (Marinette)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Applied Ecological Services Inc.	Brodhead WI 53520	(608) 897-8641	(608) 897-8486	1st Low Bid	\$2,528,686
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$3,025,833

2710606 - Wilson Park Creek Concrete Channel Repair at th...**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	1st Low Bid	\$269,185
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$319,981

2710619 - 2016 Street and Drainage Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/29/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Hobart WI (Brown)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$469,926
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$406,548

2710623 - Brodhead Lift Station and SCADA Improvement Pro...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Brodhead WI (Green)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Automatic Systems Company	Saint Paul MN 55112	(651) 631-9005	(651) 631-0027	Active	\$539,947
Integrated Process Solutions, Inc.	Fosston MN 56542	(218) 435-1703	(866) 786-4828	1st Low Bid	\$480,285
LW Allen Inc	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8622	(608) 222-9414	Active	\$567,500

2710634 - Manitowoc County Airport Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$270,270

2710733 - Italian Immersion Remodel at Victory School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Active	\$161,800
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Awarded	\$153,832

2710734 - Replace Resilient Gym Flooring at Washington Hi...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dynamic Sports Construction	Pt Pleasant NJ 08742	(732) 701-9100		Active	\$198,408
Floorcare USA	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 786-0770	(262) 786-5284	Active	\$276,502
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Awarded	\$119,700

2710780 - Ashwaubenon 2016 Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/18/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ashwaubenon WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$1,183,801
Jossart Brothers Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-8500	(920) 339-5200	Active	\$1,256,192
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$1,154,435

2710834 - Sidewalk, Curb and Concrete Pavement Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Active	\$356,615
Fischer-Ulman Construction Inc	Appleton WI 54915	(920) 734-6007	(920) 734-8002	1st Low Bid	\$281,084
Martell Construction - Green Bay	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 468-8071	(920) 468-7475	Active	\$301,537

2710967 - Wedging, Overlay, Seal-coating and Patching of ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hartford WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$42,000

2711015 - Resurfacing of Asphalt and Concrete Streets

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$1,031,556
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$1,112,968
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	1st Low Bid	\$1,017,416

2711026 - Concrete Pavement Repair N. Spring Street

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$41,490

2711042 - Street Overlay

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deerfield WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Active	\$29,840
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$29,318
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Awarded	\$27,927

2711057 - Liberty Heights And Veterans Memorial Park Impr...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bluemel's Maintenance Service, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53220	(414) 282-4220	(414) 423-2365	1st Low Bid	\$624,936
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$871,144

2711128 - Addition Of Municipal Building - Village Of Wil...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Williams Bay WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Glen Fern Construction	Lake Geneva WI 53147	(262) 203-7034	(262) 546-1457	Active	\$118,969
J B Anderson Inc	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-3363		1st Low Bid	\$117,250
Knight Construction Inc	Pardeeville WI 53954	(608) 429-9292		Active	\$127,400

2711176 - Third Street Water Quality Pond

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	1st Low Bid	\$338,791
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$444,836
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 497-9880	(920) 497-9880	Active	\$654,585

2711177 - Veterans Memorial Field - Phase 2 Site Develop...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Portage WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Duininck Inc	Prinsburg MN 56281	(320) 978-6011	(320) 978-4978	Active	\$488,310
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$333,436
M Z Construction Inc	Linden WI 53553	(608) 623-2578	(888) 729-2308	1st Low Bid	\$321,823

2711179 - Fiber Optic Cable Installation for River City

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Graese Electric Inc	Crivitz WI 54114	(715) 854-8006	(715) 854-7753	Awarded	\$40,406

2711214 - Combined Relay And Combined Sewer Lining, Repai...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$1,173,635

2711216 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$541,227

2711277 - Crack Seal

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$4,080

2711278 - Chip Seal

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$99,108

2711431 - Walmart Supercenter #2658-222 - Remodel / West ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Space Age Construction	Springfield IL 62703	(217) 670-1261	(217) 670-2454	Awarded	\$1,402,840

2711549 - 2016 Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	1st Low Bid	\$884,755
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$923,715
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$948,054

2711573 - Protective Surface Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H.J. Martin & Son Inc.	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3461	(920) 494-4177	1st Low Bid	\$44,840

2711598 - Aspen Avenue Roadway Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/21/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pine River WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$633,094
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$658,874
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$583,993

2711600 - Nekoosa Health Center Parking Lot Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Nekoosa WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction Company, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-2550	(715) 423-2310	Active	\$89,763
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	1st Low Bid	\$78,880

2711602 - Sanitary and Storm Sewer Cleaning and Televising

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Great Lakes TV Seal Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-3663	(920) 863-3662	Active	\$277,130
Green Bay Pipe & TV	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 490-5501	(920) 490-6242	Awarded	\$233,470
Northern Pipe Equipment Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-7074	(920) 468-7207	Active	\$323,640

2711604 - Influent Screw Pump Rehabilitation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Portage WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Active	\$367,677
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	1st Low Bid	\$264,800
Midwest General & Mechanical Contractors Inc.	Highland WI 53543	(608) 943-8541	(608) 943-8553	Active	\$296,000

2711605 - Meier Road Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	Awarded	\$62,280

2711634 - Milling and Grading

BID DATE/TIME: 03/15/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Marshall WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Awarded	\$44,939
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$52,482
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$48,974

2711661 - Town of Verona 2016 Roadway Maintenance Improve...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hammersley Stone	Fitchburg WI 53593	(608) 845-7804	(608) 856-5532	Active	\$65,094
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$59,889
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	1st Low Bid	\$51,913

2711691 - Storm and Sanitary Sewer and Curb and Gutter Re...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/15 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$355,093
T.P. Concrete, Inc.	Fredonia WI 53021	(262) 692-9273	(262) 692-2215	1st Low Bid	\$251,875
Town & Country Construction	Mayville WI 53050	(920) 387-2394	(920) 387-4299	Active	\$302,957

2711694 - Waste Water Treatment Plant Modifications

BID DATE/TIME: 03/14/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Butternut WI (Ashland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Howard Brothers Inc.	Arbor Vitae WI 54568	(715) 356-3670	(715) 356-4863	Active	\$309,986
Midwest General & Mechanical Contractors Inc.	Highland WI 53543	(608) 943-8541	(608) 943-8553	Active	\$339,907
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Awarded	\$273,000

2711716 - J-16 Mini Sewer Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Robert J Immel Excavating Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-5906	(920) 757-0189	Active	\$266,610
Vanco Construction Services	Crown Point IN 46307	(219) 663-3600	(219) 663-3610	1st Low Bid	\$235,187
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$267,028

2711765 - Riverside Parking Structure Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CD Smith Construction	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 924-2900	(920) 924-2910	Awarded	\$5,532,000

2711839 - 2016 Park Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DRS Ltd	Fitchburg WI 53711	(608) 274-4932	(608) 273-2468	Active	\$170,123
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$159,095

2711852 - Farnam Court Miscellaneous Sewer and Water Cons...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Awarded	\$88,315

2711911 - Jefferson Street/3rd Avenue Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pittsville WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$600,313
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Awarded	\$515,354
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$558,382

2711971 - 2016 East Humbird Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rice Lake WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$239,478
DeSantis Excavating & Underground Utilities	Cumberland WI 54829	(715) 822-8034	(715) 822-2718	1st Low Bid	\$236,855
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$253,970

2711972 - Removal and Replacement of Fire Sprinkler Heads

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Blair Fire Protection LLC	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(414) 460-4006	(888) 460-8844	Awarded	\$41,184
Fireline Sprinkler Corporation	Appleton WI 54913	(920) 757-9590	(920) 757-9591	Active	\$71,995
United States Alliance Fire Protection	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 782-3311	(262) 782-3539	Active	\$69,293

2712077 - Public Works Bid Schedule D - CTH G Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$1,458,363
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1113	1st Low Bid	\$1,363,026

2712096 - NJSD Shattuck Middle School Wellness Center

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Greenwood Project Management	Sherwood WI 54169	(920) 358-3522		Awarded	\$274,969

2712102 - Proposed Reconstruction - Eighth Street

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Avoca WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bob Ewers Contracting	Lone Rock WI 53556	(608) 583-3961		1st Low Bid	\$66,422
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Active	\$89,498
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$84,651

2712146 - Whispering Meadows Site Work

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Awarded	\$299,949

2712206 - Municipal Services Center

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & P Mechanical Inc	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 733-3303	(920) 733-9319	Awarded	\$388,000

2712279 - Middleton City Hall, Library, and Senior Center...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C & C Services Group LLC	Aniwa WI 54408	(715) 203-3696		Active	\$329,738

Hernandez Roofing LLC	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 882-7714	(414) 882-7713	Active	\$341,508
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	1st Low Bid	\$269,933

2712362 - MSTC Student Services Center

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ellis Stone Construction	Stevens Point WI 54481	(715) 345-5000	(715) 345-5007	Awarded	\$2,108,900

2712376 - High School Gymnasium Sound System

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Holmen WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Peak Systems Group, Inc.	Reedsburg WI 53959	(608) 524-1268	(608) 524-1269	Awarded	\$44,300

2712390 - Installation of City Supplied Generator and Tra...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Circuit Masters Electric	Dousman WI 53118	(262) 370-3979		Active	\$46,900
Vinii Solar Engineering & Electric	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	1st Low Bid	\$16,342

2712430 - Street Project 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Athens WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$186,220
Melvin Companies	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3200		Active	\$181,141
Switlick & Sons Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-9081	(715) 257-7431	1st Low Bid	\$161,140

2712431 - Wirth Park Tennis Courts Resurfacing Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank Armstrong Enterprises	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	Active	\$110,490
Munson, Inc	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	1st Low Bid	\$104,990
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$114,771

2712487 - Crack Filling

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Gordon WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$24,510

2712500 - Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Gordon WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$49,764

2712511 - Wastewater Treatment Facility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luck WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$2,982,000
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Active	\$3,541,700

2712512 - Market Street and Park Street Reconstruction an...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sun Prairie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	Awarded	\$1,090,359
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$1,136,087
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$1,113,163

2712513 - Center Street Storm Sewer Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$1,187,187
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	1st Low Bid	\$1,027,556
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$1,044,785

2712538 - Mitchell Park Domes Electrical Service Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$260,830
Pieper Electric	New Berlin WI 53151	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$255,783
Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	1st Low Bid	\$172,100

2712590 - Corbett Avenue Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$122,968
John S. Olynick, Inc	Gilman WI 54433	(715) 668-5211	(715) 668-5211	Awarded	\$108,263
Russ Thompson Excavating	Ladysmith WI 54848	(715) 532-5892	(715) 532-6836	Active	\$127,015

2712591 - JI WRF Grit Concentrator and Dewatering Screw C...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Active	\$662,000
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$413,000
Pro-Equipment	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 513-8801	(262) 513-8897	1st Low Bid	\$369,980

2712595 - Pavement Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$21,595

2712596 - Crack Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$63,160

2712597 - Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$63,160

2712794 - Stanley Pine Street - Street and Utility Improv...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stanley WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$1,349,433
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$1,180,509
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Awarded	\$1,162,739

2712795 - Chipseal Surfacing - Town Roads

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$137,826

2712796 - Parking Ramp Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Awarded	\$175,627
Structurewerks	Brookfield WI 53005	(888) 883-6269	(262) 781-4829	Active	\$249,504

2712798 - 2016 Asphalt Street Resurfacing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	1st Low Bid	\$540,149
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$598,477

2712799 - Building Demolition Highway G Sanitary Landfill

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Collins Excavating Grading & Construction LLC	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7035		Active	\$36,750
Eckert Wrecking Inc.	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 362-6550	(715) 362-1837	Awarded	\$9,800
Legacy Construction Services of Wisconsin LLC	Bellevue WI 54311	(920) 621-3516	(920) 468-4222	Active	\$38,400

2712829 - East Broadway Service Road Water Main Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 592-0625	(608) 493-4150	Awarded	\$198,840
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$268,085

2712874 - D-16 Sidewalk Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/18/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fischer-Ulman Construction Inc	Appleton WI 54915	(920) 734-6007	(920) 734-8002	Awarded	\$281,744
Jim Fischer Inc.	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 734-0519	(920) 734-0564	Active	\$336,438

2712875 - 3rd Place Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Clear Lake WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Albrightson Excavating	Woodville WI 54028	(715) 698-2768	(715) 698-3293	1st Low Bid	\$153,456
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$172,510
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$178,493

2712958 - Barn Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cedar Brook Construction	Marengo WI 54846	(715) 278-3400	(715) 278-3415	1st Low Bid	\$199,305

2712968 - Highland Ridge Subdivision Addition No. 1

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$173,382
Corex Excavation and Construction	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 807-4215	(608) 825-9100	Active	\$187,720
LMS Construction Inc	Pardeeville WI 53954	(608) 742-8618	(608) 742-3947	Active	\$176,211

2712974 - 2016 Restoration - Capitol Square South Parking...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Active	\$458,950
Ram Construction Services Of Michigan, Inc	Livonia MI 48150	(734) 464-3800	(734) 464-1766	Active	\$472,160
Tarlton Corporation	Saint Louis MO 63110	(314) 633-3300	(314) 647-1940	1st Low Bid	\$370,926

2712975 - 2016 Road Improvements - Mequon City

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Mequon WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Awarded	\$962,170
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$997,225

2712976 - 2016 GSB-88 Bituminous Seal

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Mequon WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Road Maintenance	Laguna Beach CA 92651	(480) 309-7102	(630) 729-3033	Active	\$285,000
Fahrmer Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$266,030
Gee Asphalt Systems Inc.	Cedar Rapids IA 52404	(319) 366-8567	(319) 366-5592	Active	\$283,666

2712977 - West Edward Lane Water Main and Road Reconstruc...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$840,073
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Awarded	\$770,148
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$799,212

2712994 - Addition & Alterations to LSARS Building

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cedar Brook Construction	Marengo WI 54846	(715) 278-3400	(715) 278-3415	1st Low Bid	\$220,067
Lechleitner Builders, Inc.	Conrath WI 54731	(715) 532-0811	(715) 874-4886	Active	\$276,307

2713005 - Richland Center - 2016 Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$472,399
New Age Construction	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 739-3152	(608) 739-3025	1st Low Bid	\$469,261

2713007 - Rose Street Storm Sewer - Between Palace and Li...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$318,625

2713012 - Green Haze Avenue Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53406	(262) 456-0430	(262) 456-0719	1st Low Bid	\$803,648
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$827,529
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$897,185

2713040 - North Main Street Area Detention Basins- Rebid

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Active	\$3,527,062
RC Excavating, Inc.	Suamico WI 54173	(920) 434-1552	(920) 434-9637	Awarded	\$2,997,190
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$3,204,007

2713142 - W. St. Martins Rd (CTH MM) Roadway Recondition

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Franklin WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	1st Low Bid	\$2,353,085
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$2,629,822
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$2,644,719

2713148 - 2016 TIF #2 Utility Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Holmen WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$350,350

2713150 - 2016 Concrete Sidewalk Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marvin Gleason Contractor Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 878-3852	(262) 878-2441	Active	\$96,570

2713151 - Collapse Coal Bin at Golda Meir School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Awarded	\$190,800
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$200,925
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$208,880

2713152 - 2016 Street Construction Project C

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Awarded	\$1,381,727

2713153 - 2016 Founders Terrace Roadway Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hobart WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	1st Low Bid	\$328,300
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$362,351

2713154 - Drywood Creek 2016 Snowmobile Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cadott WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Anderson Bridges, LLC.	Colfax WI 54730	(877) 934-2800	(715) 962-2801	1st Low Bid	\$77,000

2713161 - 2016 Swan Creek Basketball Court Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$6,460
Frank Armstrong Enterprises	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	Active	\$7,335
Tennis Courts Unlimited, Inc.	Watervliet MI 49098	(269) 463-7103	(269) 463-6971	1st Low Bid	\$4,800

2713186 - 2016 Seal Coat Surfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$76,846
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	1st Low Bid	\$55,781

2713188 - Bohners Lake Sanitary Dist - 2016 Sanitary Sewe...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Burlington WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Green Bay Pipe & TV	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 490-5501	(920) 490-6242	Active	\$26,030
Northern Pipe Equipment Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-7074	(920) 468-7207	1st Low Bid	\$23,110
Pipe View America	Schaumburg IL 60173	(815) 347-9850	(815) 600-8247	Active	\$23,798

2713206 - Two Rivers Outer Harbor Dredge Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 02:05 PM CT

LOCATION: Two Rivers WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Roen Salvage Company	Sturgeon Bay WI 54235	(920) 743-6533	(920) 743-2411	Awarded	\$663,900

2713207 - 2016 Curb and Gutter Replacement (North)

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Steiger Construction	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-4233	(608) 788-4303	Awarded	\$255,200

2713208 - Hillcrest Drive Retaining Wall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Delafield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 814-0100	(262) 814-0300	Active	\$134,757
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Awarded	\$91,254
Western Contractors Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 785-9797	(262) 796-0402	Active	\$107,486

2713210 - Resurfacing 1-16

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fischer-Ulman Construction Inc	Appleton WI 54915	(920) 734-6007	(920) 734-8002	1st Low Bid	\$378,798

2713223 - 2016 Paving Project - Various Roads

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sherwood WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$136,872
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$136,152

2713224 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facilities Build...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
FJA Christiansen Roofing Company Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 445-4141	(414) 449-4748	1st Low Bid	\$2,368,591
JRT Top Notch Roofing Inc.	Saukville WI 53080	(262) 284-7128	(262) 284-6078	Active	\$2,690,500
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 476-5800	(414) 476-3044	Active	\$3,040,450

2713225 - Sanitary Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luck WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$378,788

DeSantis Excavating & Underground Utilities	Cumberland WI 54829	(715) 822-8034	(715) 822-2718	1st Low Bid	\$378,334
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$387,501

2713226 - 2016 Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$539,925
Dean Blum Excavating Inc.	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-8689	(608) 356-8742	1st Low Bid	\$286,821

2713228 - Construction of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$226,355

2713238 - Bus Operating Garage Concrete Yard Replacement ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$113,763

2713334 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$615,491
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$628,505

2713447 - Chimney Repairs and Relocation of Venting at To...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 01:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abel Building & Restoration	Milwaukee WI 53233	(414) 272-9800	(414) 272-9800	Active	\$436,000
Arteaga Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 744-7944	(414) 744-2774	Awarded	\$289,000
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$349,892

2713486 - Miscellaneous Remodeling Work at Pulaski High S...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Awarded	\$55,720
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$59,672

2713535 - Kimberly Sunset Park Baseball Field Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kimberly WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-1100	(920) 766-3788	1st Low Bid	\$380,858
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$615,812

2713749 - OCC Sewer Site Drainage and Storm Water Improve...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parking Lot Maintenance Inc	Batavia IL 60510	(630) 482-9445	(630) 482-9174	Awarded	\$417,250
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Active	\$328,965
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$311,017

2713814 - 2016 Asphalt Pavement Crack Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Freedom WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Asphalt Seal and Repair	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 338-0130	(920) 338-0131	Awarded	\$33,342

2713840 - Lock and Dam 5a Embankment Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Alma WI (Buffalo)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McHugh Excavating & Plumbing Inc	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	Active	\$1,045,336
Newt Marine Service	Dubuque IA 52001	(563) 557-1855	(563) 588-4371	Active	\$958,894
Tunheim Construction LLC	Moorhead MN 56560	(218) 790-7841	(218) 233-4341	Awarded	\$702,132

2714029 - 2016 Concrete Street Patching Contract

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$335,093

2714058 - Salt Shed Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bender Builders Inc	Beaver Dam WI 53916	(920) 887-3556		Awarded	\$22,000

2714170 - Street Repair and Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mauston WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kip Gulseth Construction Company Inc.	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 684-0144	(920) 682-0685	1st Low Bid	\$13,160
Tom Van Handel Corp.	Appleton WI 54913	(920) 735-1221	(920) 735-9662	Active	\$14,745

2714183 - Humidifier Replacements City Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Energy Control & Design, Inc.	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 739-6885	(920) 739-0734	Awarded	\$19,867

2714343 - 2016 Street Reconstruction and Combined Sewer I...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Shorewood WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DF Tomasini Inc.	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 820-8300	(262) 820-8400	Active	\$2,614,630
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Awarded	\$2,292,568
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$2,883,780

2714414 - WELL REHABILITATION 2016, CONTRACT 2016-031, Cl...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CTW Corporation	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 253-6613	(262) 253-6887	Awarded	\$245,055
Layne Christensen Company - Schofield	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4211	(715) 355-1101	Active	\$279,368
Municipal Well & Pump	Waupun WI 53963	(920) 324-3400	(920) 324-3431	Active	\$267,977

2714542 - Pumping Station 12 Force Main Relocation

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	1st Low Bid	\$1,871,180

2714543 - Operable Gym Partition Replacement at Obama Sch...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
JWC Building Specialties, Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 522-9100	(262) 522-9101	Awarded	\$112,004

2714553 - Blacktopping

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$34,426

2714564 - New Berlin Hills Golf Course Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Midwest Golf Development / Golf Creations	Marengo IL 60152	(815) 923-1868	(815) 923-3662	Active	\$694,027
Wadsworth Golf Construction Company	Plainfield IL 60544	(815) 436-8400	(815) 436-8404	Active	\$636,601
Western Contractors Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 785-9797	(262) 796-0402	1st Low Bid	\$578,855

2714594 - Resurfacing of Indian Lore Road from CTH A (100...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan	Jackson WI 53037	(262) 677-5520	(262) 677-5530	Awarded	\$115,968

2714595 - Pulverize and Repave

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kewaskum WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan	Jackson WI 53037	(262) 677-5520	(262) 677-5530	Awarded	\$123,719

2714624 - Kaukauna Utilities 2016 Water Main and Sanitary...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$215,297
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	1st Low Bid	\$205,189
Roger Bowers Construction	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-3210	(920) 766-1287	Active	\$206,573

2714636 - Kimberly 2016 Trenchless Sanitary Lateral Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kimberly WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
M&E Construction LLC	Freedom WI 54131	(920) 371-0829	(541) 496-3354	1st Low Bid	\$101,425
Scott Lamers Construction LLC	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-9775	(920) 759-1289	Active	\$124,151

2714645 - Kimberly Curtain Street Water Main Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kimberly WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$132,151
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	1st Low Bid	\$86,664
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$113,229

2714668 - St Francis and St Mark Water Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mid City Plumbing & Heating	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-5940	(262) 781-4005	1st Low Bid	\$254,307
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$282,172
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$276,431

2714776 - Parking Lot and Vestibule Camera Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Jefferson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
911 Security Cameras Inc	Dallas TX 75238	(214) 341-6565	(214) 341-1126	1st Low Bid	\$21,000

2714790 - Proposed Storm Water Control Improvements - Pha...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Avoca WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bob Ewers Contracting	Lone Rock WI 53556	(608) 583-3961		1st Low Bid	\$277,227
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Active	\$292,291
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2383	Active	\$289,328

2714900 - Compactor Installation at Solid Waste/Recycling...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Immel Construction	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-8208	(920) 468-7160	1st Low Bid	\$557,400

2714906 - Street Seal Coating Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	1st Low Bid	\$169,884

2714960 - Water Department Maintenance Facility

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Portage WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Active	\$1,195,000
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	1st Low Bid	\$1,154,545
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$1,175,545

2714968 - Sheboygan Road Lift Station and Utilities

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cedarburg WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Awarded	\$1,537,691

2715000 - Portage Skatepark

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Portage WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dreamland Skateparks, LLC	Lincoln City OR 97367	(503) 577-9277	(541) 994-7010	Awarded	\$133,900

2715029 - Remodeling Specified Areas : West Allis Campus ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$467,230
Allcon Construction, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 389-9000	(414) 389-9009	Awarded	\$786,720

2715073 - 2016 Chip Sealing - Pavement Maintenance Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 01:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$63,902
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$63,712

2715074 - 2016 Crack Sealing - Pavement Maintenance Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	1st Low Bid	\$60,345

2715079 - 2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group 3

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$112,936

2715181 - Cynthia Lane Water Main Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 763-2711	1st Low Bid	\$114,990
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$128,288

2715446 - 2016 Beach Area Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Awarded	\$372,393
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$488,800

2715472 - Roof Replacement Village Hall/Police Dept

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brown Deer WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carlson Racine Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc.	Racine WI 53404	(262) 632-5920	(262) 632-0958	Active	\$90,638
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	1st Low Bid	\$74,900
Winding Roofing Company Inc	Milwaukee WI 53213	(414) 453-4600	(414) 453-9101	Active	\$111,565

2715535 - Wautoma Municipal Airport Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wautoma WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
METCO Midwest Electro Tech Corporation	Hillsboro WI 54634	(800) 236-0448	(608) 489-2389	1st Low Bid	\$296,021
Northwest Petroleum Service, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 675-2084	(715) 675-5507	Active	\$314,598
Walt's Petroleum Service, Inc	Schofield WI 54476	(800) 459-4362		Active	\$341,089

2715553 - Duncan Creek 2016 Snowmobile Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Custom Manufacturing, Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2282	(608) 676-2283	Awarded	\$69,900

2715617 - Waunakee - Quinn Drive Roadway Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waunakee WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$830,474
LMS Construction Inc	Pardeeville WI 53954	(608) 742-8618	(608) 742-3947	Awarded	\$741,733
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Active	\$777,034

2715776 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$653,905

2715811 - South Kinnickinnic Ave Storm Water Tree

BID DATE/TIME: 03/11/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Front Range Environmental	McHenry IL 60050	(866) 426-0025	(815) 893-5252	Awarded	\$332,079
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$399,881

2715817 - Sanitary And Combined Sewer Lining, Repair And ...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$516,495

2715818 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$269,032
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$272,379

2715819 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$637,350
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$596,514

2715820 - Stump Grinding, Removal, and Site Restoration

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Asplundh Tree Expert CO	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 241-8733		Awarded	\$147,980
Srb's Trees Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 837-5349		Active	\$146,388
Suburban Construction, Inc.	Richfield WI 53076	(262) 242-3700	(262) 242-3737	Awarded	\$107,244

2715821 - Adams County Wash Bay Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Adams WI (Adams)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction Company, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-2550	(715) 423-2310	Active	\$481,345
Eagle Construction Company Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494	(715) 424-1147	(715) 424-1988	Awarded	\$458,150
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(715) 804-0830	(715) 804-0831	Active	\$506,844

2715823 - 2016 Pavement Restoration

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$324,500
Coventional Concrete	Racine WI 53405	(262) 878-4544		1st Low Bid	\$276,490
Raza of Racine LLC	Racine WI 53403	(262) 637-4153	(262) 637-7520	Active	\$303,200

2715864 - Paving Work - Various Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$1,376,265

2715866 - Pipe Lining

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$279,395

2715925 - General Contracting at 942 North 29th Street

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	Active	\$95,800
Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 264-0124	(414) 573-3012	Awarded	\$89,700

2715982 - Construct Home - 1801 Grand Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Double D Construction Inc	Somers WI 53171	(262) 552-8566		1st Low Bid	\$225,375
Native Construction	Fort Atkinson WI 53538	(920) 253-7019		Active	\$239,000

2716022 - 2016 Street Reconditioning

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Phillips WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$479,508

2716055 - 2016 City Resurfacing (R1)

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	1st Low Bid	\$1,649,766
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$1,710,562
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$1,709,181

2716076 - International Business Park Sidewalks

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Awarded	\$257,602

2716097 - Town of Scott Sussex Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$57,133
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Active	\$64,920

2716143 - Teckla Place Relocation

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Kiel WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Awarded	\$765,036

2716154 - 2016 Utility Construction - East Glenbrook Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pulaski WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$65,140

2716158 - 2016 Paving Program - Contract

BID DATE/TIME: 02/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$813,413
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$831,994

2716170 - 2016 Paving Program-Contract B Braun Road Resur...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$223,894
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	1st Low Bid	\$223,826

2716205 - Village of Greendale Water Main Relay Project a...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bradford Contractors, LLC	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 716-3399	(262) 539-3045	1st Low Bid	\$126,405
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$136,630
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$149,925

2716291 - 2016 Sanitary Manhole Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$699,699
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$520,460

2716523 - Catch Basin Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: North Prairie WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
BHS Underground, Inc	Mukwonago WI 53149	(262) 363-2584		1st Low Bid	\$6,170
Johnson & Sons Paving Co	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 251-5585	(262) 251-3477	Active	\$7,500
Parking Lot Maintenance	Chilton WI 53014	(920) 849-4462	(920) 968-5190	Active	\$10,800

2716530 - Lamplighter Water Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$865,481
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$790,097
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	1st Low Bid	\$729,205

2716572 - 2016 TRI Town Road Improvement Project and 2016...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dresser WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	1st Low Bid	\$58,003

2716645 - 2016 Asphalt Resurfacing**BID DATE/TIME:** 03/28/16 01:30 PM CT**LOCATION:** Howard WI (Brown)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	1st Low Bid	\$1,545,923
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Active	\$1,556,966

2716670 - Road Work**BID DATE/TIME:** 05/09/16 07:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Rice Lake WI (Barron)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	1st Low Bid	\$56,223
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	1st Low Bid	\$55,084

2716746 - Former Gehl Engineering Building Demolition**BID DATE/TIME:** 05/10/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** West Bend WI (Washington)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Demolition & Earthwork Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	Active	\$150,550
Legacy Construction Services of Wisconsin LLC	Bellevue WI 54311	(920) 621-3516	(920) 468-4222	1st Low Bid	\$129,125
Veit and Company, Inc.-Wisconsin	New Berlin WI 53146	(414) 372-9803	(414) 372-9804	Active	\$144,163

2716812 - Cyclic Chiller Replacement Project**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/19/16 01:30 PM CT**LOCATION:** Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	Active	\$275,400
Butters- Fetting Co.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 645-1535	(414) 645-7622	Awarded	\$230,000

2716896 - Rodney Drive Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 05/24/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Lodi WI (Columbia)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$161,955
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Awarded	\$142,621
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$161,451

2716897 - TID #5 Phase 1 Utility Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/22/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Horicon WI (Dodge)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	1st Low Bid	\$123,739
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	1st Low Bid	\$610,560

2717167 - Walmart Supercenter #2127-224 - Remodel / Wausau**BID DATE/TIME:** 05/25/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Wausau WI (Marathon)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Singleton Construction	Carroll OH 43112	(810) 531-1872	(740) 756-7441	Awarded	\$685,221

2717177 - Fulton and Bailey Streets Watermain

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waupaca WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Awarded	\$301,540
Jossart Brothers Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-8500	(920) 339-5200	Active	\$378,000
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$398,040

2717225 - Highway 51 Tunnel Trail

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	Awarded	\$29,664

2717285 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Lateral Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Point WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$114,350

2717309 - Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 08:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kendall WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$82,972

2717313 - Restoration Of The Shoreline

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Burlington WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Creative Edge Landscapes LLC	Twin Lakes WI 53181	(262) 877-2805	(262) 877-4074	1st Low Bid	\$12,270

2717327 - Wilmers Landing Road Rehabilitation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: East Troy WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$94,517
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$83,464
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Awarded	\$73,843

2717373 - Burlington Bike Path Fence Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Burlington WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Green Bay WI 54313	(800) 280-1551	(920) 490-9339	Active	\$58,637
Northway Fence Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 781-7382	(262) 781-3130	1st Low Bid	\$46,956
Statewide Fencing	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 833-0200	(262) 833-0203	Active	\$49,838

2717404 - Demolition - 3 Residential Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B.E.S.T. Enterprise LLC	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9787	(920) 983-9788	Awarded	\$22,466

2717530 - Expand Ambulatory Surgery

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Middleton Construction Consulting	Madison WI 53718	(414) 716-4400		Awarded	\$3,615,287

2717540 - Monona Terrace Roof Garden Restrooms Alteration

BID DATE/TIME: 11/06/15 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$257,268
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$199,140

2717541 - Sherman Avenue (North)

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$693,517
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$685,888
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$708,980

2717542 - Lower Badger Mill Sanitary Sewer Interceptor Ph...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$741,080
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Awarded	\$766,870
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$745,100

2717602 - Monona Terrace Olin Terrace Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 05/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bachmann Construction Co.	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8869	(608) 222-8618	Awarded	\$57,570
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$83,654

2717617 - 2016 Wastewater Improvements - Contract A - Was...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Viroqua WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Active	\$4,617,183
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Active	\$5,231,066
Wapasha Construction Co. Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 454-2707	(507) 454-8689	Awarded	\$4,579,000

2717638 - Construction Variable Thickness Asphaltic Concr...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: West Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$1,583,231
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$1,607,609
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$1,485,106

2717660 - CTH-V From CTH-G To Racine County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Caledonia WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$1,203,866
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$1,248,927

2717678 - 2016 Southside Assessable Street Paving (R1)

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$914,879
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$927,595
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	1st Low Bid	\$871,973

2717682 - Sixth Avenue Reconstruction Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	1st Low Bid	\$1,482,481
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$1,586,017
Ruotsala Concrete Construction LLC	Ironwood MI 49938	(906) 932-4314	(906) 932-6041	Active	\$1,512,554

2717683 - Sanitary Sewer Lining Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lametti & Sons, Inc.	Hugo MN 55038	(651) 426-1380	(651) 426-0044	1st Low Bid	\$267,364
SAK Construction LLC - Headquarters	O Fallon MO 63366	(636) 385-1000	(636) 385-1100	Active	\$284,756
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$304,461

2717721 - Storm Sewer Laterals/Various Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$216,930
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	Active	\$230,837
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	1st Low Bid	\$213,804

2717760 - Fire Sprinkler System Upgrade at the Highway De...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Apex Fire Protection LLC	Eland WI 54427	(715) 454-7025	(715) 454-7026	Active	\$68,920
Best Defense Security and Fire Protection Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597	(800) 237-8389	(608) 850-3312	1st Low Bid	\$65,702
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$160,326

2717885 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Awarded	\$1,181,841

2717937 - Century City Redevelopment - Biofiltration Area...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/13/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Munson, Inc	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	Awarded	\$25,000

2718074 - North Port Washington Road Water Main

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	1st Low Bid	\$457,390

2718142 - Concrete Pavement Replacement - Liberty Street

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Plaschinski Construction Inc	Beaver Dam WI 53916	(920) 885-3627	(920) 885-3327	Awarded	\$42,145
Rennhack Construction	Reeseville WI 53579	(920) 927-3821	(920) 927-3309	Active	\$52,633
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$57,297

2718156 - Lake Marion Recreational Trail

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mazomanie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$229,230

2718262 - 2016 Roadway Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hales Corners WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	1st Low Bid	\$397,062
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$411,338
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$414,256

2718323 - Temporary Access Road Construction 151 Business...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A. Glewen & Sons Excavating	Waupun WI 53963	(920) 346-2150	(920) 346-5759	1st Low Bid	\$19,298
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$22,457
Schmitt Challenges Inc.	Beaver Dam WI 53916	(920) 887-3332		Active	\$20,944

2718379 - X-16 Sewer and Water Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$1,790,095
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	Active	\$1,749,827
Van Straten Construction Co. Inc.	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 497-1664	(920) 497-5041	Awarded	\$1,675,570

2718454 - Walmart Supercenter #1176-06 - Relocation / Sto...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corporate Construction LTD	Madison WI 53717	(608) 827-6001	(608) 827-6066	Awarded	\$9,109,575

2718522 - NE 54th Avenue Sanitary Sewer Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Altoona WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J & K Contracting	Ames IA 50010	(515) 233-5500	(515) 233-4049	Awarded	\$134,120
Rognes Corporation	Ankeny IA 50023	(515) 965-0030	(515) 965-0998	Active	\$144,350
Snyder and Associates / Madison	Madison WI 53718	(608) 838-0444	(608) 838-0445	Active	\$95,100

2718641 - Village of Biron, Project D: Gateway Park Site ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Awarded	\$88,144
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$128,483

2718642 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, RAS Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$47,000

2718733 - E-16 Miscellaneous Concrete and Street Excavati...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Al Dix Concrete Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-4344	(920) 766-4866	1st Low Bid	\$549,303
Fischer-Ulman Construction Inc	Appleton WI 54915	(920) 734-6007	(920) 734-8002	Active	\$565,619
Jim Fischer Inc.	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 734-0519	(920) 734-0564	Active	\$658,658

2718888 - 2016 Garner Park Tennis to Pickleball - Court C...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DRS Ltd	Fitchburg WI 53711	(608) 274-4932	(608) 273-2468	Awarded	\$38,450
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$61,577

2718984 - Tennis Courts Restoration, Lawcon Tennis Courts

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Whitewater WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Munson, Inc	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	1st Low Bid	\$149,900

2719060 - 2016 Drainage Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Legacy Construction Services of Wisconsin LLC	Bellevue WI 54311	(920) 621-3516	(920) 468-4222	Active	\$64,811

Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	1st Low Bid	\$51,427
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$53,199

2719061 - Heather Meadows - Doors And Hardware (Locksets)

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	Active	\$62,822
JML Contracting	Oshkosh WI 54902	(920) 379-0499		Awarded	\$54,829

2719076 - Tactical House Drainage Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Awarded	\$60,000

2719084 - Trip Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Necedah WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$67,298

2719092 - Pulverizing Bid

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Necedah WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
WK Construction Co.	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-4424	(608) 836-4691	Awarded	\$12,403

2719156 - 2016 Hetze Road Bridge Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Arpin WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Becker Trucking & Excavating Inc	Milladore WI 54454	(715) 652-2034		Awarded	\$59,672
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$65,604
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$110,448

2719173 - Jones Island ALP Header Repainting

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Swanson & Youngdale Inc	Minneapolis MN 55426	(952) 545-2541	(952) 525-1945	Active	\$364,450
Thomas Mason Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53212	(414) 271-6688	(414) 289-9363	1st Low Bid	\$325,506
TMI Coatings Inc	Saint Paul MN 55121	(651) 452-0598	(651) 452-0598	Active	\$688,000

2719297 - HVAC Maintenance - Rebid

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & P Mechanical Inc	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 733-3303	(920) 733-9319	Awarded	\$166,500
Tweet Garot Mechanical	Green Bay WI 54305	(920) 498-0400	(920) 498-8136	Active	\$177,628

2719345 - Roof Replacement Computer Science Statistics Bu...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	1st Low Bid	\$11,707

2719356 - Business and Information Technology Center Reno...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$8,070,827

2719618 - 2016 Maple Road Bridge Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Arpin WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Becker Trucking & Excavating Inc	Milladore WI 54454	(715) 652-2034		1st Low Bid	\$54,591
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$61,871
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$108,540

2719624 - 2016 Town Road Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ixonia WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrmer Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	1st Low Bid	\$51,480
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$299,971

2719743 - 2016 Reconstruction of Clayton Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$514,900
Radtko Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$517,443
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$532,443

2719748 - Rebid - 2016 Sealcoating Program

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$91,511

2719783 - Sherman Highlands Water Main Loop - City of Alt...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Altoona WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$219,578
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$163,557
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$200,546

2719788 - Medford - Lemke Avenue Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rothschild WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Switlick & Sons Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-9081	(715) 257-7431	Awarded	\$81,388

2719869 - DeForest- Gateway Entrance Sign

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deforest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
La Crosse Sign Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 781-1450	(608) 781-1451	Active	\$94,300
Michael's Signs	Racine WI 53403	(262) 554-6066	(262) 554-0574	Awarded	\$68,090
Nagle Signs, Inc	Waterloo IA 50701	(800) 728-4604	(319) 233-7514	Active	\$123,350

2719981 - Fascia and Siding Replacement at UW Extension B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Craft Inc.	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 682-7707	(920) 682-9753	Active	\$31,774
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$27,883
Security-Luebke Roofing	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 215-0501		Awarded	\$13,795

2720074 - 2016 Bituminous Resurfacing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$901,375

2720141 - Council Grounds State Park Boat Launch Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	1st Low Bid	\$124,500
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$134,500
Solutions 101, LLC	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 378-1784	(920) 749-3460	Active	\$137,143

2720177 - Downtown Streets Reconstruction Phase 1 Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/18/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$1,372,023
Ji Construction	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 943-8477	(608) 943-6098	1st Low Bid	\$1,229,856
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$1,526,680

2720193 - Park Falls Guy Wire Replacment and Structural U...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Park Falls WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
International Towers, Inc.	Tucson AZ 85705	(520) 742-0457	(520) 622-2590	Active	\$256,732
Velocitel Inc.	Northbrook IL 60062	(224) 757-0001		1st Low Bid	\$214,949

2720326 - Neenah Joint School District Science Lab Renova...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$265,639

2720431 - Relocate Runway 4 Threshold and NAVAIDs - Const...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Neo Electrical Solutions	Hudson WI 54016	(715) 808-0463	(715) 808-0502	Active	\$651,990
Van Ert Electric Company, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	Awarded	\$457,125

2720451 - Construct a Hangar Development Area and an Apro...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ephraim WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	1st Low Bid	\$433,038
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$470,318

2720468 - Construct Fuel Farm at La Crosse Regional Airport

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McHugh Excavating & Plumbing Inc	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	Awarded	\$882,170

2720515 - Contract 2 Microsurface and Remark South Termin...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 779-6309	(608) 783-4311	1st Low Bid	\$369,367

2720600 - Huber Homes Re-roof

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Braund Building Center	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-5400	(608) 779-0650	Awarded	\$79,430

2720703 - Appleton Airport SRE Building

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Immel Construction	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-8208	(920) 468-7160	Active	\$2,636,690
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$2,644,254
SMA Construction Services	Abrams WI 54101	(920) 826-4988	(920) 826-2388	Awarded	\$2,574,695

2720734 - Meachams Crest and Stone Ridge

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 01:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Howard WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	1st Low Bid	\$946,670
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	Active	\$971,992
RC Excavating, Inc.	Suamico WI 54173	(920) 434-1552	(920) 434-9637	Active	\$1,014,991

2720768 - Stanley Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant Mo...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stanley WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$5,567,562
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Active	\$6,014,694
TV John & Son, Inc.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-9304	(262) 781-9406	Active	\$6,587,694

2720918 - Aggregate Sealcoating

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$237,572

2720919 - General Contracting at 4700 W. North Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	Awarded	\$54,000
Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 264-0124	(414) 573-3012	Active	\$76,000
Ramirez Restoration LLC	Milwaukee WI 53211	(414) 962-4982	(414) 962-6463	Active	\$86,340

2720998 - Seniors Center South Parking Lot Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 02/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc.	Spring Valley WI 54767	(715) 760-0888	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$1,168,903
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$1,014,831
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$719,680

2721161 - Overhead Door Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Schuster Overhead Door	Omro WI 54963	(920) 685-5797		Awarded	\$16,131

2721272 - 2016 LRIP Project on Groeler Road

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort Atkinson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Awarded	\$126,620

2721277 - Tactical House Foundation Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Awarded	\$60,000

2721509 - Air Compressor and Refrigerated Dryer for Mater...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ingersoll Rand	Kent WA 98032	(253) 398-3500	(253) 398-3469	Awarded	\$22,922

2721591 - Bedford Street and MATC Pipe Bursting

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$189,583
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$244,363

2721791 - 2016 Water Treatment Plant Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Antigo WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kulp's of Stratford, LLC	Stratford WI 54484	(715) 687-3368	(715) 687-3264	Active	\$15,341
Quality Roofing Inc.	Marshfield WI 54449	(800) 938-0666	(715) 384-7771	Awarded	\$9,532

2721904 - UWMC - South Hall Chiller Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mechanical Incorporate	Tomahawk WI 54487	(715) 453-7021	(715) 453-5997	Active	\$422,725
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	1st Low Bid	\$341,556
Tweet Garot Mechanical	Green Bay WI 54305	(920) 498-0400	(920) 498-8136	Active	\$351,257

2721958 - Dredging Services, Pewaukee Lake

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Groh Dredging & Marine Construction LLC.	Petersburg IL 62675	(844) 284-4764	(866) 528-8029	Awarded	\$27,725

2722103 - 2016 Concrete Street Reconstruction (R1)

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53406	(262) 456-0430	(262) 456-0719	Active	\$1,038,348
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$991,736
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$1,072,742

2722395 - Prairie River Water Crossing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Awarded	\$196,023

2722411 - Reconstruction of Eugene Street (Jackson Street...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Awarded	\$83,474

2722412 - 200,000 Gallon Spheroid Exterior Repaint with C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: East Troy WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
L.C. United Painting Co.	Sterling Heights MI 48310	(586) 979-2855	(586) 979-8053	Active	\$333,000
Seven Brothers Painting, Inc.	Shelby Township MI 48315	(586) 323-7054	(586) 323-2431	Active	\$310,500
V & T Painting LLC	Farmington MI 48336	(248) 497-1494	(248) 426-9147	1st Low Bid	\$241,000

2722413 - Lake Hallie, Chippewa River Boat Landing

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Hallie WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$291,102
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$276,485
Solutions 101, LLC	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 378-1784	(920) 749-3460	Active	\$336,191

2722417 - Freedom Sanitary District Office Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Freedom WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Delsman Construction Services LLC	Reedsville WI 54230	(920) 863-1484	(920) 863-1486	Awarded	\$246,300
James Calmes & Sons	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-7940	(920) 766-7942	Active	\$285,377
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$275,000

2722418 - 2016 Well 27 Transmission Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don E Parker Excavating Inc.	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 779-6909	(920) 779-9891	Awarded	\$599,438

2722419 - Wisconsin River Trail Multi Use Trail Improve...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Boscobel WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2383	1st Low Bid	\$352,909

2722471 - Ice Age Junction Path & E. Mendota-Pheasant Bra...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$883,625
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 592-0625	(608) 493-4150	Awarded	\$708,655
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$722,925

2722508 - Proposed Parking Lot Reconstruction - Kickapoo ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Viola WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	Active	\$279,611
H James & Sons	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	1st Low Bid	\$267,373
Riverway Tracking / Hackl Construction	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 739-3310		Active	\$275,589

2722625 - Proposed Infrastructure Improvements - Industri...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Highland WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bob Ewers Contracting	Lone Rock WI 53556	(608) 583-3961		Active	\$209,222
Owen's Excavating and Trenching Inc.	Hazel Green WI 53811	(608) 744-3344	(608) 994-2058	Active	\$203,563
W C Stewart Construction	Dubuque IA 52001	(563) 588-4496	(563) 588-4498	Awarded	\$191,133

2722635 - Sign Bridge Repair, Northeast and North Central...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Arbor Green, Inc.	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-0055	(608) 742-0255	Active	\$384,325
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Awarded	\$247,123

2722641 - Proposed Water System Improvements - Phase II

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Wayne WI (Lafayette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ji Construction	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 943-8477	(608) 943-6098	Active	\$143,580
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$146,993

2722892 - Sanitary Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Tech USA, Inc.	Indianapolis IN 46217	(651) 253-0236	(612) 465-3235	1st Low Bid	\$1,265,914
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$1,280,805
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$1,291,599

2723231 - Bike Parking and Site Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$113,610
KNG Mechanical Inc	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-2665	(715) 723-5994	Active	\$179,000
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$125,200

2723577 - Police Memorial Drive Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don E Parker Excavating Inc.	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 779-6909	(920) 779-9891	Active	\$862,756
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Awarded	\$789,038
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 497-9880	(920) 497-9880	Active	\$866,414

2723676 - Village of West Milwaukee 2016 Street and Utili...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$288,750
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$307,272

2723727 - Community Recreation Campus Development

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Active	\$4,155,000
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	Active	\$4,456,651
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	1st Low Bid	\$3,775,620

2723763 - 2016 Street and Utilities Improvements - Center...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black Earth WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$1,813,557
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$2,123,195
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$2,109,279

2723793 - Classrooms Renovations/ IT Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$112,310
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Awarded	\$99,599
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$114,000

2724053 - Canopy Addition - Orchard Manor

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lancaster WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Active	\$101,000
Top Notch Construction and Design, LLC	Prairie du Chien WI 53821	(608) 994-2250	(608) 994-2058	1st Low Bid	\$89,509

2724082 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Development Group	Milwaukee WI 53217	(414) 369-2890		Active	\$90,600
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	1st Low Bid	\$90,550

2724150 - Painting of Pool Surfaces at Fairfax Park Pool

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fischer Bros LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 839-7508	(715) 839-7569	1st Low Bid	\$98,933
Hagen Decorators/North Central Insulation	Altoona WI 54720	(715) 835-4321	(715) 835-8830	Active	\$130,035

2724173 - Picnic Shelter White River County Park Walworth...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lake Geneva WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bluemel's Maintenance Service, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53220	(414) 282-4220	(414) 423-2365	Active	\$65,000
Glen Fern Construction	Lake Geneva WI 53147	(262) 203-7034	(262) 546-1457	1st Low Bid	\$52,979
Native Construction & Landscaping LLC	Kansasville WI 53139	(262) 930-2861	(262) 878-2609	Active	\$54,900

2724342 - Pavement Rehabilitation Longhorn Drive and Univ...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iverson Construction, LLC	Kieler WI 53812	(608) 568-3840	(608) 646-0006	Active	\$135,200
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$127,404

2724343 - Carpet Replacements at Various County Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 01/14/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H.J. Martin & Son Inc.	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3461	(920) 494-4177	Awarded	\$95,075

2724349 - Algoma Bellhaven Ln Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 02/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	1st Low Bid	\$84,149
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$86,840
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$89,903

2724352 - Ashwaubenon Ashland Pond

BID DATE/TIME: 02/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ashwaubenon WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$346,066
KCG Excavating	Oconto Falls WI 54154	(920) 604-1801		Active	\$357,701
RC Excavating, Inc.	Suamico WI 54173	(920) 434-1552	(920) 434-9637	1st Low Bid	\$315,356

2724355 - Dill Creek Bridge Structure

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$472,099
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	1st Low Bid	\$387,147

2724416 - 2016 Street & Utilities Improvements - City of ...

BID DATE/TIME: 01/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$5,964,980
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$5,599,600

2724417 - Village Hall Addition - Phase III

BID DATE/TIME: 01/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pulaski WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Schuh Construction	Seymour WI 54165	(920) 865-7203	(920) 833-2158	Awarded	\$640,000
Silvercrest Construction Group	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 903-1710	(920) 730-8755	1st Low Bid	\$639,500
SMA Construction Services	Abrams WI 54101	(920) 826-4988	(920) 826-2388	Active	\$648,000

2724424 - H-16 Prospect/Jackman Stairs

BID DATE/TIME: 02/01/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Awarded	\$143,989
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$213,722

2724425 - 2016 Street & Utility Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/04/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Portage WI (Columbia)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	1st Low Bid	\$1,104,494
Plaschinski Construction Inc	Beaver Dam WI 53916	(920) 885-3627	(920) 885-3327	Active	\$1,105,649
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Active	\$1,227,414

2724426 - 2016 Water Main Replacement Skyline Drive**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/03/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** West Bend WI (Washington)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc.	Spring Valley WI 54767	(715) 760-0888	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$488,724
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	1st Low Bid	\$468,188
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$493,286

2724432 - Storm Sewer, Sanitary Sewer, Pavement and Curb ...**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/24/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** West Bend WI (Washington)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$355,093
T.P. Concrete, Inc.	Fredonia WI 53021	(262) 692-9273	(262) 692-2215	1st Low Bid	\$251,875
Town & Country Construction	Mayville WI 53050	(920) 387-2394	(920) 387-4299	Active	\$302,957

2724434 - General Contracting 1851 North 2nd Street Housi...**BID DATE/TIME:** 03/09/16 11:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 241-7816	(414) 241-7816	1st Low Bid	\$53,449
Power Contractors LLC	Milwaukee WI 53215	(414) 383-8875	(414) 383-8876	Active	\$80,340
Ramirez Restoration LLC	Milwaukee WI 53211	(414) 962-4982	(414) 962-6463	Active	\$65,380

2724437 - West Side Street Improvement Project**BID DATE/TIME:** 03/04/16 10:30 AM CT**LOCATION:** Cambria WI (Columbia)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	1st Low Bid	\$285,912
Ripon Lime & Materials Inc	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-7711	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$321,799
Town & Country Construction	Mayville WI 53050	(920) 387-2394	(920) 387-4299	Active	\$287,717

2724440 - Classroom Renovations/Instructional Technology ...**BID DATE/TIME:** 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Ahern Co.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 233-1841	(715) 233-1846	1st Low Bid	\$13,950
Van Ert Electric Company, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	1st Low Bid	\$68,860

2724446 - Brillion 2016 Cleveland/Monroe Utility and Road...**BID DATE/TIME:** 03/21/16 01:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Brillion WI (Calumet)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	1st Low Bid	\$410,499

M&E Construction LLC	Freedom WI 54131	(920) 371-0829	(541) 496-3354	1st Low Bid	\$218,795
----------------------	------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------

2724470 - Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D.C. Crete	Bruce WI 54819	(715) 868-2701		Awarded	\$18,250

2724479 - 4th Floor Graduate Student Learning Space Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 12/08/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Automatic Fire Systems, Inc.	Machesney Park IL 61115	(815) 654-7449	(815) 654-9572	Awarded	\$14,112
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Awarded	\$27,400
H&H Electric, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4464	(608) 273-9764	Awarded	\$96,400

2724514 - Rebid - Contract Documents For East Sunset Driv...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8717	(262) 790-5069	1st Low Bid	\$1,901,086
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	1st Low Bid	\$1,786,465

2724535 - General Mitchell International Airport Airfield...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bay View WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$455,567
Pieper Electric	New Berlin WI 53151	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Awarded	\$357,679
Staff Electric Company	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(608) 222-7353	(608) 222-7346	Active	\$709,499

2724536 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Development Group	Milwaukee WI 53217	(414) 369-2890		1st Low Bid	\$97,500
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	Active	\$101,075
Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 264-0124	(414) 573-3012	Active	\$98,128

2724552 - Capitol Square West - City of Madison

BID DATE/TIME:

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Awarded	\$2,128,316

2724600 - Pavement Crack Repair and Chip Seal-2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$305,719

2724640 - Watercourse Maintenance 2016 - Northeast Area

BID DATE/TIME: 01/07/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bella Terra Landscape Services	Milwaukee WI 53219	(262) 305-1570		Active	\$104,643
Nature Systems	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 234-0931		1st Low Bid	\$88,084

2724693 - FY16 Underwood Creek Ecosystem Restoration

BID DATE/TIME: 08/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-2322	Awarded	\$10,959,604

2724709 - General Mitchell International Airport - Taxiwa...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$2,009,234
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$1,815,496
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$2,128,378

2724711 - Professional Design Services-CTH ES, Bridge ove...

BID DATE/TIME:

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.A. Smith National	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 317-3334	(262) 781-8466	Awarded	\$112,934

2724713 - Sheboygan Marsh Cold Storage Building

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Buildings, Inc.	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 560-5500	(920) 560-5501	Active	\$497,890
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$469,205
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Awarded	\$366,839

2724718 - Phase 10 Cell 2 Liner Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Awarded	\$2,011,571

2724725 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Development Group	Milwaukee WI 53217	(414) 369-2890		Active	\$85,800
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	Active	\$86,311
Hopkins Mechanical & Design LLC	Brown Deer WI 53209	(414) 241-7816		1st Low Bid	\$80,880

2724727 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Development Group	Milwaukee WI 53217	(414) 369-2890		Active	\$95,300

Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 264-0124	(414) 573-3012	1st Low Bid	\$94,500
Power Contractors LLC	Milwaukee WI 53215	(414) 383-8875	(414) 383-8876	Active	\$102,000

2724738 - UPS Battery Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Courtney Industrial Batteries	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 353-4070	(414) 358-5352	Awarded	\$6,549

2724740 - Camelot Road Extension- Building Demolition and...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
L & H GYR Excavating	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 921-7546	(920) 921-5306	Awarded	\$21,958

2724742 - North Greenfield Avenue Utility And Street Impr...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	1st Low Bid	\$1,087,775
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$1,090,413
State Contractors Inc	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 780-8810	(262) 780-8820	Active	\$1,127,021

2724753 - CTH E 2016 Sanitary Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Seneca WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Allen Steele Co Inc	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2595	(608) 254-2433	Active	\$88,565
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	Awarded	\$68,290
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$106,990

2724755 - Seal-coating

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$49,995

2724780 - Berndt Park Foot Bridge Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 10/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hartford WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Custom Manufacturing, Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2282	(608) 676-2283	1st Low Bid	\$47,700

2724812 - UW-Rock County Center Parking Lot Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank Brothers Inc	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 754-5330	(608) 754-6171	Active	\$488,077
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$479,057
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Awarded	\$467,126

2724846 - De Pere Exterior Improvements - Unified School ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
SMA Construction Services	Abrams WI 54101	(920) 826-4988	(920) 826-2388	Awarded	\$1,550,000

2724876 - North Fair Oaks Avenue Curb and Gutter Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	1st Low Bid	\$37,700
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$59,800

2724965 - Administration Building Reroofing and Recladdin...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$215,391

2725067 - Radio Tower Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wave Communications Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 837-9050	(608) 825-9050	1st Low Bid	\$1,072,675

2725300 - Asphalt Concrete Paving County Highway System

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	1st Low Bid	\$2,767,472
Stark Asphalt	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Active	\$2,998,181
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$3,120,636

2725329 - 2016 Cooling Tower Top Replacements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Zien Inc.	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-8700	(414) 351-8705	Awarded	\$113,136

2725919 - Meijer Drive Utility and Roadway Project

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Howard WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	1st Low Bid	\$117,232
McKeefry & Sons Inc	Pulaski WI 54162	(920) 822-5275	(920) 822-8017	Active	\$275,866

2725985 - Rebuilding of Handicapped Accessible Deck and L...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/02/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corporate Contractors Inc.	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 362-2912	(608) 362-8970	1st Low Bid	\$25,612

2726118 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 05/16/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$921,287
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$912,407
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$999,088

2726142 - Parks Project: Joannes Stadium Lighting

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bodart Electric Service, Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-0488	(920) 339-1125	1st Low Bid	\$446,753
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	Active	\$658,148

2726338 - North Avenue - Calumet Drive to North 25th Street

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$307,773
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	1st Low Bid	\$302,462
Jossart Brothers Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-8500	(920) 339-5200	Active	\$345,614

2726613 - 2015 Prospect Street, Ryan Street, State Street...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Combined Locks WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$1,121,351
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	1st Low Bid	\$1,054,000
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$1,104,688

2726614 - 2015 Jean St, Margaret St, and Wulgaert Way

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/15 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Combined Locks WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$118,016
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	1st Low Bid	\$91,358

2726615 - Timberline Watermain and Sanitary Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/15 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Four Way Construction of Wis	Berlin WI 54923	(920) 361-1403	(920) 361-9153	Active	\$76,783
Immel Construction	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-8208	(920) 468-7160	1st Low Bid	\$73,026
Jossart Brothers Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-8500	(920) 339-5200	Active	\$74,260

2726616 - Washington Street Pedestrian Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Active	\$235,400
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$278,870
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Awarded	\$211,366

2726843 - Poplar Ave Storm Sewer and Wetland Basin

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$1,937,918

2726850 - Hill Avenue Viaduct and Faxon Creek Culvert Rep...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stack Bros. Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	Superior WI 54880	(715) 398-2964	(715) 398-2967	Awarded	\$727,171

2726881 - City Hall Parking Lot

BID DATE/TIME: 05/16/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sun Prairie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(608) 845-8900	(608) 845-8884	Active	\$121,630
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$133,925
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	1st Low Bid	\$117,968

2726894 - Sixth Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$1,056,258
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Active	\$980,788
Ruotsala Concrete Construction LLC	Ironwood MI 49938	(906) 932-4314	(906) 932-6041	1st Low Bid	\$917,262

2726900 - City of Merrill Enrichment Center / Expo Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cleary Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 845-9700	(608) 845-7070	Active	\$1,774,539
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	1st Low Bid	\$1,588,780

2727415 - Black Slag Chip Seal

BID DATE/TIME: 03/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenville WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$342,776
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$337,831

2727416 - Island Road Pulverize and Pave

BID DATE/TIME: 03/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenville WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$159,007
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	1st Low Bid	\$151,955

2727559 - Life Safety Repairs Field House University of W...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$219,755
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	Active	\$269,485

2727567 - 2016 Street and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/20/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stratford WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$1,460,599
Jake's Excavating & Landscaping Inc.	Ironwood MI 49938	(906) 285-7109	(906) 285-7109	Active	\$1,540,531
Switlick & Sons Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-9081	(715) 257-7431	1st Low Bid	\$1,384,304

2727709 - JI WRF Head Tanks Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/06/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	1st Low Bid	\$836,410

2727882 - 2016 Final Clarifier 13 and 15 Coating Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Howard Grote & Sons Inc	North Freedom WI 53951	(608) 838-6756	(608) 838-6762	1st Low Bid	\$151,932
TMI Coatings Inc	Saint Paul MN 55121	(651) 452-0598	(651) 452-0598	Active	\$514,000

2728018 - Reconstruction Of Alleys - 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 05/13/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$195,807
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	1st Low Bid	\$178,913
State Contractors Inc	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 780-8810	(262) 780-8820	Active	\$229,204

2728052 - Chip Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 08:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Thorp WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$44,572

2728068 - Resurfacing Winke Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Sauk City WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$71,113

2728245 - 2016 East River Trail Boardwalk Replacement Pro...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bellevue WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
IEI General Contractors Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 337-2111	(920) 336-1647	Active	\$316,472
Solutions 101, LLC	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 378-1784	(920) 749-3460	Active	\$393,750
Trail Source LLC.	Rosemount MN 55068	(612) 845-1345	(651) 332-2171	Awarded	\$294,534

2728804 - North Fair Oaks Avenue Road Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan	Jackson WI 53037	(262) 677-5520	(262) 677-5530	Active	\$89,890
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$86,720
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	1st Low Bid	\$79,787

2728963 - 2016 Road Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$181,157

2728976 - 2016 Street and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Colfax WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$320,732
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$338,785
R.M. Schlosser Excavating LLC	Durand WI 54736	(715) 672-4422	(715) 672-4423	Active	\$343,596

2728987 - Grand Chute Michale's Drive to Integrity Way Wa...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Grand Chute WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$129,032
Robert J Immel Excavating Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-5906	(920) 757-0189	1st Low Bid	\$114,982
Roger Bowers Construction	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-3210	(920) 766-1287	Active	\$142,635

2729010 - 20160012 Northside Assessable Street Paving (R1)

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$649,506
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 456-0719	1st Low Bid	\$635,153
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$648,180

2729022 - Center Street Reconstruction (Contract #2 Aspha...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Berlin WI (Green Lake)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$155,648
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$153,954

2729024 - Improvements to Brittingham Dog Park Entrance

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$21,410

2729039 - Crawford Drive Street Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wyocena WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Columbia County - Highway & Transportation Department	Wyocena WI 53969	(608) 429-2136	(608) 429-3750	Active	\$36,268
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Active	\$40,190
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	1st Low Bid	\$34,185

2729080 - Inline Storage System Approach Channel and Junc...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$244,600

2729084 - Brittingham Park Sidewalk Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$83,878
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$68,540

2729381 - LRIP Project for Hot Mix Paving of South Lafaye...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Argyle WI (Lafayette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iverson Construction, LLC	Kieler WI 53812	(608) 568-3840	(608) 646-0006	Awarded	\$23,910

2729434 - Traffic Deck Recoating and Repairs of Parking L...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merit Construction Services	Farmington MN 55024	(952) 737-7979	(651) 212-4359	Awarded	\$266,738

2729499 - 2016 Manhole Rehabilitation Program Contract

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hydro-Klean, LLC	Des Moines IA 50313	(515) 283-0500	(515) 283-0505	Awarded	\$192,769

2730005 - Crackfilling and Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$114,843
Asphalt Seal and Repair	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 338-0130	(920) 338-0131	1st Low Bid	\$96,633
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$171,700

2730268 - Walmart Supercenter #965-217 - Remodel / Tomah

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Tomah WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Singleton Construction	Carroll OH 43112	(740) 756-7331	(740) 756-7441	Awarded	\$654,778

2730301 - General Contracting at 2330 West McKinley Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 11:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	Active	\$96,800
Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 241-7816	(414) 241-7816	1st Low Bid	\$89,600
Ramirez Restoration LLC	Milwaukee WI 53211	(414) 962-4982	(414) 962-6463	Awarded	\$100,880

2730368 - Road Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Rock Springs WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	1st Low Bid	\$99,334
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Active	\$110,586

2730545 - Ledgerview Dollar Road Reconditioning

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$179,880

2730590 - 2016 Alley Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Awarded	\$220,768

2730799 - 2016 Water Main Replacement; Sylvan Way and Lin...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$1,294,028
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	1st Low Bid	\$1,184,185
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$1,363,382

2730800 - Pedestrian Crossing Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 02/25/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 789-6944	(262) 789-6876	Active	\$63,980
Highway Light & Landscape, Inc.	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-9989	(920) 261-9904	1st Low Bid	\$43,800
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	Active	\$45,555

2730841 - Naga Waukee Park Ice Arena Dasher Board Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Delafield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rink Systems Inc	Albert Lea MN 56007	(507) 373-9175	(507) 377-1060	Awarded	\$126,650

2731389 - Walmart Supercenter #1908-221 - Remodel / Green...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Space Age Construction	Springfield IL 62703	(217) 670-1261	(217) 670-2454	Awarded	\$672,168

2731496 - Walmart Supercenter #2452-219 - Remodel / Milwa...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wright Construction Services, Inc.	Saint Peters MO 63304	(636) 220-6850	(636) 220-6855	Awarded	\$1,270,000

2731737 - 2016 Street Lighting Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MP Systems, Inc	East Granby CT 06026	(860) 687-3460		1st Low Bid	\$182,287
Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	Active	\$205,013
Vinii Solar Engineering & Electric	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	Active	\$219,291

2731814 - Parking Lot Rehab

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$19,930
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$22,946
Parking Lot Maintenance Inc	Batavia IL 60510	(630) 482-9445	(630) 482-9174	Awarded	\$12,992

2731815 - 2016 Street Sealcoating Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$321,427

2731825 - Rusk Avenue Street and Utility Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Viroqua WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$307,332
McHugh Excavating & Plumbing Inc	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	Active	\$278,780

2731843 - Building 326 Roadway Reconstruction Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	1st Low Bid	\$163,900
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$179,950
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Active	\$226,064

2731846 - Hillsboro Water Reservoir Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 09/11/15 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hillsboro WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DN Tanks / Natgun Corp. - Corporate Office	Wakefield MA 01880	(781) 246-1133	(781) 224-5163	Awarded	\$165,100
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$293,158
TMI Coatings Inc	Saint Paul MN 55121	(652) 610-0514	(651) 452-0598	Active	\$187,000

2731860 - Conveyance SCADA Upgrade Project Phase 1

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	1st Low Bid	\$1,071,112
Pieper Electric	New Berlin WI 53151	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$1,385,232

2731867 - Richland Center City Utilities - East Side Wate...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DN Tanks / Natgun Corp. - Corporate Office	Wakefield MA 01880	(781) 246-1133	(781) 224-5163	Awarded	\$459,875
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$368,000
TMI Coatings Inc	Saint Paul MN 55121	(651) 452-0598	(651) 452-0598	Active	\$563,000

2731868 - Decorah Hills Park Court Rehabilitation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank Armstrong Enterprises	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	1st Low Bid	\$28,421

2732012 - 2016 Street and Park Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$518,285

2732066 - Roof Replacement at Mosquito Hill Nature Center

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: New London WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C&C Services Group LLC	Aniwa WI 54408	(715) 581-3676		Awarded	\$59,599

2732089 - 2016 CTH Q Improvements, Contract 2-2016

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waunakee WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$3,168,458
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$3,161,828
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$3,583,734

2732473 - Two Rivers Harbor Park Shelter Phase I

BID DATE/TIME: 05/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Two Rivers WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	1st Low Bid	\$29,420
Kip Gulseth Construction Company Inc.	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 684-0144	(920) 682-0685	1st Low Bid	\$13,160

2732593 - Collins Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/09/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Collins WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$231,188

2732898 - Skylight Replacement, Center for the Arts

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Awarded	\$59,900
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Active	\$125,684

2732956 - Lakeshore Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Burlington WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-3406	Active	\$248,337
Terra Engineering & Construction Corp	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 746-1110	(262) 746-1110	1st Low Bid	\$242,934
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 767-9917	Active	\$484,789

2733202 - 2016 Road Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$459,871
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Active	\$499,502
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	1st Low Bid	\$408,558

2733446 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$344,062

2734071 - Sanitary Sewer Relay and Storm Sewer Repair, Li...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$210,022
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$232,585
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$225,777

2734569 - Local Road Traffic Calming and Arterial Ped Enh...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$170,911
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$148,660
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$147,250

2734571 - 2016 Water Main Replacement - Phase 2

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Awarded	\$562,337

2734594 - 2016 Town Road Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Franksville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Awarded	\$214,295
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$249,240
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$245,155

2734627 - Sewers 2-16 (Humboldt Road)

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$472,061
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$498,500
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$449,861

2735013 - Roadwork

BID DATE/TIME: 05/16/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cambridge WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	1st Low Bid	\$90,263

2735058 - Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	Awarded	\$26,679

2735079 - Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Awarded	\$123,080

2735132 - 2016 Chip Seal Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Washington Is WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$116,869
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$92,123

2735453 - DMC Main Building Facade Improvements - FY16 Pr...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
KMI Construction, LLC	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 548-0632		Awarded	\$691,500

2735461 - City of Omro Remediation Plan for East River Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Omro WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
M Z Construction Inc	Linden WI 53553	(608) 623-2578	(888) 729-2308	Awarded	\$413,000

2735468 - Veterans Resource Center and E122 Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
RJM Contruction LLC	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 984-3103	(920) 984-1193	1st Low Bid	\$117,150
Schroeder Carpentry Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-6875	(920) 841-2802	Active	\$121,300

2736208 - 2016 Wastewater Facilities - Contract A - Waste...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dodgeville WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Active	\$3,720,980
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Active	\$3,311,500
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	1st Low Bid	\$2,987,000

2736276 - Stateline Sewer and Water Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	Active	\$174,980
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	1st Low Bid	\$158,865

2736277 - Canterbury Crossover

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 10:20 AM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	1st Low Bid	\$59,514
Genesis Excavators, Inc	Kenosha WI 53142	(414) 856-0381	(414) 856-0382	Active	\$191,609
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$66,269

2736309 - UW-Rock County Wells Cultural Center Band Room ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/06/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Quality Building Restoration, Inc.	Mc Farland WI 53558	(608) 347-8014	(608) 807-1400	Awarded	\$11,380

2736359 - Horizontal Alignment and One-Way Signing, Locat...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Arbor Green, Inc.	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-0055	(608) 742-0255	Awarded	\$217,537

Collins & Hermann Inc.	Saint Louis MO 63138	(314) 869-8000	(314) 869-8498	Active	\$590,915
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Active	\$242,873

2736365 - Illinois State Line - Madison, Creek Road Bridg...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$17,835,212
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Awarded	\$16,819,933

2736398 - Lang Drive, City of LaCrosse, LaCrosse Street t...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$1,396,807
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-6411	(608) 783-4311	Active	\$1,568,831

2736417 - Zoo IC, Dual Lane On Ramps, USH 45 and Watertow...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	Active	\$1,525,122
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$1,688,905
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Awarded	\$1,436,484

2736423 - East - West Freeway, Elm Grove Road Bridge Over...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Awarded	\$3,236,292
Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$3,590,001

2736440 - East - West Freeway, CTH F Between Ramp Termina...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$1,430,780
Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$1,354,217
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$1,370,642

2736459 - North 27th Street, West Highland Boulevard to W...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$2,918,722
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$2,544,384
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$2,470,207

2736469 - Green Bay - Oconto, USH 141- Kruegers Quarry Road

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Abrams WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$3,164,593

2736480 - Trempealeau - Fountain City, 10th Street - STH 93

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Trempealeau WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-6411	(608) 783-4311	Awarded	\$1,703,635

2736517 - City of Eau Claire, Melby Street, Victor Street...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lake Hallie WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Active	\$1,132,380
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$1,077,121
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$1,137,314

2736526 - Wausau - Wittenberg, Bus. 51 - CTH J

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hatley WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$3,770,717
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$3,960,591
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$3,814,580

2736530 - Wittenberg - Shawano, STH 29 Interchanges

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Tigerton WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$2,690,454
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$2,723,970

2736537 - City of Clintonville, Main Street, 13th Street ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Clintonville WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$4,497,771
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$4,452,328
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$4,526,220

2736540 - Monroe - Beloit, STH 11 - City of Beloit Limit

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Monroe WI (Green)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Awarded	\$2,851,207

2736542 - Oak Creek Parkway Fema Flood Damage Repairs - R...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	1st Low Bid	\$508,454

2736552 - GMIA Airfield Safety Improvements - 2016 Taxi...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 587-6092	(855) 893-1285	1st Low Bid	\$301,220

Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	Active	\$601,578
-------------------	----------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-----------

2736584 - Asphalt Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Marathon WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Active	\$56,755
RC Pavers, LLC	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-3866	(715) 241-0691	Awarded	\$48,253

2736621 - Augusta - Cadott, Bridge Creek Bridge, B-18-226

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Augusta WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Larson Construction	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-9708	(715) 723-4515	Active	\$1,226,569
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,203,181
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$1,177,352

2736626 - Bruce - Radisson, South County Line to STH 27

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Radisson WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$2,317,450

2737457 - Swine Center Repairs, Pioneer Farm

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Awarded	\$75,000
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$109,000
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Active	\$82,860

2737473 - Porch Rehabilitation, Black Point Historic Pres...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Geneva WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$853,000
Glen Fern Construction	Lake Geneva WI 53147	(262) 203-7034	(262) 546-1457	Awarded	\$394,975
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Active	\$674,505

2737551 - Courtyards Sitework and Drainage Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$80,312
KNG Mechanical Inc	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-2665	(715) 723-5994	Active	\$105,800
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$123,000

2737575 - Boiler Replacement and Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: King WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$75,000

2737586 - Boiler Replacement and Repairs - GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: King WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Wausau Office	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 841-4000	(715) 845-9119	Awarded	\$3,586,750

2737589 - State Park Development - Phase I, Straight Lake...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luck WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Antczak Construction Inc	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 859-2930	(715) 859-6558	Active	\$885,999
Braden Construction	Houlton WI 54082	(715) 549-6099	(715) 549-6199	Awarded	\$624,000
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Active	\$936,064

2737638 - State Park Development - Phase I, Straight Lake...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luck WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Comfort By Design	Ellsworth WI 54011	(715) 273-3658	(715) 273-3464	1st Low Bid	\$13,469
Simon Electric	New Richmond WI 54017	(715) 246-3873	(715) 246-2614	Active	\$14,560

2737878 - Road Reconstruction - TRIP Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-County Contracting	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 679-6100	(262) 679-6102	Awarded	\$114,000

2738042 - 2016 North Avenue Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$1,986,019
State Contractors Inc	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 780-8810	(262) 780-8820	Active	\$2,014,495

2738338 - 2016 Corporate Way Lift Station Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pulaski WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc.	Spring Valley WI 54767	(715) 760-0888	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$405,853
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Awarded	\$377,275

2738437 - Jarvis Hall Renovation - Roof Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Quality Roofing Inc.	Marshfield WI 54449	(800) 938-0666	(715) 384-7771	Awarded	\$69,895

2738453 - Sewer Lining Project 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Technologies USA, Inc.	White Bear Lk MN 55110	(651) 762-1238	(612) 465-3235	1st Low Bid	\$138,918

2738454 - Knapp Street Parking Lot Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-1100	(920) 766-3788	Active	\$389,434
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$340,735
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$307,321

2738457 - F163 Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$36,150
RJM Contruction LLC	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 984-3103	(920) 984-1193	Awarded	\$30,000

2738517 - HVAC and Exhaust System Renovation - Rebid of E...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Benson Electric Company	Superior WI 54880	(715) 394-5547	(715) 394-5718	1st Low Bid	\$24,000

2738712 - 2016 Sidewalk and General Concrete Repair Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 09:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	1st Low Bid	\$18,820
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$24,580
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	Active	\$21,300

2738726 - McKinley Street Water Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: North Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$263,441
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	1st Low Bid	\$180,439
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$252,720

2738838 - Metro Transit Repair and Refurbish Underground ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
METCO Midwest Electro Tech Corporation	Hillsboro WI 54634	(800) 236-0448	(608) 489-2389	Active	\$146,729
Milwaukee Pump & Tank Works inc	Slinger WI 53086	(262) 644-6447		Awarded	\$119,530
Walt's Petroleum Service, Inc	Schofield WI 54476	(800) 459-4362		1st Low Bid	\$105,290

2738918 - East Rock Street/Iberia Avenue Pavement Replace...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rockland WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 779-6309	(608) 783-4311	1st Low Bid	\$28,188

2738947 - Building SC - Student Life Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$791,936

2738980 - 2016 Waukesha County Sidewalk and Parking Lot I...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$449,152

2738984 - Demolition of Structure at 1101 Silver Lake Street

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Demolition & Earthwork Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	Awarded	\$118,580

2738997 - Asbestos and Environmental Abatement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Robinson Brothers Environmental	Waukegan WI 53597	(608) 849-2642	(608) 849-6722	Awarded	\$21,955

2739003 - Welding Lab HVAC Modifications

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Groeschel Company Inc.	Malone WI 53049	(920) 795-4331	(920) 795-4144	Active	\$45,352
Sure-Fire, Inc.	Horicon WI 53032	(920) 485-4883	(920) 485-4075	Awarded	\$32,090

2739076 - 2016 Paving Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wind Lake WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Antioch IL 60002	(847) 838-3700	(847) 838-6300	Active	\$183,360
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	1st Low Bid	\$174,482

2739114 - 2016 Road Construction Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Lomira WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$99,937

2739118 - 2016 Seal Coating Program

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$184,762
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$139,712

2739131 - 2016 Street Reconstruction Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dodgeville WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2383	Awarded	\$751,557

2739138 - 2016 St. Depot Storage Building Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Humphreys Contracting Inc	Lake Geneva WI 53147	(262) 248-9700		Awarded	\$16,950
JB Johnson Brothers Construction LLC	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 290-7667	(608) 884-8060	Active	\$22,680
R.R. Walton & Company, LTD.	Whitewater WI 53190	(262) 473-8646	(262) 473-8360	Active	\$24,300

2739194 - WI Veterans Home Bathroom Heating Improvement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Awarded	\$344,500
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	Active	\$392,027

2739534 - Hickory Avenue Improvement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/27/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Larsen WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$149,811
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$134,063

2739559 - Oaks Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$232,590
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$195,141
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$246,110

2739891 - Sewers 1-16 (Including Water Main)

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Awarded	\$2,325,875
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	1st Low Bid	\$711,350

2739956 - 2016 Evergreen Avenue Culvert Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Granton WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Awarded	\$143,434

2739962 - North Breakwater Gateway Project - Phase 1

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Port Washington WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$816,243
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	Active	\$810,563

Terra Engineering & Construction Corp	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 746-1110	(262) 746-1110	1st Low Bid	\$705,428
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Awarded	\$611,355
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1869	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$653,916

2739973 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility D and D...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$94,800

2739988 - Black River Falls Foundation Trail Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$136,969
PEAK Contracting, Inc.	Hunt Valley MD 21030	(410) 785-7325	(410) 785-7326	Active	\$145,895
R.M. Schlosser Excavating LLC	Durand WI 54736	(715) 672-4422	(715) 672-4423	1st Low Bid	\$108,044

2740045 - Y-16 Arbutus Park Storm Water Lift Station Reco...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$215,000

2740054 - 2016 South Main Street and Elm Street Utility a...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oregon WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iowa-Grant Trucking	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 623-2145	(608) 623-3054	Awarded	\$567,382
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$622,958
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$581,425

2740075 - PDCH-Floodplain Mitigation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Prairie du Chien WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	1st Low Bid	\$473,454
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$533,597
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$550,430

2740100 - C16-08 Sidewalk Improvements 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Active	\$95,712
JW Schultz Construction Co, Inc.	Fort Atkinson WI 53538	(920) 568-8699	(920) 568-8819	Active	\$98,053
Marvin Gleason Contractor Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 878-3852	(262) 878-2441	Awarded	\$94,876

2740137 - Fire Escape Replacement at Washington High School

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sheet Metal Services Inc.	Hartford WI 53027	(262) 670-8800		Awarded	\$63,955

2740247 - Concrete Pavement Repair on CTH OO

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Awarded	\$298,882
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$498,019
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$337,528

2740535 - St. Katharine Drexel - Religious Ed Classroom A...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cops Construction	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-9970		Active	\$248,649
Hartwood Homes	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-7103	(920) 759-9318	Awarded	\$228,805
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$243,835

2740737 - D.J. Bordini Center Remodels - Fire Protection

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fireline Sprinkler Corporation	Appleton WI 54913	(920) 757-9590	(920) 757-9591	Awarded	\$84,400

2740925 - Demetral Park Path

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$335,396
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$368,868
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$359,295

2741034 - Greenbush - New Equipment Storage Building

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Greenbush WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Buildings, Inc.	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 560-5500	(920) 560-5501	Awarded	\$497,890
Commonwealth Construction Corp.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	1st Low Bid	\$366,839
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$469,205

2741102 - Walmart Supercenter #1635-209 - Remodel / Waukesha

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Space Age Construction	Springfield IL 62703	(217) 670-1261	(217) 670-2454	Awarded	\$613,033

2741568 - Playground Equipment Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16

LOCATION: Custer WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lee Recreation LLC	Cambridge WI 53523	(608) 423-9994	(608) 423-7655	Awarded	\$28,654

2741600 - DMC S-Building 1st Floor Restrooms and Related ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Awarded	\$298,000

AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$307,455
Creative Constructors LLC	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 502-7710	(262) 502-7709	Active	\$439,000

2741614 - Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/23/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$56,772

2741736 - 2016 Street Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan Falls WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$378,000

2741980 - Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Phelps WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$171,302

2742017 - Razing and Removing Building

BID DATE/TIME: 06/20/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hazel Green WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Robinson Brothers Environmental	Waukegan WI 53597	(608) 849-2642	(608) 849-6722	Awarded	\$22,500

2742186 - Everett Roehl Marshfield Public Library - Lands...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Marshfield WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Central Wisconsin Landscaping	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 591-9687		Awarded	\$47,617

2742657 - 2016 Utility and Street Reconstruction (52-16-0...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Holstein WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	1st Low Bid	\$356,904
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$375,048
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$391,309

2742680 - Train/Laird Road Construction Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Clyman WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$745,491
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Active	\$753,181
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Awarded	\$677,590

2742711 - 2016 Pavement Resurfacing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lisbon WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$2,186,890
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$2,321,730

2742782 - 2016 Street and Utility Improvements - Union St...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dodgeville WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$311,270
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$328,088
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 497-9880	(920) 497-9880	1st Low Bid	\$297,904

2742957 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$387,200
Mid City Plumbing & Heating	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-5940	(262) 781-4005	Active	\$449,230

2743081 - GMIA - Runway 13-31 Pavement Grooving

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal International Grooving & Grinding	Conshohocken PA 19428	(610) 825-2200	(610) 825-2850	Active	\$250,056
Diamond Coring Co Inc	Chicago IL 60617	(773) 978-5000	(773) 978-5314	Active	\$312,353
Penhall Company	Anaheim CA 92801	(714) 772-6450	(858) 550-1120	Awarded	\$165,865

2743117 - Shattuck Tennis Courts

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$258,136
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$330,023

2743275 - Hooper Road Asphalt Overlay

BID DATE/TIME: 06/13/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Palmyra WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wolfe Construction Inc	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-5115		Awarded	\$60,000

2743312 - Asphalt, Curb, and Utility Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$1,626,580
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$1,574,114
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Awarded	\$1,573,690

2743658 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Awarded	\$79,729
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$83,350
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$117,261

2743856 - 3307-09 West McKinley Blvd. - Housing Infrastru...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 264-0124	(414) 573-3012	Active	\$56,000
Modern Home Improvement, LLC	Apopka FL 32712	(407) 212-0407	(407) 442-2520	Awarded	\$42,695
Ramirez Restoration LLC	Milwaukee WI 53211	(414) 962-4982	(414) 962-6463	Active	\$76,460

2743969 - Union Grove High School / West Entrance & Libra...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Union Grove WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Awarded	\$256,000
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(414) 550-6550	(262) 252-4227	Active	\$293,576
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Active	\$258,000

2744023 - Horace Mann Middle School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/16/15 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$123,472

2744192 - Terminal Building

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Prairie du Chien WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wieser Brothers General Contractors	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Awarded	\$1,001,426

2744241 - AG136 Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$35,472
RJM Contruction LLC	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 984-3103	(920) 984-1193	1st Low Bid	\$29,700

2744357 - South Willow Street Water Main Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Reedsburg WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J & J Underground LLC	La Valle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	Awarded	\$109,190

2744400 - CTH T and Green Bay Road Intersection

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Port Washington WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Buteyn-Peterson Construction Co., Inc	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 565-6200	(920) 565-6203	1st Low Bid	\$313,249
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$318,696
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$327,062

2744420 - Concrete Floor Polishing - Jail Super Pod

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Surf Prep Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 746-1010	(262) 746-1011	Awarded	\$25,000

2744435 - Base Cove Coating - Jail Corridors

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Surf Prep Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 746-1010	(262) 746-1011	Awarded	\$27,025

2744476 - Memory Care Connector - Lakeland Health Care Ce...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$282,300
Glen Fern Construction	Lake Geneva WI 53147	(262) 203-7034	(262) 546-1457	Active	\$276,495
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	1st Low Bid	\$254,000

2744540 - New Lisbon 2016 East Bridge Street Utility Exte...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Lisbon WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$138,926
J & J Underground LLC	La Valle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	Active	\$217,844

2744639 - 2016 Private Lateral Rehabilitation by Lining

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Shorewood WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$387,450

2744677 - 2016 Parks Pavement Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$32,988
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	Active	\$37,496

2744693 - 2016 Sidewalk Repair and Replacement Program

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 10:50 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Active	\$74,390
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$75,604
Marvin Gleason Contractor Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 878-3852	(262) 878-2441	Awarded	\$59,754

2744725 - Street Repairs for the 2016 Construction Season

BID DATE/TIME: 06/06/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Neshkoro WI (Marquette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$68,688

2745093 - North Segoe Road Water Main Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$316,456
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$318,387
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$277,472

2745094 - Pleasant View and Blackhawk Road Intersection I...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$208,845
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$190,029
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Awarded	\$162,253

2745120 - Fitchburg Fire Station

BID DATE/TIME: 06/15/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$5,267,420
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$5,106,824
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$5,164,000

2745515 - 2016 Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Holmen WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-6411	(608) 783-4311	Awarded	\$289,111

2745527 - 2016 TIF #2 Utility Extension Phase 2

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Holmen WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	1st Low Bid	\$221,609

2745591 - City Wide Arterial Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$1,062,928
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Active	\$1,116,078

2745629 - 2016 Alley and Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Portage WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$138,556

2745662 - Big Bend Road Utility And Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DF Tomasini Inc.	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 820-8300	(262) 820-8400	1st Low Bid	\$239,835

2745695 - Clerk of Courts Front Counter Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Awarded	\$135,475

2745701 - 2016 Road Repair Contract Crackfill Road Bid an...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$167,846

2745932 - Market and Fremont Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 08:15 AM CT

LOCATION: Darien WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$228,297

2745966 - CTH O - West Street Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Boyceville WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Active	\$46,136
Oium Asphalt Paving Inc.	Eleva WI 54738	(715) 287-4678	(715) 695-2746	1st Low Bid	\$38,594

2745995 - North 30th Street Corridor Wet Weather Relief -...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$3,456,696
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4300	(920) 583-2322	Awarded	\$3,277,834
Rams Contracting LTD	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 251-4209	(414) 921-9705	Active	\$3,373,525

2746018 - Wilton-Enderby and Railroad Streets Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wilton WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Active	\$311,526
J & J Underground LLC	La Valle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	Awarded	\$304,064
Lasar Construction LLC	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 355-9848	(608) 355-9849	Active	\$393,922

2746075 - Franklin Park Grading, Contract 2-2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Shawano WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$89,890
L.J. Sperburg Construction Inc.	Shawano WI 54166	(715) 524-4263		Awarded	\$57,443
Stibbe Excavating & Grading	Antigo WI 54409	(715) 623-3914	(715) 623-2464	Active	\$74,219

2746181 - Highway Department Building Demolition

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chilton WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Demolition & Earthwork Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	Awarded	\$164,519
Legacy Construction Services of Wisconsin LLC	Bellevue WI 54311	(920) 621-3516	(920) 468-4222	Active	\$262,900
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Active	\$300,200

2746297 - 695-15-119, Heat Buildings 5, 6, And 7

BID DATE/TIME: 12/16/15 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American First Contracting Inc.	Hoffman Estates IL 60169	(847) 519-9595	(847) 519-9797	Active	\$1,982,800
Opcon Inc.	Carol Stream IL 60188	(630) 221-1880	(630) 221-1886	Active	\$1,850,000

2746390 - Nicolet Area Technical College Northwoods Cente...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	Active	\$98,500
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Awarded	\$97,596

2746491 - County Forest Roads Sidebrushing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northwoods Forestry, Inc.	Eleva WI 54738	(715) 287-3548	(715) 287-5209	Awarded	\$4,478

2746533 - West Baraboo Maple Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dane County Contracting LLC	Dane WI 53529	(608) 849-3040	(608) 849-3041	Active	\$122,182
Dean Blum Excavating Inc.	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-8689	(608) 356-8742	1st Low Bid	\$99,176
New Age Construction	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 739-3152	(608) 739-3025	Active	\$128,492

2746554 - 2016 Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Palmyra WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$93,649
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$114,166

2746612 - Bellevue 2016 Paving Project Creekwood Circle, ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bellevue WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	1st Low Bid	\$22,900
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Active	\$24,993

2746614 - Shell Lake WWTF Effluent Lift Station Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Shell Lake WI (Washburn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$606,013
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Awarded	\$521,130

2746621 - Carvers Rock Road Box Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 05/27/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Avalon WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ayre Excavating	Poplar Grove IL 61065	(608) 208-0012	(815) 292-3369	Active	\$52,040
Corporate Contractors Inc.	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 362-2912	(608) 362-8970	Active	\$63,765

Ideal Midwest LLC	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 208-5273		1st Low Bid	\$35,051
-------------------	------------------	----------------	--	-------------	----------

2746656 - Pierce Street Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/01/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Randolph WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corex Excavation and Construction	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 807-4215	(608) 825-9100	Active	\$247,909
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Awarded	\$225,098

2747535 - Three Lakes Safe Routes To School

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Three Lakes WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8717	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$242,851
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$205,685
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$176,539

2747618 - Sarah Street And Wisconsin Avenue Utility Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 06/06/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Awarded	\$1,019,700

2747868 - 2016 Utility Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Marathon WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$171,981
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$174,989
Steen Construction, Inc.	Dorchester WI 54425	(715) 597-3120	(715) 597-6138	1st Low Bid	\$169,351
Switlick & Sons Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-9081	(715) 257-7431	Active	\$191,708

2748516 - Dane County Law Enforcement Training Center Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 01:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waunakee WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
M Z Construction Inc	Linden WI 53553	(608) 623-2578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$369,229
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	1st Low Bid	\$356,764

2748843 - South Point Yard Waste Site and Driveway Repaving

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$112,650
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Awarded	\$109,412

2748999 - Road Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Brillion WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$24,290

2749033 - 2016 Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hobart WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	1st Low Bid	\$351,471
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$390,900
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$455,478

2749076 - Sidewalks 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fischer-Ulman Construction Inc	Appleton WI 54915	(920) 734-6007	(920) 734-8002	1st Low Bid	\$352,792
Martell Construction - Green Bay	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 468-8071	(920) 468-7475	Active	\$357,434

2749150 - 16-30 Wauwatosa Bike Share II

BID DATE/TIME: 06/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Awarded	\$104,866

2749198 - Pike River Improvements - Phase 7B

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$208,165
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$146,779
RLP Diversified, Inc	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 206-1297	(262) 767-9917	1st Low Bid	\$116,836

2749202 - Valley View Drive Culvert Lining and Beam Guard...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 763-2711	1st Low Bid	\$171,126

2749274 - WITC Rice Lake Campus 2016 Interior Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Rice Lake WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vonasek & Schieffer Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 234-9174	(715) 234-2242	Awarded	\$1,914,600

2749417 - Forest Health Protection Lab Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CG Schmidt - Madison	Madison WI 53711	(608) 255-1177	(608) 251-2442	Active	\$1,133,471
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$1,129,625
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$1,154,536

2749834 - Menasha Wittmann Park Phase II Site Redevelopment

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Active	\$431,932
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$426,192
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$382,076

2749855 - Contract A - Market Street Sewer Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 06/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fremont WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Robert J Immel Excavating Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-5906	(920) 757-0189	Awarded	\$50,985

2749890 - Wedging, Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 06/13/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Westfield WI (Marquette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Company	Natchez MS 39120	(601) 446-7535	(601) 445-8553	Awarded	\$8,443,507

2749908 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$495,514
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$558,594
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$561,785

2750098 - North Branch Peshtigo River Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Argonne WI (Forest)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mahto Construction Inc.	Wasilla AK 99654	(907) 354-7365	(907) 373-1548	Awarded	\$92,712

2750381 - Chamber of Commerce Area Trail

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$316,290
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhinelander WI 54501	(715) 365-8717	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$205,278

2750576 - University of Klotsche Center Fieldhouse Track

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Awarded	\$625,800

2751010 - MEP12J30 Storage Facility Addition Maintenance...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$2,190,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$2,115,452
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Awarded	\$2,096,399

2751011 - GPC12J30 Storage Facility Addition Maintenance ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$2,190,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$2,115,452
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	1st Low Bid	\$2,096,399
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Awarded	\$2,096,399

2751136 - Estabrook Park Pedestrian Bridge over the Dam

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Brennan Company, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-7173	(608) 785-2090	Active	\$3,933,347
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	1st Low Bid	\$3,419,681

2751239 - Road Work

BID DATE/TIME: 06/03/16

LOCATION: Custer WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$46,550

2751295 - South 15Th Avenue Water Main Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$323,454
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 763-2711	Active	\$324,390
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	1st Low Bid	\$282,562

2751400 - Lakeside Trail and Camelot Trail Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Active	\$607,966
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$507,835

2751444 - 2016 Paving Program

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Delafield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	Awarded	\$287,712

2751672 - Roof and Siding Replacement of the Haban Park R...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sturtevant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	Awarded	\$47,900

2751900 - 2016 Sewer and Watermain Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	1st Low Bid	\$325,000

2751905 - West Point 2016 Road Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lodi WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$126,484
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Active	\$137,900
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$132,385

2752345 - Paving Work - E. Stewart St. - S. Marina Dr. to...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/10/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$314,128

2752473 - B-16 Asphalt Pavement Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
RC Excavating, Inc.	Suamico WI 54173	(920) 434-1552	(920) 434-9637	Active	\$1,254,733
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$1,367,713
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$1,207,978

2752571 - City Wide Street and Utility Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$1,087,881

2752679 - Heating System Replacement at Plamann Park

BID DATE/TIME: 06/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Energy Control & Design, Inc.	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 739-6885	(920) 739-0734	Awarded	\$15,990

2752748 - Samuel Myers Park Restoration - Phase III

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	1st Low Bid	\$45,462
Ray Hintz Inc.	Caledonia WI 53108	(262) 835-7770	(262) 835-7789	Active	\$47,319

2752821 - Pervious Pavement Buena Park Alleyway

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 789-6944	(262) 789-6876	Awarded	\$192,689
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$223,441
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$206,782

2752845 - North 30th Street Corridor Wet Weather Relief -...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$15,949,040
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-8079	Awarded	\$14,113,337
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$15,515,916

2753008 - 2016 - 2018 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televis...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Geneva WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Green Bay Pipe & TV	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 490-5501	(920) 490-6242	Active	\$89,811
Northern Pipe Equipment Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-7074	(920) 468-7207	Active	\$96,459
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$84,550

2753547 - Fish Cleaning Station-Columbia Park-Fond Du Lac...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Malone WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$77,135
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Awarded	\$53,466

2753617 - 2016 Town Road Sealcoating - Town of Spring Pra...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/13/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Burlington WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$89,561

2753732 - Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 06/06/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$11,266

2753874 - Forest Hill Mausoleum Building Envelope Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 07/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bachmann Construction Co.	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8869	(608) 222-8618	Active	\$492,900
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$358,633

2754207 - Rehabilitate Runway 1-19 and Taxiway E Pavement...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Solon Springs WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northwoods Paving	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-4340	(715) 682-6578	Awarded	\$795,354

2754212 - Relocation and Reconstruction of Taxiway "B", O...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$3,376,362
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	1st Low Bid	\$3,106,447

Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$3,316,983
-------------------------	--------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-------------

2754290 - Chip Sealing Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Webster WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$109,844

2754574 - Renovate Snow Removal Equipment Maintenance Bui...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Buildings, Inc.	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 560-5500	(920) 560-5501	Awarded	\$471,070

2754839 - Spartan Drive and Haymeadow Avenue Sewer and Fo...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/13/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$427,427
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$481,693
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$469,405

2754868 - Town Road X Recondition

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Three Lakes WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Active	\$1,064,295
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$925,534

2754897 - 2016 Utility and Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/13/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Black Creek WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$586,843
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$594,991
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	1st Low Bid	\$572,000

2754901 - 2016 Bituminous Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 06/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luxemburg WI (Kewaunee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$127,650
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	1st Low Bid	\$117,345

2754910 - Water Main Extension 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$177,980
DeGroot Concrete & Construction, LLC	Aberdeen SD 57401	(605) 290-9868	(605) 262-0337	Active	\$162,516
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$156,714

2754927 - Parking Ramp Repairs - 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Central Restoration	Oakfield WI 53065	(920) 583-3733	(920) 583-2110	1st Low Bid	\$534,750
CG Schmidt - Milwaukee	Milwaukee WI 53224	(414) 577-1040	(414) 577-1155	Active	\$880,038
Merit Construction Services	Farmington MN 55024	(952) 223-6145	(651) 212-4359	Active	\$615,100

2754951 - Sewers 3-16

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$117,552
Terra Engineering & Construction Corp	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 746-1110	(262) 746-1110	Active	\$300,117

2754983 - Watermain, Sewer, Meter Building, Electrical Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Curtiss WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Active	\$431,734
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$373,876
Slobodnik Gravel And Excavating	Withee WI 54498	(715) 229-4721		1st Low Bid	\$349,585

2755044 - 2016 LaFarge CDBG-DR Lift Station Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Farge WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	Active	\$647,170
New Age Construction	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 739-3152	(608) 739-3025	Awarded	\$600,382
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$654,410

2755200 - Spring/Summer 2016 Pavement Project - Stiloski ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Boulder Junction WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	1st Low Bid	\$245,387

2755203 - Spring/Summer 2016 Pavement Project - Fishtrap ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Boulder Junction WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	1st Low Bid	\$207,398

2755250 - Mechanical and Construction Work related to the...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Schaus Roofing & Mechanical Contractors	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 684-5559	(920) 682-0745	Awarded	\$343,356

2755574 - Village of Junction City - Flood and Drainage I...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 09:15 AM CT

LOCATION: Junction City WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
KSG Construction	Logan OH 43138	(740) 385-5872		Awarded	\$24,000

2755715 - Aquaculture Redevelopment Great Lakes Research ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$586,907
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	Active	\$652,498

2755745 - Waukesha County Technical College C-Building Se...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ray Stadler Construction	Milwaukee WI 53213	(414) 774-8805	(414) 774-8807	Awarded	\$977,450

2756303 - Menomonie Domain and 3M Drive Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	1st Low Bid	\$218,028

2756328 - City Wide Pavement Marking

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Crowley Construction Corporation	Wauwatosa WI 53213	(414) 257-2141	(414) 257-2141	Awarded	\$69,923

2756350 - Fume Hood Cabinet Relocation - Golda Meir School

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Active	\$39,707
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$39,135
Lupinski Inc	Milwaukee WI 53212	(414) 962-1778		Awarded	\$25,947

2756430 - Brook Place Drainage Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Saint Francis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Genesis Excavators, Inc	Kenosha WI 53142	(414) 856-0381	(414) 856-0382	Active	\$104,757
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$111,358
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Awarded	\$100,022

2756519 - Noe Road/Cemetery Road Project

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mauston WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$94,048

2756542 - 2016 Concrete Reconstruction Kinzie Ave (R1)

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$1,574,400
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 456-0719	1st Low Bid	\$1,479,334
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$1,510,840

2756543 - 2016 Roadway and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	1st Low Bid	\$1,224,616
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$1,463,386
Steen Construction, Inc.	Dorchester WI 54425	(715) 597-3120	(715) 597-6138	Active	\$1,443,867

2756722 - Rehabilitate Runway 8/26 Concrete Pavement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Interstate Sealant & Concrete Inc.	Waukesha WI 53189	(262) 547-6316	(262) 547-6316	Awarded	\$457,235

2756840 - Reconstruction of Main Apron and Taxiway C

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waupaca WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$700,656
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 588-7888	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$888,889

2757305 - Oak Hill Street Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	1st Low Bid	\$69,723

2757386 - Road Bid - Cold Mix Wedging and Hot Oil Seal Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/17/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ripon WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$120,102

2757419 - Asphalt Parking Lot Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$62,267
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	1st Low Bid	\$47,967

2757606 - Village of Johnson Creek Centennial Park Parkin...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Johnson Creek WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DF Tomasini Inc.	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 820-8300	(262) 820-8400	1st Low Bid	\$230,482

Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$360,977
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$265,822

2757608 - 2016 Road Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Springfield WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$248,324
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$229,827
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$244,063

2758081 - VC Asphalt Patch Material Rebid

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sherwin Industries, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-6400	(414) 281-6404	Awarded	\$489,200

2758115 - Konheiser Court Water Main Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 06/15/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Tigerton WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$43,029
Hanson Sanitation & Excavating	Eland WI 54427	(715) 253-2020		Awarded	\$41,466
James J Grunewald Inc	Bonduel WI 54107	(715) 758-2411	(715) 758-2829	Active	\$43,668

2758195 - Preliminary Treatment Modifications

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sister Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$185,600
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Active	\$197,300
Midwest General & Mechanical Contractors Inc.	Highland WI 53543	(608) 943-8541	(608) 943-8553	Active	\$199,363

2758430 - Runway Lights, Fixture Bases, Cable, Illuminate...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Neo Electrical Solutions	Hudson WI 54016	(715) 808-0463	(715) 808-0502	Awarded	\$129,270

2759544 - Noe Road - Culvert

BID DATE/TIME: 06/14/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mauston WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joseph Bollig & Sons Inc	Mauston WI 53948	(608) 847-5585		Awarded	\$7,766

2759555 - Well 6 Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: East Troy WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CTW Corporation	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 253-6613	(262) 253-6887	Active	\$44,004
Municipal Well & Pump	Waupun WI 53963	(920) 324-3400	(920) 324-3431	1st Low Bid	\$38,964
Water Well Solutions	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(920) 474-4777	(920) 474-4771	Active	\$59,300

2759577 - Latex Road Striping

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Active	\$102,652
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$95,434

2759970 - Pulverizing, Shaping, and Paving - County Highw...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$266,258

2759971 - Pulverizing, Shaping, and Paving - County Highw...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Active	\$332,386
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$267,701
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$286,687

2760344 - Castle Mound Campground Toilet Shower Building,...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$473,000
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$463,303
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	1st Low Bid	\$368,500

2760675 - Watermain Replacements - Various Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 06/17/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$243,713

2760917 - Stier, Hoffman, Ebert and Mader Street Utility ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Gresham WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Awarded	\$966,667

2761089 - Cole Beach Tennis/Volleyball Courts Lighting

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wil-Surge Electric	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-9210	(262) 781-9610	1st Low Bid	\$228,053

2761605 - Traffic Signal Repair - 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bodart Electric Service, Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-0488	(920) 339-1125	Awarded	\$232,636

2761773 - Fiber Optic Network Upgrades GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 10/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,354,000

2761885 - County Highway Facility Satellite Building

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Awarded	\$444,000

2761891 - Construction Services to Install a (CNG) Compre...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Awarded	\$125,000

2761945 - Pedestrian Bridges - Falk Wells Wildlife Area S...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Custom Manufacturing, Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2282	(608) 676-2283	Awarded	\$99,800

2761952 - Pavement Milling Services

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pavement Maintenance Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 781-5957	(262) 781-3130	Awarded	\$15,400

2761979 - Fish Hatchery Highway Garage - Reroofing

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maly Roofing Company Inc	Madison WI 53714	(608) 249-7663	(608) 249-7555	Awarded	\$60,000

2762043 - Minocqua J1 School District Bus Access

BID DATE/TIME: 06/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Minocqua WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$201,186

2762044 - East 4th Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Owen WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Francis Melvin, Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-1107	(715) 748-3235	Active	\$693,547
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$564,184
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$661,336

2762052 - Urban Edge Apartments Sewer and Water Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Suamico WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$60,029
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	1st Low Bid	\$53,105
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$64,505

2762083 - Midtown Police District Station - HAZMAT Abatement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental & Insulation Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 204-3828	(608) 204-3826	Active	\$56,092
KPH Environmental	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$66,906
Robinson Brothers Environmental	Waukegan WI 53597	(608) 849-2642	(608) 849-6722	Awarded	\$51,655

2762106 - Sanitary Sewer Manhole Repair and Replacement -...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Front Range Environmental	McHenry IL 60050	(866) 426-0025	(815) 893-5252	1st Low Bid	\$106,825
Kim Construction Company Inc	Steger IL 60475	(708) 754-1181	(708) 754-1183	Active	\$107,355

2762782 - Concrete Sanitary Sewer Lining and Manhole Reha...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$1,204,597

2763034 - Colley Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	Active	\$1,932,635
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$1,919,844
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	1st Low Bid	\$1,895,227

2763083 - General Contracting

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 241-7816	(414) 241-7816	Awarded	\$19,000
Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 501-7658		Active	\$29,000
Ramirez Restoration LLC	Milwaukee WI 53211	(414) 962-4982	(414) 962-6463	Active	\$31,159

2763111 - Police and Security Facility Addition - Univers...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	Awarded	\$3,970,484
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$4,016,000
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$4,045,000

2763210 - Town of Jefferson - Crawfish River / Popp Road ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/29/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Jefferson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Buteyn-Peterson Construction Co., Inc	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 565-6200	(920) 565-6203	Active	\$898,366
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Active	\$523,250
Michels Civil & Materials	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4300	(920) 583-2322	Awarded	\$499,794

2763594 - Lauderdale Lakes Dam Alterations

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$88,683
RLP Diversified, Inc	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 206-1297	(262) 767-9917	1st Low Bid	\$69,444
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$87,827

2763604 - Wastewater Treatment Facility 2016 Reed Bed Cle...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sherwood WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Solutions 101, LLC	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 378-1784	(920) 749-3460	Awarded	\$23,816

2763644 - 2016 Stormwater Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Thorp WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$35,984

2763792 - Melo Drive Bridge Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Grantsburg WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Larson Construction	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-9708	(715) 723-4515	1st Low Bid	\$183,922
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$219,723

2763852 - Reclamation, Repaving, Shouldering of Pensaukee...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Cecil WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Senn Blacktop Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(800) 310-3300	(715) 723-7928	Awarded	\$112,853

2764041 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$370,240
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	1st Low Bid	\$357,672
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$378,375

2764188 - Chain Link Fence and Gates Price Park Small Dog...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Fence Company	Rochester MN 55901	(507) 289-0898	(507) 424-8252	Awarded	\$9,250

2764332 - Utility Reconstruction Contract A-2016

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Florence WI (Florence)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$2,748,480
Jake's Excavating & Landscaping Inc.	Ironwood MI 49938	(906) 285-7109	(906) 285-7109	Active	\$2,711,839
Peterson Excavating Inc.	Scandia MN 55073	(651) 433-2977	(651) 433-4737	1st Low Bid	\$2,687,641

2764607 - Jay's Landing Boat Ramp

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bagley WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B&T Services	Beecher IL 60401	(708) 946-1482	(815) 466-0116	Awarded	\$17,400

2764618 - Water Main Replacement Edgewood Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Adell WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
I. W. Harding Construction Co. Inc.	West Bridgewater MA 02379	(508) 588-2222	(508) 588-3456	Active	\$418,955
J H Lynch & Sons Inc	Millbury MA 01527	(401) 333-4300	(401) 333-2659	1st Low Bid	\$327,576
P.J. Keating Company	Lunenburg MA 01462	(978) 582-5200	(978) 582-7027	Active	\$374,569

2764620 - 2016 Cracksealing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$51,290
Asphalt Seal and Repair	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 338-0130	(920) 338-0131	Active	\$64,287
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	1st Low Bid	\$47,415

2764649 - SOLON SPRINGS MUNICIPAL AIRPORT AIP-06; AIRFIEL...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Solon Springs WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northwoods Paving	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-4340	(715) 682-6578	1st Low Bid	\$625,136

2764896 - CIPP REHAB OF LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY AND STORM...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$1,598,392
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Awarded	\$1,407,205
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$1,756,763

2764907 - Ulao Creek Habitat Restoration: Phase 4 - Kaul ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Port Washington WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$445,102
Solutions 101, LLC	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 378-1784	(920) 749-3460	Awarded	\$324,168
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$492,296

2765025 - Village Road Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deforest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$40,495
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	1st Low Bid	\$36,655
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Awarded	\$40,569

2765067 - Belmont Mound Trail (Platteville-Belmont Phase 1)

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H James & Sons	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$1,162,924
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$1,139,207
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Awarded	\$1,031,667

2765447 - Mendota County Park Pumping Station - Contract ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	1st Low Bid	\$369,778
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$467,500
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	Active	\$389,500

2765605 - Milwaukee & Michigan Parking Structure Elevator...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/01/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	Awarded	\$364,751

2765612 - 2016 Water Main Replacement - Phase 3

BID DATE/TIME: 06/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Awarded	\$444,930

2765634 - Rock County Health Care Center and 911 Communic...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bartelt Enterprises, Inc.	Albany WI 53502	(608) 862-3141	(608) 862-3395	Active	\$286,121
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	1st Low Bid	\$212,849
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Active	\$248,512

2765982 - Exterior Masonry Repairs School of Social Work

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Able Building & Restoration	Grayslake IL 60030	(847) 543-9800	(888) 568-2007	Active	\$349,000
Innovative Masonry Restoration Inc	Prior Lake MN 55372	(612) 548-5589	(888) 751-5402	Active	\$306,600
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	Awarded	\$214,340

2766028 - Police and Security Facility Addition - MEP Bid...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	Awarded	\$3,970,484
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$4,016,000
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$4,045,000

2766069 - Ground Monument Sign Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	1st Low Bid	\$34,200
JNB Signs	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6338		Active	\$35,940
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Active	\$44,200

2766201 - Security Upgrades and Access Control Equipment

BID DATE/TIME: 06/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Martin Systems	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 432-2169		Awarded	\$25,735

2766461 - Concrete and Asphalt Pavement Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$87,500
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$84,150
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	Awarded	\$59,510

2766488 - CTH NN Pedestrian/Bike Trail City of Elkhorn to...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	1st Low Bid	\$591,399
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$623,506
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$697,584

2766489 - SWC Landfill Restoration

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Union Grove WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Buteyn-Peterson Construction Co., Inc	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 565-6200	(920) 565-6203	Awarded	\$110,394
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$128,800
Sonrise Construction Inc.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 742-4639	(262) 742-4639	Active	\$119,000

2766493 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility Waste H...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters- Fetting Co.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 645-1535	(414) 645-7622	Awarded	\$120,355

2766496 - City Wide Street & Utility Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Awarded	\$1,506,820

2766832 - Velp Avenue Concrete Pavement Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 06/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$589,827

2766872 - Sewers 4-16

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$268,758
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$268,269
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	1st Low Bid	\$256,586

2767052 - 2016 Paving and Sidewalk Program

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: East Troy WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$170,304
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$218,109
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 763-2711	Active	\$212,670

2767203 - Tomah Road, Sparta Safety and Weight Facility #...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sparta WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$9,972,270
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$10,320,059
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$10,205,955

2767204 - Mount Horeb - Madison, CTH PD - Raymond Road / ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mount Horeb WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$24,644,036
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$25,008,607
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$23,587,822

2767205 - Sauk City, Terrytown Road to Ski Hi Road, Phase...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lake Delton WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$18,112,373
Trierweiler Construction & Supply Co Inc	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8451	(715) 384-5599	Awarded	\$17,242,227
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$18,042,207

2767242 - USH 151, STH 49 Interchange

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waupun WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$586,678

2767243 - Aberg Avenue, Shopko Drive Intersection

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$286,528

2767256 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility IPS Line...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$46,970

2767278 - Darien, STH 140 Intersection; Bergen - Emerald ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Awarded	\$668,668

2767280 - Blotz Road, Dodge Branch Bridge, B-25-0169

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Dodgeville WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Larson Construction	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-9708	(715) 723-4515	Awarded	\$210,852
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$284,698
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$284,910

2767312 - Village of Cambria, Columbia County Site, Salt ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cambria WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$736,084
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Awarded	\$679,206
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$784,500

2767314 - North-South Freeway, S. Racine County Line to R...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Franklin WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Awarded	\$1,148,046
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$1,264,526
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$1,266,485

2767315 - Janesville - Darien, Prairie Drive to Illinois ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Darien WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$563,854
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$674,309

2767339 - South Union Road, Point Creek Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Newton WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$341,128
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$360,827

2767383 - CTH U, USH 8 - Florence County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Dunbar WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Awarded	\$166,365

2767388 - Stevens Point, WCL RR Pedestrian Underpass

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Marshfield WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$1,147,130
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Awarded	\$1,080,986
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$1,094,200

2767392 - Woodruff - Manitowish, Lost Creek Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Woodruff WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$596,441
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$549,446
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$640,464

2767432 - Roof Rehabilitation City-County Building

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maly Roofing Company Inc	Madison WI 53714	(608) 249-7663	(608) 249-7555	Awarded	\$113,500

2767442 - East Waushara Street - CTH X, Fox River Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wautoma WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$2,479,919
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$2,447,911
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$2,230,542

2767447 - CTH C - Mud Lake Road, Little Wolf River Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Manawa WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$767,289
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$533,758
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$596,776

2767450 - USH 12 and STH 188 Intersection, Expand Park an...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sauk City WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$176,130
McGuire Inc	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	Active	\$183,832
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$189,277

2767471 - Furnish and Install Chain Link Fence and Backst...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Fence Co	Plover WI 54467	(800) 472-0505	(715) 341-4415	Awarded	\$40,276
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Active	\$45,300
Patriot Fence and Construction LLC.	Marinette WI 54143	(800) 789-2056	(715) 789-2022	Active	\$43,163

2767539 - Upgrade Motor Vehicle Compound

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort McCoy WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$668,700
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$452,930
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	Awarded	\$427,885

2768231 - Single Coat of Chip Seal

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rudolph WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$14,274

2768248 - Culvert Replacement at the Corner of Chapel and...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wood County Highway Department	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-8300	(715) 423-0334	Awarded	\$59,800

2768534 - Omni Center Fluid Applied Roofing

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Onalaska WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Seamless Roofs LLC	Sparta WI 54656	(608) 844-4933		Awarded	\$58,000

2768737 - Public Works Facility Fluid Applied Flooring

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Onalaska WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dynamic Concrete Resurfacing, LLC	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 787-6694		Awarded	\$87,245

2768761 - Sidewalk Program 2016- District 2

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$720,630
Standard Sidewalk Inc.	Blaine MN 55449	(763) 784-3065		Awarded	\$672,695

2768965 - Trench Drains

BID DATE/TIME: 02/12/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
P G Systems	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-7036	(920) 468-7036	Awarded	\$22,430

2769186 - West Entrance Complex & Otter Exhibit Contract ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CG Schmidt - Madison	Madison WI 53711	(608) 255-1177	(608) 251-2442	1st Low Bid	\$731,011

2769279 - Phillips - 2016 Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Phillips WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$216,368
Francis Melvin, Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-1107	(715) 748-3235	Active	\$191,312
John S. Olynick, Inc	Gilman WI 54433	(715) 668-5211	(715) 668-5211	Awarded	\$186,809

2769386 - Water Reclamation Facility D and D Dryer Recycl...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/18/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Awarded	\$29,770

2769898 - Horseshoe Bend Bridge Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deerbrook WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$135,000
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Active	\$136,865
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Awarded	\$109,000

2770054 - 2016 Cross Road Improvements (LRIP Project)

BID DATE/TIME: 06/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Sobieski WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$424,251
Jackie Foster Inc.	Little Suamico WI 54141	(920) 826-5211	(920) 826-5221	1st Low Bid	\$380,994
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Active	\$395,505

2770250 - Mequon / Thiensville Sanitary Interceptor Sewer...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mequon WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(503) 364-1199	(033) 918-3172	Awarded	\$698,286
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$1,068,370

2770271 - Combined Sewer Mains Relay and Combined Sewer L...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$837,999
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$857,109
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$850,133

2770289 - Speed Humps Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Johnson & Sons Paving Co	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 251-5585	(262) 251-3477	Active	\$191,719
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$176,007

2770751 - Williamson Street Bridge Repair 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 07/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$76,975
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	1st Low Bid	\$60,180
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$64,525

2770922 - 2016 Roadway Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 03:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Marion WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stibbe Excavating & Grading	Antigo WI 54409	(715) 623-3914	(715) 623-2464	Awarded	\$171,977

2770927 - 2016 CIPP Meter 12 Area

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation	Salem OR 97302	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Active	\$417,068
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$404,250

2770966 - 2016 Street Improvements - Partridge Circle

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 09:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenleaf WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$149,530
Maroszek Excavating	Pulaski WI 54162	(920) 822-5240	(920) 822-4887	Active	\$195,100
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$139,785

2771005 - 2016 Water Main Improvements-122nd Street and 1...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Hallie WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$458,838
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$446,865
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$490,276

2771027 - CTH B-Water Main Cathodic Protection System

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	Awarded	\$207,225

2771028 - 695-402, 111 Expand Urgent Care at the Clement ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Progressive Construction Services LLC	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 563-1361	(608) 563-1362	Awarded	\$4,138,314

2771138 - Waaswaaganing Living Arts and Cultural Center

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lac du Flambeau WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Angelo Luppino, Inc.	Iron Belt WI 54536	(715) 561-4906	(715) 561-4338	Active	\$2,720,000
LDF Construction	Lac du Flambeau WI 54538	(715) 388-0500	(866) 423-6104	Awarded	\$1,576,900
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$1,828,053

2771159 - Fire Station No. 2 Generator Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Klich Electric Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 781-1000	(608) 781-1001	Awarded	\$51,665

2771160 - Asphalt Walkway at Sullivan Park

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MCC, Inc	East Hanover NJ 07936	(973) 887-4189		Awarded	\$25,054

2771162 - Digester No.3 Cover Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Winona Welding & Sandblasting Inc	Winona MN 55987	(507) 454-6944		Awarded	\$359,000

2771741 - Marion Road Water Tower Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CB&I Inc.	Plainfield IL 60544	(815) 439-3118	(815) 439-3130	1st Low Bid	\$3,624,000

2771780 - Shingle Roof Replacement of the Old Settlers Pa...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Union Grove WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carlson Racine Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc.	Racine WI 53404	(262) 632-5920	(262) 632-0958	Active	\$33,170
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	Awarded	\$29,000
NewCorp Construction, Inc	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-7152	(608) 592-4512	Active	\$29,350

2771806 - Senior Center ADA Accessibility Restrooms

BID DATE/TIME: 07/18/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Allcon Construction, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 389-9000	(414) 389-9009	Awarded	\$90,214

2772852 - Quinney Road Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chilton WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Freeman Concrete Construction LLC	Shawnee KS 66227	(913) 825-0744	(913) 825-0745	1st Low Bid	\$90,892
Golconda Group LLC	Olathe KS 66061	(913) 579-4795	(913) 579-4795	Active	\$97,836
Gunter Construction Co.	Kansas City KS 66103	(913) 362-7844	(913) 362-7845	Active	\$120,131

2772875 - Appleton North Classroom Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O. Zeise Construction Co., Inc	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Active	\$145,900
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$119,600
The Boldt Company - Appleton	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 225-6242	(920) 739-4409	Active	\$142,899

2773013 - Jones Island and South Shore Water Reclamation ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ECC Corrosion, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494	(715) 421-2060	(715) 421-2048	Awarded	\$31,934

2773024 - Construction of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$176,007

2773148 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility, D and ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Davenport Dryer	Moline IL 61265	(309) 797-7650	(309) 797-7677	Active	\$109,300
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$54,800

2773159 - 2016 Sidewalk Infill

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Awarded	\$63,701

2773279 - Exterior Joints Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cities Masonry Restoration	Saint Michael MN 55376	(763) 439-3160	(763) 390-6346	Awarded	\$253,560

2773326 - Parking Lot Entrance Repairs at Parkside School

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	1st Low Bid	\$30,150
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$46,938
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$39,333

2773549 - Facade And Parapet Cap Selective Removal

BID DATE/TIME: 06/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Awarded	\$208,000

2773624 - City of Janesville Ground Monument Sign Constru...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	1st Low Bid	\$34,200
JNB Signs	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6338		Active	\$35,940
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Active	\$44,200

2774161 - Computer Room Air Conditioner Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Belonger Coporation Inc.	West Bend WI 53095	(262) 334-9111	(262) 334-9199	Active	\$87,000
Mared Mechanical Contractors Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 536-0411	(414) 536-0534	Active	\$78,363
Zien Inc.	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-8700	(414) 351-8705	1st Low Bid	\$72,740

2774277 - Stanley 10th Avenue Street Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 06/30/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stanley WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$379,593
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Awarded	\$286,125
SJS Excavating	Curtiss WI 54422	(715) 613-6078	(715) 223-6078	Active	\$384,441

2774295 - Menekaunee Harbor Parking Lot and Boat Launch C...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/18/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Marinette WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Barley Trucking & Excavating Inc.	Menominee MI 49858	(906) 863-9373	(906) 863-5200	Awarded	\$902,107

2774513 - Watertown Lower Dam Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Watertown WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Brennan Company, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 519-5282	(608) 785-2090	Active	\$1,558,034
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$1,809,195
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Awarded	\$1,244,664

2774712 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility D & D D...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Grunau Company, Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 216-6877	(414) 768-7950	Awarded	\$139,141

2775026 - Flag Pole Lighting Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	Awarded	\$34,538
NEI Electric	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 831-8752	(715) 831-8786	Active	\$44,000

2775534 - City of Middleton Confluence Pond Dredging

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	1st Low Bid	\$779,858
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$1,088,982
Veit and Company Inc.	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 428-2242	(763) 428-1334	Active	\$800,562

2775677 - Pinewood Park and Cornell Ditch Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$117,048
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$108,456
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$110,556

2775886 - 2016 Grinder Pump Station Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Niagara WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	1st Low Bid	\$180,000
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$190,600

2775929 - 2016 Water Main and Sanitary Sewer Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Niagara WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Awarded	\$2,110,940
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$2,479,357

2775953 - Asphalt Overlay/Widening - CTH "A"

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Adams WI (Adams)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	1st Low Bid	\$561,243
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Active	\$861,547

2776112 - Plumbing Maintenance Services

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Roy's Plumbing & Heating Service	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 454-9175		Awarded	\$37,800
Water Tamer Plumbing, LLC	Canyon Country CA 91351	(661) 298-1030		Active	\$79,800

2776156 - 2016 Bypass Pump and Lift Station Inspection an...

BID DATE/TIME: 01/06/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Awarded	\$147,997

2776377 - Falls Parkway - Phase III Road Reconstruction a...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	1st Low Bid	\$1,480,476
DF Tomasini Inc.	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 820-8300	(262) 820-8400	Active	\$1,726,301
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$1,680,839

2776548 - Concrete Pavement Replacement - Corporate Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ptaschinski Construction Inc	Beaver Dam WI 53916	(920) 885-3627	(920) 885-3327	Awarded	\$62,387

2776550 - Street Rehabilitation Program Mill/Pulverize an...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Awarded	\$462,406

2776587 - Grand Chute Culvert Replacement and Curb and Gu...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Grand Chute WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$97,102
Freedom Excavating	Seymour WI 54165	(920) 209-2012		Active	\$88,558
Jim Fischer Inc.	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 734-0519	(920) 734-0564	1st Low Bid	\$23,860

2776884 - Wisconsin Dells Riverwalk Vignettes - Monument ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michael's Signs	Racine WI 53403	(262) 554-6066	(262) 554-0574	Awarded	\$195,530
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$198,600

2777059 - Wisconsin Dells 200 and 500 Block Cafe Zones

BID DATE/TIME: 07/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Dells WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Awarded	\$395,564

2777091 - 2016 Woodland Drive Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Westport WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$945,235
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$883,697
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	1st Low Bid	\$810,947

2777116 - ERB Park And Pool Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Boldt Construction	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 225-6253		Active	\$8,823,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$8,315,700

2777253 - Konkel Park East Parking Lot

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Awarded	\$247,632
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$267,342
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$318,834

2777257 - Small Road Grading and Culverts Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 789-6944	(262) 789-6876	Active	\$57,059
Western Contractors Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 785-9797	(262) 796-0402	Awarded	\$45,360
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$68,082

2777263 - International Business Park Trail Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Les Manske & Sons Inc	Stoddard WI 54658	(608) 788-1674	(608) 788-4423	Awarded	\$59,968

2777278 - Road Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Bancroft WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Awarded	\$29,470

2777314 - Ellis Hill Development

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	1st Low Bid	\$161,740
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	1st Low Bid	\$730,919

2777320 - Dockwall Repair and Harbor Park Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kewaunee WI (Kewaunee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Brennan Company, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 519-5282	(608) 785-2090	Active	\$3,976,251
Michels Foundations	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 912-0248	(262) 938-6061	Awarded	\$2,791,611
Roen Salvage Company	Sturgeon Bay WI 54235	(920) 743-6533	(920) 743-2411	Active	\$3,637,900

2777447 - New Hope Housing - Water and Sewer Services

BID DATE/TIME: 07/01/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bayfield WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dahl Construction Co.	Bayfield WI 54814	(715) 779-3600	(715) 203-8565	Awarded	\$172,539

2777458 - Cole Beach Tennis / Volley Ball Courts Lighting

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wil-Surge Electric	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-9210	(262) 781-9610	Awarded	\$228,053

2777551 - Administrative Building Secure Entrance Additio...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Awarded	\$290,922

2777560 - Wolf River Avenue Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New London WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$214,227
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$229,372
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$210,096

2777777 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	1st Low Bid	\$532,882
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$535,161
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$581,524

2777787 - South Middle School Track Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Athletic Surface Construction	Coon Rapids MN 55448	(763) 567-1340	(763) 432-9941	Awarded	\$28,473

2777860 - 2016 Reservoir Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Coon Valley WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	1st Low Bid	\$136,580
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$220,790

2777862 - Marathon Cheese Street and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Marathon WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Francis Melvin, Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-1107	(715) 748-3235	Active	\$370,682
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	1st Low Bid	\$343,680
Melvin Co Ready Mixed Concrete	Abbotsford WI 54405	(715) 316-4022		Awarded	\$166,369
Switlick & Sons Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-9081	(715) 257-7431	Active	\$360,783

2777867 - Holmen Public Library

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Holmen WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Borton Construction	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 779-0400	(608) 779-0401	Active	\$4,029,685
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$4,036,722
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Awarded	\$3,984,293

2777900 - Whalen Lake Road 2016 Road & Boat Landing Impro...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/15/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Trego WI (Washburn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$174,919
Antczak Construction Inc	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 859-2930	(715) 859-6558	Awarded	\$169,728
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$238,577

2777949 - Alexander Field - South Wood County Airport Run...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merkel Companies	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8717	(715) 387-8901	Awarded	\$99,283

2778248 - Tree Removal

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Minocqua WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Jimmy's Tree & Landscape Contractor	Philadelphia PA 19120	(215) 329-7992	(267) 343-5470	Awarded	\$23,920

2778249 - Water Main Relays and Hydrant Alterations

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$666,701
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$621,865
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$668,333

2778250 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$532,882
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$535,161
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$581,524

2778282 - Rothschild Well House No 6 Well

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rothschild WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ellis Stone Construction	Stevens Point WI 54481	(715) 345-5000	(715) 345-5007	1st Low Bid	\$551,600
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 886-7853	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$569,865
Springlake Contracting, Inc.	Elk Mound WI 54739	(715) 879-5176	(715) 879-4426	Active	\$557,000

2778312 - Water Main Relay and Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Awarded	\$836,766
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	Active	\$891,230
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$934,000

2778358 - Manawa High Street Reconstruction 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manawa WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$73,974
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$80,286

2778363 - 2016 Chip Seal Program - Town of Center

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 06:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$116,000

2778838 - Algoma Housing Authority-Grandview Terrace Balc...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Algoma WI (Kewaunee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C & C Services Group LLC	Aniwa WI 54408	(715) 203-3696		1st Low Bid	\$173,538
Hamann Construction	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 682-8282	(920) 683-3459	Active	\$187,346
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Awarded	\$191,230

2779082 - 2016 Utility Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luxemburg WI (Kewaunee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$288,883
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$312,513
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	1st Low Bid	\$269,899

2779084 - 2016 Main Street Enhancement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Luxemburg WI (Kewaunee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$1,735,010
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$1,621,728
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	1st Low Bid	\$1,365,083

2779100 - Goodman Park Maintenance Storage Building D

BID DATE/TIME: 08/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maly Roofing Company Inc	Madison WI 53714	(608) 249-7663	(608) 249-7555	Awarded	\$92,700
NewCorp Construction, Inc	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-7152	(608) 592-4512	Active	\$111,900

2779214 - 2016 Road Work

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mountain WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$112,745

2779215 - T.R.I.P. Project - Town of Mountain

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mountain WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$112,745

2779244 - 2016 Grove Court Resurfacing Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cedar Grove WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$40,580

2779288 - CTH G - Pedestrian Trail, (CTH GV to Angel Path)

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Express Excavating Inc.	New Franken WI 54229	(920) 866-3131	(920) 866-3138	Active	\$48,026
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$44,664
Wagner Construction Co., Inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(920) 674-4935	(920) 674-4935	Awarded	\$35,541

2779312 - Mix Paver Wedging and Hot Oil Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16

LOCATION: Saint Cloud WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$90,000

2779366 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$837,147
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$864,292

2779369 - Fleet Management Central Garage Stormwater Reco...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mid City Plumbing & Heating	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-5940	(262) 781-4005	Active	\$772,239
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	1st Low Bid	\$553,080

2779462 - Reconstruct and Realign East Entrance Road - Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$342,820

2779509 - Crack Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16

LOCATION: New Auburn WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rusk County Highway Department	Ladysmith WI 54848	(715) 532-2633	(715) 532-2641	Awarded	\$6,500

2779617 - Curb/Gutter Work

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dorchester WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Melvin Companies	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3200		Awarded	\$13,575

2779662 - Trail Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Minocqua Grading	Minocqua WI 54548	(715) 588-9470	(715) 588-9470	Awarded	\$7,200

2779779 - Kumm Center Brick and Shelf Angle Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/07/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Masonry Restoration	Saint Paul MN 55117	(651) 766-8080	(651) 766-8016	Active	\$310,200
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	1st Low Bid	\$223,826

2779821 - Overlay 100th Street

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: New Auburn WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Senn Blacktop Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(800) 310-3300	(715) 723-7928	Awarded	\$65,767

2779855 - Sewer Lining Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dorchester WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$33,000

2780275 - Conveyance Gate Rehabilitation - Phase 3

BID DATE/TIME: 08/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Grunau Company, Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 216-7314	(414) 768-7950	Active	\$2,994,764
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$2,738,000

2780304 - Reclaim/Blacktop 255th Avenue 2

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: New Auburn WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa County (WI) - Highway Department	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 726-7914	(715) 726-7918	Awarded	\$10,161

2780312 - Overlay - 290th Avenue/135th Street

BID DATE/TIME: 07/05/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: New Auburn WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa County (WI) - Highway Department	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 726-7914	(715) 726-7918	Awarded	\$9,315

2780406 - Removal and Installation of Carpet Tiles

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Arbor Vitae WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
COUNTRY CHARM CARPET CENTER	Arbor Vitae WI 54568	(715) 356-2214		Awarded	\$6,213

2780438 - Work Release Center Demolition

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Demolition & Earthwork Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	Awarded	\$143,519

2780549 - PDCH- Well #2 Motor Control Center and Process...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Prairie du Chien WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Winona Mechanical	Winona MN 55987	(507) 454-3737	(507) 453-7873	1st Low Bid	\$106,000

2780593 - 2016 Sidewalk Repair Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$144,614
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	Awarded	\$134,488

2781408 - AIP-10 Rehabilitate East Terminal Apron and Con...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$485,966

2781530 - City Wide Sidewalk and Curb and Gutter Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$137,433

2781579 - 2016 Silver Road Reconditioning

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Awarded	\$58,489
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$74,465

2781679 - 107th Street Bioswales

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$466,299
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$423,535
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$374,591

2781775 - LRIP Project: South of Chippewa Trail, 1/2 Mile...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16

LOCATION: Luck WI (Polk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$36,639

2781793 - 21st Street Lift Station Rehabilitation and Che...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$446,000
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$426,300
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$349,125

2781870 - Goleys Lane Sanitary Sewer Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	1st Low Bid	\$512,050

2781874 - Wedging and Double Sealing Mayfield Road from C...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$44,193

2781896 - MV Hot Mix Asphalt

BID DATE/TIME: 07/11/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eastman WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iverson Construction, LLC	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 839-1579	(608) 839-8608	Awarded	\$6,818

2781899 - Seal Coating

BID DATE/TIME: 07/04/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Winchester WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$26,304

2781930 - 2016 Street Crack Sealing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturgeon Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Asphalt Seal and Repair	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 338-0130	(920) 338-0131	Awarded	\$41,705

2781949 - Road Work - Town of Saratoga

BID DATE/TIME: 07/06/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$106,073

2782127 - Green Alley Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	1st Low Bid	\$180,907
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$289,420

2782141 - Greenfield Parking Lot Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenfield WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$247,632
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$267,342
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$318,840

2782156 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Various Loca...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Active	\$455,804
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$591,752
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$416,116

2782196 - 6 Nimitz Court Street Lighting

BID DATE/TIME: 07/25/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Germantown WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	1st Low Bid	\$185,856

2782199 - Structure Demolition Various Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D & H Construction	Orrington ME 04474	(207) 825-4723		Awarded	\$123,595

2782225 - Buchanan 2016 Crack Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 08:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 593-7380	(920) 662-9655	Awarded	\$10,290

2782235 - North 107th Street Green Street Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$466,299
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$423,535
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$374,591

2782251 - Wisconsin Dells Bike Path

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Dells WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Awarded	\$2,150,104

2782468 - 2016 Jefferson Street Storm Sewer Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$271,865

2782657 - Appleton Erb Park and Pool

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$8,757,842

2782666 - Classroom Renovation/Instructional Technology I...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CG Schmidt - Madison	Madison WI 53711	(608) 255-1177	(608) 251-2442	Active	\$714,247
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$697,211
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$718,000

2782667 - Classroom Renovation/Instructional Technology I...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$697,211

2782855 - Deming Way Resurfacing at Fountain

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$143,834
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$74,475

2782862 - Riverwalk Redevelopment Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/15/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Awarded	\$163,308

2782899 - DeFo-Sidewalk Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deforest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
JB Johnson Brothers Construction LLC	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 290-7667	(608) 884-8060	1st Low Bid	\$42,051
Rennhack Construction	Reeseville WI 53579	(920) 927-3821	(920) 927-3309	Active	\$61,914

2782961 - City of Beaver Dam - South University Avenue Re...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$68,344
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$85,975

2782971 - 2016 Street Rehabilitation Program

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$789,514
Payne & Dolan, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$858,452
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$952,544

2783128 - Paving - Airport Road

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iron River WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northwoods Paving	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-4340	(715) 682-6578	Awarded	\$157,000

2783489 - Miscellaneous Sidewalk Removal and Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Belleville WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
JB Johnson Brothers Construction LLC	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 290-7667	(608) 884-8060	Awarded	\$57,768

2783559 - NJSD Shattuck Science Lab

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Blue Sky Contractors	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 733-1250	(920) 733-1256	Active	\$116,000
Frank O. Zeise Construction Co., Inc	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Active	\$129,074
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$108,781

2783577 - Bridge Sealing and Painting

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Waumandee Creek Sealants LLC	Fountain City WI 54629	(608) 769-0852	(608) 687-3135	Awarded	\$47,575

2783586 - Birnamwood Vehicle Storage Garage

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Birnamwood WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Buildings, Inc.	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 309-1353	(920) 560-5501	Active	\$306,720
John Wanta Builders	Hatley WI 54440	(715) 454-6222	(715) 454-6887	Active	\$226,906

RJM Contruction LLC	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 984-3103	(920) 984-1193	1st Low Bid	\$216,100
---------------------	----------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------

2783802 - Concrete Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$2,659,717
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$1,844,533

2783903 - Dewatering and Drying Chaff Loadout Winch

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Ahern Co.	North Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$79,795
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Active	\$114,649

2783933 - DeFo-River Road Trail Phase 2

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deforest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$331,220
Nelson Construction	La Pointe WI 54850	(715) 747-3300	(715) 747-5000	Active	\$344,479
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	1st Low Bid	\$325,412

2783948 - JI WRF Milorganite Facility Improvements Phase ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Awarded	\$4,547,000

2783978 - Heavy Unit Storage Building - Necedah Ranger St...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Necedah WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction Company, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-2550	(715) 423-2310	Active	\$745,400
Nuvo Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 464-6860	(414) 464-6894	Awarded	\$698,888
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Active	\$749,287

2783979 - Public Entrance and Visitor's Station and Maint...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Range WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	Awarded	\$42,153
KBK Service, Inc.	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-5850	(715) 682-5850	Active	\$52,800

2784042 - Water Street Sanitary Sewer Lining

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Mills WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$268,831

2784140 - Military Owned Vehicles Parking Lot 4

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Awarded	\$227,698

Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$275,750
------------------------	------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-----------

2784231 - City Wide Alley Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$571,716

2784261 - Riverwalk Wall, Trail, and Railing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$802,432

2784331 - Roof Replacement Project Water Treatment Plant

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	Awarded	\$118,300

2784746 - Installing a Fire Alarm/Monitoring System

BID DATE/TIME: 07/08/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Reedsburg WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fearing's AVS	Madison WI 53714	(608) 443-2595	(608) 443-2597	Awarded	\$18,000

2784993 - Public Safety Radio System 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 09/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Awarded	\$51,138
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$76,613

2785036 - Public Entrance and Visitor's Station and Maint...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Range WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Four Star Construction	Superior WI 54880	(715) 394-9564	(715) 394-6788	Active	\$590,000
Ross & Associates Ltd	River Falls WI 54022	(715) 425-9011	(715) 425-5159	Active	\$639,900
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Awarded	\$465,000

2785089 - Forest Health Protection Lab Renovation MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	1st Low Bid	\$116,611
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$1,129,625
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	1st Low Bid	\$69,420
Prime Mechanical	Poynette WI 53955	(608) 635-8240	(608) 635-8243	1st Low Bid	\$283,880

2785458 - 2014 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - City of To...

BID DATE/TIME: 11/12/14

LOCATION: Tomahawk WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$439,012
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$431,023

2785459 - City of Ladysmith 8th Street and Roesler Avenue...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/11/15 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$490,720
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$480,304
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$471,989

2785460 - Town of Crescent North Rifle Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 06/09/15 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rhinelander WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 490-1914	(715) 693-5220	Active	\$419,845
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$390,681
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$459,388

2785461 - REBID: Rowley road Reconstruction Red Cliff Ban...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/15 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bayfield WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke Construction Company	Roselle IL 60172	(630) 582-4882	(630) 582-3733	Active	\$702,271
Larson Construction	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-9708	(715) 723-4515	Awarded	\$574,494
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$600,619

2785462 - City of Park Falls 8th Avenue and Lawrence Aven...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/11/15 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Park Falls WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$992,039
Jakes Excavating & Landscaping	Ironwood MI 49938	(906) 932-2504		Awarded	\$721,731

2785463 - Spruce Street Watermain Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/22/15 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$64,571
Howard Brothers Inc.	Arbor Vitae WI 54568	(715) 356-3670	(715) 356-4863	Active	\$74,517
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$67,460

2785678 - Iowa County Courthouse Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 08/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dodgeville WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	1st Low Bid	\$455,000

2785680 - Manitoba Avenue and Montana Avenue Pavement Reh...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$268,568

2785810 - Heritage Heights Subdivision

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Awarded	\$2,289,529

2785824 - Westbrook Drive, Honey Creek Bridge, P-56-0717

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Plain WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$133,617
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$122,146
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$112,890

2785844 - N-S Freeway, Plainfield Curve; N-S Freeway, Fri...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenfield WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$1,587,068
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-2322	Awarded	\$1,272,668
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$1,426,597

2785845 - IH 43 EB, Ramp at STH 100

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenfield WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$728,629
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-2322	1st Low Bid	\$542,888
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$542,888

2785846 - North - South Freeway, Lexington Boulevard to S...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$617,282
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$582,303
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$785,612

2785851 - Lomira - Fond du Lac, CTH B - USH 151

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lomira WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Active	\$139,322
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$129,346
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$131,877

2785852 - STH 172, Village of Allouez, STH 172 and Webste...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Allouez WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$208,953
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$156,994

2785853 - Oconto Falls - USH 141, Highland Drive - USH 141

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconto Falls WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$3,490,179
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$3,836,331
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$3,762,660

2785875 - Asphalt Removal and Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$220,900

2785880 - Fond du Lac - Plymouth, CTH K Intersection

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$293,190
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$276,254
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$274,044

2786044 - Town of Scott Storm Water Utility

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Franken WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Awarded	\$24,277

2786682 - Pulverize and Re-pave Man Mound Road

BID DATE/TIME: 07/12/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$441,258

2786710 - LRIP Project - McNaught/Randysek Road Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 07/13/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cable WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northwoods Paving	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-4340	(715) 682-6578	Awarded	\$163,204

2786762 - Mini-Storm Sewer Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 07/18/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$180,122
Roger Bowers Construction	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-3210	(920) 766-1287	1st Low Bid	\$157,233
Vanco Construction Services	Crown Point IN 46307	(219) 663-3600	(219) 663-3610	Active	\$173,495

2786765 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$274,703
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Active	\$278,383
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$292,100

2786792 - Loon Pond Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 07/27/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
HCS, Inc. General Commercial Contractor	Waco TX 76705	(254) 829-3200	(254) 829-3201	Awarded	\$43,750

2786861 - Parrot Lane - Town Road Improvement Project (TRI)

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$127,299

2787057 - Esther Beach Park Shelter

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$428,888

2787227 - Asphalt Removal and Replacement Dane County Juv...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Awarded	\$30,795

2787233 - Baghouse Bag Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Moorhead Machinery & Boiler Company	Minneapolis MN 55418	(612) 789-3541	(612) 789-3540	Awarded	\$149,499

2787243 - 2016 Water & Sanitary Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wilton WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Allen Steele Co Inc	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2595	(608) 254-2433	Active	\$836,280
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	Active	\$766,564
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$717,156

2787294 - 2016 CMI Bid Package #3 - Stockke Tower and Sau...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Modern Mechanical Contractors, LLC	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-7500	(608) 788-5355	Awarded	\$76,450

2787630 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Lining and Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Slinger WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Heartland Construction Inc.	Slinger WI 53086	(262) 644-9331	(262) 644-9944	Awarded	\$168,638
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$206,832
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$184,315

2787647 - Canal Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/22/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$252,699
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	1st Low Bid	\$227,490

2787707 - Ho-Chunk Gas Line Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Dells WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$813,813
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	Active	\$872,000
North American Mechanical, Inc.	Windsor WI 53598	(608) 842-3900	(608) 842-3977	1st Low Bid	\$531,000

2787712 - Osseo Gunderson Road Street and Utility Improve...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/14/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Osseo WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$158,299
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$156,834
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$142,030

2787720 - 2016 Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kiel WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$194,933
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Awarded	\$188,500
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	1st Low Bid	\$176,398

2787879 - 2016 Utility Construction Contract No. 1861-16-...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kiel WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Awarded	\$110,430
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$176,398

2788164 - Installation of Geogrid Fabric on 182nd Avenue ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/18/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Jim Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dave Michels Grading & Trucking	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 559-3558		Awarded	\$12,460

2788215 - Road Work - Williams Grant Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Awarded	\$104,120

2788218 - Yahara River Steambank Stabilization Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/20/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CHILS - Rodney Zuerner	Eagle WI 53119	(262) 495-2720	(262) 495-4315	Active	\$44,460
k&m tie and lumber inc.	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-5244	(608) 592-1944	1st Low Bid	\$41,100
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 497-9880	(920) 497-9880	Active	\$69,400

2788364 - Freight Elevator Cylinder Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 10/21/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kone, Inc.	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 373-0460	(808) 836-0916	Awarded	\$37,895

2788706 - GPC Lightning and Grounding System Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	Active	\$414,099
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	1st Low Bid	\$383,998

2788741 - Softball Athletic Field and Tennis Courts Site ...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Four Star Construction	Superior WI 54880	(715) 394-9564	(715) 394-6788	Awarded	\$391,399
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$1,079,524

2788800 - Safety Rail and Plaza Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Immel Construction	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-8208	(920) 468-7160	1st Low Bid	\$1,222,630
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$1,363,895
The Boldt Company - Appleton	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 225-6242	(920) 739-4409	Active	\$1,431,933

2788815 - 2016 Schofield Avenue Concrete Pavement Mainten...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/27/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Awarded	\$91,825

2789414 - Pine Point County Park - Beach Relocation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Holcombe WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lake Holcombe Rip-Rap Service	Holcombe WI 54745	(715) 595-6010		1st Low Bid	\$83,641

2790022 - Mequon Nature Preserve, Permeable Parking Lot P...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mequon WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Awarded	\$144,894

2790085 - HMA Pavement Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	1st Low Bid	\$152,320

2790129 - 2016 Oxford Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 07/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(608) 845-8900	(608) 845-8884	Active	\$71,297
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Awarded	\$46,380

2790832 - Washington Parking Lot Maintenance Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$45,079

2790851 - Biology Lab - M474, M476 & M478 Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Active	\$587,700
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$587,225
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Awarded	\$528,250

2791119 - Lift Station L Force Main Relay Project

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mequon WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Awarded	\$91,111

2791323 - Combined and Storm Sewer Mains Relay and Sanita...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/27/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$1,197,654

2791377 - Concrete Pavement and Sidewalk Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fischer-Ulman Construction Inc	Appleton WI 54915	(920) 734-6007	(920) 734-8002	1st Low Bid	\$293,270
Jim Fischer Inc.	Appleton WI 54914	(920) 734-0519	(920) 734-0564	Active	\$311,775

2791471 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility D and D...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$62,400

2791588 - Segmented Circle, Wind Cone, and Rotating Beacon

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merkel Companies	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8717	(715) 387-8901	Awarded	\$99,283

2792345 - Van Holten Pickle Plant Waterway Demo and Resto...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Nelson Excavating and Son LLC	Oregon WI 53575	(608) 501-5359	(608) 501-5359	Active	\$87,940
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$77,835
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$78,870

2792461 - Niagara Senior Center - Flooring Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Niagara WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Avantti Environmental Group	Milwaukee WI 53202	(414) 719-1477		Awarded	\$40,541

2792770 - East Burton Street Extension and Farm and Fleet...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rice Lake WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$169,239
DeSantis Excavating & Underground Utilities	Cumberland WI 54829	(715) 822-8034	(715) 822-2718	Awarded	\$152,922
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$169,780

2792771 - 2016 New Libson Prison Screening Station

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Lisbon WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CD Smith Construction	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 924-2900	(920) 924-2910	Active	\$1,638,000
Miron Construction - Wausau Office	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 841-4000	(715) 845-9119	Active	\$1,520,947
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Awarded	\$1,496,000

2792774 - Aurelian Springs Park Development

BID DATE/TIME: 07/26/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Palmyra WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DF Tomasini Inc.	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 820-8300	(262) 820-8400	1st Low Bid	\$125,951
Johnson & Sons Paving Co	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 895-9318	(262) 251-3477	Active	\$136,823
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$155,402
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$205,777
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$144,328

2792822 - 2016 Parking Lot and Nuthatch Trail Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sherwood WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 851-2036	(920) 766-3788	Active	\$203,992
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$138,680

2792912 - Bicycle Lane Installations

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Awarded	\$289,137

2792960 - Reconditioning of Hoehne Lane

BID DATE/TIME: 08/01/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lena WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Richlen Excavating	Crivitz WI 54114	(715) 854-7928		Awarded	\$71,325

2792992 - Municipal Drive Drainage Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
G.M.S. Excavators Inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 884-1854	(608) 884-1864	Active	\$70,400
Mike Nehls Excavating and Septic INC	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 754-6679	(608) 754-6679	Awarded	\$40,160
Valia Excavating	Fort Atkinson WI 53538	(920) 563-2343	(920) 563-8307	Active	\$68,500

2793171 - Walmart Supercenter #1828-212 - Learning Academ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Immel Construction	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-8208	(920) 468-7160	Awarded	\$406,381

2793329 - Mill and Overlay

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$121,358
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Active	\$100,776
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Awarded	\$98,740

2793410 - Televising Miscellaneous Sewers II

BID DATE/TIME: 07/27/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Great Lakes TV Seal Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-3663	(920) 863-3662	Active	\$52,692
Green Bay Pipe & TV	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 490-5501	(920) 490-6242	Active	\$37,873
Michels Corporation	Tumwater WA 98512	(360) 236-0472	(360) 236-0478	Active	\$48,028
Northern Pipe Equipment Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-7074	(920) 468-7207	Awarded	\$15,613
Speedy Clean Drain & Sewer	Menasha WI 54952	(920) 734-4707	(920) 236-5068	Active	\$22,459

2793451 - Cleveland Avenue Lift Station Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Awarded	\$228,900

2793471 - Howard Avenue, Honeyager Drive, Five Iron Cour...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$169,897
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	1st Low Bid	\$159,520
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$167,389

2793668 - Clearview - Fiber Cement Siding Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Juneau WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maas Brothers Construction	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	1st Low Bid	\$2,091,400

2793672 - 2016 Water Main Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Hazel Green WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Owen's Excavating and Trenching Inc.	Hazel Green WI 53811	(608) 744-3344	(608) 994-2058	Awarded	\$38,796
Wiederholt Enterprises	Cuba City WI 53807	(608) 744-2868	(608) 744-3331	Active	\$58,460

2793788 - Street Pavement Patching and Miscellaneous Manh...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$279,815
State Contractors Inc	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 780-8810	(262) 780-8820	1st Low Bid	\$269,361
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$358,690

2793926 - 2016 Renovations for Tomah Chamber and Visitor ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Tomah WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Construction	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 374-4200		Active	\$849,500
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Awarded	\$755,000
DBS Group, LLC	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 881-6007	(888) 881-6134	Active	\$859,000

2794318 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Repair Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Awarded	\$137,131

2794329 - 2016 Asphalt Paving Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$211,548

2794340 - Greenfield Park Force Main Inspection - Phase 2

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mid City Plumbing & Heating	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-5940	(262) 781-4005	Active	\$498,000
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$1,174,000
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	1st Low Bid	\$331,412

2794348 - Worth Court Extension Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$257,172
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$272,325
Stuczynski Trucking & Excavating	Stevens Point WI 54481	(715) 252-8098		Active	\$262,980

2794349 - Beechtree Lane and King Court

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oneida WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$846,026
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$804,753
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	1st Low Bid	\$627,097

2794437 - Fuel Storage and Dispensing System

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sturgeon Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Petroleum Equipment Inc	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 466-3000	(414) 466-3732	Awarded	\$198,019

2794528 - Edgewood Park - Parking Lot Paving Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$64,851

2794573 - Kimberly John Street /Sidney Street Alley Recon...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kimberly WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$116,627
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	1st Low Bid	\$102,405

2794703 - Tailwind Crossing First Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 07/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Hobart WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$997,998
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$987,461
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	1st Low Bid	\$971,055

2794743 - Repair of South Turtle Road

BID DATE/TIME: 08/01/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Winchester WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$26,304

2794920 - Combined Sewer Mains Relay And Combined Sewer L...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/27/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$1,144,327
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$1,102,292

2795139 - Generator Emission Control Device Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$46,500
Sabel Mechanical LLC	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 904-5572	(920) 904-5579	Active	\$94,000

2795383 - South Pressure Zone Booster Pumping Station Imp...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 01:40 PM CT

LOCATION: Milton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(505) 676-4971	Awarded	\$227,200
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Active	\$241,000
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$238,000

2795497 - Frame Park Ball Diamond Modular Backstop Wall a...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/29/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Demand & Precision Parts	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-7800	(262) 781-9230	1st Low Bid	\$154,700

2795513 - CTH VV City Utilities and Sullivan Drive Storm ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-2322	Active	\$901,870
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Awarded	\$895,514
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$969,046

2795572 - Myrick Park Sidewalks

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Awarded	\$113,406

2795629 - Sanitary Sewer Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Grand Chute WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hydro-Klean, LLC	Des Moines IA 50313	(515) 283-0500	(515) 283-0505	Active	\$27,143
Michels Corporation	Salem OR 97302	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Active	\$38,274

Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$12,570
-----------------	-------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	----------

2795630 - Town of Namakagon - Hot Mix Asphalt for Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cable WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northwoods Paving	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-4340	(715) 682-6578	Awarded	\$188,000

2795672 - 2016 TRIP Program Designation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Almond WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$95,654

2796663 - 2016 New Lisbon Wastewater Treatment Facility U...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Lisbon WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CD Smith Construction	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 924-2900	(920) 924-2910	Active	\$4,774,972
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$4,445,072
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Active	\$5,001,000

2796892 - Commercial Drive Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Footville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bjoin Limestone	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 876-6959	(608) 876-6538	Awarded	\$219,878
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	Active	\$316,930
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$259,518
R&K and Sons Construction	Evansville WI 53536	(608) 882-6258	(608) 882-2320	Active	\$258,249

2796985 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility D&D Dry...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Doral Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 764-3060	(414) 489-9140	Active	\$62,418
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 520-6736	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$58,320
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$57,000

2796987 - 2016 Crack Sealing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hartland WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$47,360
Asphalt Services, LLC	Rochester WI 53167	(262) 534-7703	(262) 514-3127	Active	\$51,840
Precision Sealcoating Inc	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 229-3306	(920) 295-6709	Awarded	\$44,320

2797005 - 2016 Johnson Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Rothschild WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$286,743
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$245,811
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$293,771

2797008 - New Restroom Facility Henry Vilas Zoo

BID DATE/TIME:

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorschner Associates Inc	Madison WI 53703	(608) 204-0777	(608) 204-0778	Awarded	\$21,830

2797184 - General Mitchell International Airport Ground T...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$502,070
TV John & Son, Inc.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-9304	(262) 781-9406	Awarded	\$495,700
William Sackerson Construction Company	Cudahy WI 53110	(414) 769-0088	(414) 769-0763	Active	\$513,000

2797208 - Bluemound Road And Jennifer Drive Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Awarded	\$820,681

2797942 - McDonald Street Water Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconto WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Awarded	\$117,870

2797946 - Washington Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconto WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Jackie Foster Inc.	Little Suamico WI 54141	(920) 826-5211	(920) 826-5221	Awarded	\$111,341

2798001 - Webertown Avenue Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stratford WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Becker Trucking & Excavating Inc	Milladore WI 54454	(715) 652-2034		Awarded	\$128,725

2798028 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility, 2016 A...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Johnson & Sons Paving Co	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 251-5585	(262) 251-3477	Awarded	\$72,744
Munson, Inc	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	Active	\$76,934
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$76,877

2798039 - 2016 Sanitary and Storm Sewer Improvements - Ea...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New London WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$186,266
Carl Bowers & Sons Construction Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-2629	Active	\$91,463
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Awarded	\$84,389
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$197,777
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$87,778

2798088 - Student Services Room 127 Remodeling

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Beeler Construction, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-7000	(262) 252-7001	Active	\$35,670
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Active	\$32,790
Lupinski Inc	Milwaukee WI 53212	(414) 962-1778		1st Low Bid	\$30,417

2798125 - AIP-09 Taxilane Construction and East Hangar Ar...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Medford WI (Taylor)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$633,604
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Awarded	\$460,413

2798211 - Robinwood Trail - Pedestrian Path

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Franklin WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Blaze Landscape Contracting Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3188	(262) 252-4358	Active	\$145,357
Genesis Excavators, Inc	Kenosha WI 53142	(414) 856-0381	(414) 856-0382	Active	\$107,382
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$100,000

2798237 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Awarded	\$222,570

2798250 - Hemlock Creek 4th Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	Active	\$284,936
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$292,498
Robert J Immel Excavating Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-5906	(920) 757-0189	Awarded	\$274,190

2798268 - Schilberg Park Parking Lot Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank Brothers Inc	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 754-5330	(608) 754-6171	1st Low Bid	\$311,145

2798402 - Four Corner Elementary and Lake Superior Elemen...

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northern Interstate Construction Inc	South Range WI 54874	(715) 398-7561	(715) 398-7585	Awarded	\$810,270

2798407 - 2016 Street Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
FA Industrial Services Inc	Iron River MI 49935	(706) 284-7374	(231) 344-5919	1st Low Bid	\$117,287

Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8717	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$121,495
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$141,117

2798762 - Quann Park Entrance Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$23,469

2799227 - Construct Generator Building Dane County Landfi...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Awarded	\$189,500
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$252,820
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$259,000

2799383 - West Mill Street Sidewalk

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mondovi WI (Buffalo)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Harmon Concrete & Construction Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-5606		Awarded	\$50,837

2799421 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$862,627
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$905,327
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$932,183

2799428 - TRIP Project - Village Road Maintenance and Res...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Deforest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	Awarded	\$52,816

2799431 - 2016 Crack Seal Program

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Oium Asphalt Paving Inc.	Eleva WI 54738	(715) 287-4678	(715) 695-2746	Awarded	\$12,541

2799461 - City Hall and Fire Station #2 Lower Level Remod...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$341,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$317,000
The Boldt Company - Appleton	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 225-6242	(920) 739-4409	Active	\$334,722

2799474 - 2016 Asphalt Paving/Milling

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Mayville WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$236,465

2799554 - 2016 Sauk City Housing Authority Building Impro...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sauk City WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hasheider Roofing and Siding, Ltd	Prairie du Sac WI 53578	(608) 643-2121	(608) 643-8116	Awarded	\$63,442
Sauk Prairie Remodeling	Prairie du Sac WI 53578	(608) 643-6021	(608) 644-0821	Active	\$82,524

2799734 - AIP-10 Runway 4/22 Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$1,251,097
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$1,305,779

2799806 - Construction of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$232,269
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Awarded	\$222,571
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$225,811

2799964 - Oostburg Elementary School - Addition and Remod...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oostburg WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joseph Schmitt Construction	Sheboygan WI 53082	(920) 457-4426	(920) 457-9474	Awarded	\$8,452,650

2800374 - Spring Creek Bridge Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Amherst WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Athens Lumber & Supply Inc	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7531	(715) 257-9392	Awarded	\$15,899
Custom Manufacturing, Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2282	(608) 676-2283	Active	\$29,400
McMullen & Pitz Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0131	(920) 682-1099	Active	\$89,700

2800387 - Lowell Park Tennis Court Surface Repair and Col...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tennis Courts Unlimited, Inc.	Watervliet MI 49098	(269) 463-7103	(269) 463-6971	Awarded	\$53,920

2800903 - 2016 North Interchange Utility Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Jefferson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Awarded	\$242,756
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$291,282
S & L Underground and Trucking Inc	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-0625	(608) 592-3804	Active	\$243,940

2800909 - 2016 Striping of Roads

BID DATE/TIME: 07/29/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$9,110

2800945 - 2016 Camp Chi Dam Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 07/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Dells WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$81,966
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Active	\$72,686
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$79,693
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Awarded	\$49,300
Terra Engineering & Construction Corp	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 746-1110	(262) 746-1110	Active	\$120,200
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$101,118

2801687 - Retzer Environmental Learning Center Remodeling

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(414) 550-6550	(262) 252-4227	Awarded	\$238,466

2801731 - Oski-Ombendaam Landscape Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bayfield WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dahl Construction Co.	Bayfield WI 54814	(715) 779-3600	(715) 203-8565	Awarded	\$79,668

2801775 - CTH E Reconditioning

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 08:15 AM CT

LOCATION: Whitehall WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hegg Contractors Inc.	Ettrick WI 54627	(608) 525-2571	(608) 525-5019	Awarded	\$135,069

2801777 - Road Work - Town of Stockton

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$87,360

2801800 - Road Project - Town of Maine

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 06:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Black Creek WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MCC Murphy Concrete	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360		Awarded	\$41,000

2801969 - Demolition Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitzka Wrecking Inc.	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 784-8060		Awarded	\$80,799

2802027 - Window Glass Replacement - Rock County Courthouse

BID DATE/TIME: 08/22/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ackman Glass & Mirror Company	Williams Bay WI 53191	(262) 245-5597	(262) 245-6019	Active	\$250,000
Luecks Inc.	Oshkosh WI 54902	(920) 235-0106	(920) 235-0145	Active	\$235,240

2802103 - 2016 Parking Lot Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Marshfield WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Boldt Construction	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 739-6321	(920) 739-4409	Awarded	\$152,820
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$218,309
Kasner Excavating & Trucking, LLC	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 676-2465	(715) 676-2102	Active	\$186,062

2802221 - AIP-13 Contract 1 Rehabilitate Runway 11/29 and...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oconto WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$853,153

2802252 - Partial Roof Replacement, Nielsen Tennis Stadium

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Quality Roofing Inc.	Marshfield WI 54449	(800) 938-0666	(715) 384-7771	Active	\$613,700
Roofed Right America	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 769-0100	(414) 769-0102	Awarded	\$407,828
Walsdorf Roofing Company Inc	Kiel WI 53042	(920) 894-2286	(920) 894-2288	Active	\$921,200

2802723 - Riverwoods Multi-Use Trail

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$362,603
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$387,560
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$414,176

2802735 - Dodge County Airport Runway Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Juneau WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$1,550,502
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Awarded	\$1,369,375
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Active	\$1,548,481

2802873 - Chip Seal Coating Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/08/16 07:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Pardeeville WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$18,502

2803057 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Awarded	\$259,619

2803144 - Runway 4-22 Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan Falls WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Interstate Sealant & Concrete Inc.	Waukesha WI 53189	(262) 547-6316	(262) 547-6844	Awarded	\$466,627

2803151 - Stoughton - Madison 4001 Terminal Drive and USH 51

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mc Farland WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Construction	Orfordville WI 53576	(608) 299-1189	(608) 299-1179	Awarded	\$26,840
Minocqua Grading	Minocqua WI 54548	(715) 588-9470	(715) 588-9470	Active	\$31,700
Robinson Brothers Environmental	Waunakee WI 53597	(608) 849-2642	(608) 849-6722	Active	\$37,298

2803493 - Tower Structure Demolition Project on the Rock ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Demolition Corporation	Elgin IL 60120	(847) 608-0010	(847) 608-0060	Awarded	\$262,700

2803616 - Install Security Fence - Wausau Field Mainten...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction Company, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-2550	(715) 423-2310	Active	\$348,800
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Awarded	\$278,400

2803954 - Utility Construction May Avenue, Elsie Avenue, ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$285,521
Van Straten Construction Co. Inc.	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 497-1664	(920) 497-5041	Active	\$289,955
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$254,233

2803958 - J. Douglas Bake Municipal Airport Rehabilitate ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oconto WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$853,152

2803981 - Village of Belleville Water Main Boring Under S...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Belleville WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$352,071
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Awarded	\$154,611

2803989 - Phase I Site Grading Centralized Public Works F...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Krause Excavating Inc.	Markesan WI 53946	(920) 398-3322	(920) 398-3040	Awarded	\$278,646
Rams Contracting LTD	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 251-4209	(414) 921-9705	Active	\$332,405
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$323,045

2804011 - CTH E Reconstruction - Hale, Wisconsin

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 08:15 AM CT

LOCATION: Osseo WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$154,487

Hegg Contractors Inc.	Ettrick WI 54627	(608) 525-2571	(608) 525-5019	Awarded	\$135,068
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$162,000

2804074 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$2,101,022

2804120 - Shelby Sanitary District No. 2 STH 33 Watermain...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$654,707
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Active	\$589,719
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Awarded	\$556,216

2804146 - 2016 Concrete Street Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 06:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Active	\$865,133
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$843,178

2804196 - Tri-Park Way North Wing Wall Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Grand Chute WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$109,302
Freedom Excavating	Seymour WI 54165	(920) 460-5497		Active	\$134,195
Radtko Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$99,930

2804208 - Chip Seal

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Phelps WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$83,224

2804238 - Parks and Forest Maintenance Building

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Augusta WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Heartland Contractors, Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 830-7830	(715) 830-7867	Active	\$340,664
Pillar Construction Group, INC.	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 533-1601	(715) 802-8494	Active	\$418,842
Walters Buildings - Allenton	Allenton WI 53002	(262) 629-5521	(262) 629-5233	1st Low Bid	\$306,000

2804354 - Granbakken Court Cul-De-Sac Paving, 350' North ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Boyceville WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Active	\$39,216
Oium Asphalt Paving Inc.	Eleva WI 54738	(715) 287-4678	(715) 695-2746	1st Low Bid	\$38,170

2804396 - Bloomer Middle School Expansion - School Distri...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bloomer WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$2,389,000
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Active	\$2,358,000
Vonasek & Schieffer Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 234-9174	(715) 234-2242	Awarded	\$2,348,000

2804406 - Concrete Replacement at the Material Recovery F...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction Company, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-2550	(715) 423-2310	Active	\$37,195
Boldt Construction	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 739-6321	(920) 739-4409	1st Low Bid	\$31,737
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$42,100

2804415 - Construction at Austin Straubel International A...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$2,834,542
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$2,830,317
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$2,724,653

2804658 - Outdoor Shelters

BID DATE/TIME: 08/04/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
EMJ Custom FAB LLC	Denmark WI 54208	(920) 621-8487		Awarded	\$27,509

2804670 - Proximity Card Access Control Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globalcom Technologies	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 894-5330	(608) 222-0230	Awarded	\$92,782

2804754 - 2016 Dodge County HMA Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 08/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Juneau WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-5577	(920) 921-7330	Awarded	\$636,734

2805040 - Road Maintenance Projects - Chip Sealing and Cr...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	1st Low Bid	\$49,417
Superior Sealers LLC	Fall Creek WI 54742	(715) 877-1218	(715) 877-1313	1st Low Bid	\$5,154

2805084 - 2016 Highland Road and Hilltop Circle Reconstru...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Montfort WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iowa-Grant Trucking	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 623-2145	(608) 623-3054	Awarded	\$89,175
Maddrell Excavating	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-6880	(608) 325-5390	Active	\$92,495
Nelson Excavating and Son LLC	Oregon WI 53575	(608) 501-5359	(608) 501-5359	Active	\$93,255

2805135 - Culvert Work

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bruce WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rusk County Highway Department	Ladysmith WI 54848	(715) 532-2633	(715) 532-2641	Awarded	\$11,760

2805137 - Road Graveling

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bruce WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Russ Thompson Excavating	Ladysmith WI 54848	(715) 532-5892	(715) 532-6836	Awarded	\$10,354

2805174 - Proposed Renovation Project at 221 West Seminar...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ccj Construction LLC	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 604-6887		Awarded	\$78,100
Midwest Builders, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-4129	(608) 822-4274	Active	\$86,495
Otter Creek Construction, LLC	Highland WI 53543	(608) 623-3626	(608) 623-3626	Active	\$89,000

2805468 - Asbestos Removal Projects-Six (6)

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Environet Inc. of Wisconsin	Oshkosh WI 54904	(920) 231-7420	(920) 231-7417	Awarded	\$8,760

2805469 - Demolition-Six (6) Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B.E.S.T. Enterprise LLC	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9787	(920) 983-9788	Awarded	\$9,750
Spielvogel & Sons Excavating	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 458-1512	(920) 458-5232	Awarded	\$43,100

2805471 - 2016 Downtown Streetscape - Phase 1

BID DATE/TIME: 08/17/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	Awarded	\$562,332

2806043 - South Business Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$368,369

2806050 - Racine Zoo - Roof and Masonry Restoration (R1)

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carlson Racine Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc.	Racine WI 53404	(262) 632-5920	(262) 632-0958	Active	\$303,592
Kaschak Roofing, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 763-1689	(414) 916-4538	1st Low Bid	\$293,000
SRS Roofing & Sheet Metal	Waterford WI 53185	(262) 514-3103	(262) 514-3105	Active	\$341,000

2806259 - Spot Repairs, Protruding Tap and Mineral Depos...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Great Lakes TV Seal Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-3663	(920) 863-3662	Awarded	\$180,935
Michaelis Corporation	Indianapolis IN 46220	(503) 364-1199		Active	\$299,793

2806274 - 2016 Street and Walking Paths Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Hobart WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	1st Low Bid	\$627,436
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$656,204
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Active	\$680,187

2806377 - North 8th Avenue - Sidewalk Spot Replacements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturgeon Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Seiler Brothers Construction	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 682-4726	(920) 682-2191	Awarded	\$8,205

2806409 - Storm Water Regional Pond #7

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stout Construction	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 670-8894	(651) 462-9150	Awarded	\$325,437

2806417 - Road Work - Town of Sheridan

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16

LOCATION: Ridgeland WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$152,971

2806448 - Festival Hall Outfall Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$269,865
Ray Hintz Inc.	Caledonia WI 53108	(262) 835-7770	(262) 835-7789	1st Low Bid	\$126,832

2806682 - MCRR 991 Jones Island GE Waste Heat Duct Expans...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters- Fetting Co.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Awarded	\$37,000

2807026 - Part A Sidewalk and Pavement Repair and Part B ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Martell Construction - Green Bay	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 468-8071	(920) 468-7475	Awarded	\$139,500
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-0543	(920) 494-0745	Awarded	\$92,288

2807166 - New Infirmiry Addition at Taycheedah Correction...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CD Smith Construction	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 924-2900	(920) 924-2910	Active	\$3,848,000
Immel Construction	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 468-8208	(920) 468-7160	Active	\$3,766,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$3,670,019

2807191 - 1420 Wright Street Armory Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$65,822
J & H Heating Inc	Port Washington WI 53074	(262) 284-5589	(262) 284-3389	Awarded	\$821,168

2807549 - Revise Gas Main and Cold Water Lines

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$24,000

2807907 - Chemistry and Biology Science Facility - Univer...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
General Heating and Air Conditioning	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-3900	(608) 271-0103	Awarded	\$8,949,000
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Awarded	\$2,643,633
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$43,897,000
Total Electric Service, Inc.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-3311	(715) 384-8167	Awarded	\$5,240,000

2808129 - 2016 County Highway C Project: Section 1

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Antigo WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$276,724

2808157 - 2016 Parking Lot Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Marinette WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$279,320
Barley Trucking & Excavating Inc.	Menominee MI 49858	(906) 863-9373	(906) 863-5200	Awarded	\$186,636
The Boldt Company - Appleton	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 225-6242	(920) 739-4409	Active	\$207,724

2808194 - CTH D from State Street to STH 36

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rochester WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$160,328

2808195 - Watermain Installation on Hamilton Street, Sout...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowoc WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$36,830
Kip Gulseth Construction Company Inc.	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 684-0144	(920) 682-0685	Active	\$27,132
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$26,935

2808220 - 8th Street Mill and Overlay Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$311,587

2808240 - Street Improvements Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$553,697

2808261 - Fascia and Coping Painting

BID DATE/TIME: 09/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corcoran Glass & Paint, Inc.	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 378-4530	(920) 757-9902	Awarded	\$27,950

2808311 - 2016 County Highway C Project: Section 2

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Antigo WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$319,525

2808948 - Central Fleet Garage Facility Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ZS LLC	Milwaukee WI 53226	(414) 727-5000	(414) 727-6666	Awarded	\$74,900

2808994 - 2016 Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 01:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Delavan WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$315,977
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$344,628
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	Awarded	\$302,623

2809103 - Collins Park Shelter Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Rosholt WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Golke Brothers Roofing LLC	Waupaca WI 54981	(715) 258-4800	(715) 258-6143	Awarded	\$8,325

2809196 - Lake Street Reconstruction Project

BID DATE/TIME: 08/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$259,435
DeSantis Excavating and Underground Utilities	Cumberland WI 54829	(715) 790-8034	(715) 822-2718	Awarded	\$224,072
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$273,052

2809239 - Library Lake Northeast Stormwater Wetland

BID DATE/TIME: 08/31/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DeSantis Excavating & Underground Utilities	Cumberland WI 54829	(715) 822-8034	(715) 822-2718	Active	\$157,619
Fitzgerald Excavating, Llc	Berthold ND 58718	(612) 501-1732	(701) 621-1412	Awarded	\$124,845
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$144,460

2809270 - Proposed Utilities Extension - Front Street

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cassville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iowa-Grant Trucking	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 623-2145	(608) 623-3054	Awarded	\$59,982
New Age Construction	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 739-3152	(608) 739-3025	Active	\$108,157
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2583	Active	\$97,762
W C Stewart Construction	Dubuque IA 52001	(563) 588-4496	(563) 588-4498	Active	\$87,682

2809303 - Mechanical/Electrical Upgrades And Minor Renova...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hartford WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	1st Low Bid	\$1,582,754
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Active	\$1,661,847
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$1,631,700

2809359 - Road Work - Town of Lawrence

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$192,733

2809480 - Amherst Sludge Storage Tank Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Amherst WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Awarded	\$337,700

2809535 - Fort Atkinson Site Preparation and Foundation f...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/05/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort Atkinson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Findorff & Son Inc. - Madison	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Active	\$435,019
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$410,300
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	1st Low Bid	\$291,821

2809562 - Prepare Foundation for Jib Crane

BID DATE/TIME: 08/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Awarded	\$17,751

2809959 - Willow Creek Stormwater Treatment 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 08/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$1,230,808
Spectrum Contracting Corporation - Grafton	Grafton WI 53024	(262) 377-5500	(262) 377-0033	Active	\$1,644,506
Terra Engineering & Construction Corp	Pewaukee WI 53072	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$1,255,188

2810389 - 2016 Slurry Seal Program

BID DATE/TIME: 08/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	Awarded	\$36,107

2810454 - Taft Lane Utility and Street Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waupun WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$324,598
Badgerland Excavating LLC	Madison WI 53725	(608) 354-5442	(608) 338-0050	Active	\$388,833
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$272,113
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$288,289
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$267,418
S & L Underground and Trucking Inc	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-0625	(608) 592-3804	Active	\$292,479
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Awarded	\$246,808

2810482 - Road Work Projects on Meek Road

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dane WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Awarded	\$65,263

2810498 - Shower Septic Tank Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Two Rivers WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Awarded	\$171,606

2810534 - DeBack Industrial Park Intersection and Bypass ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Caledonia WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Awarded	\$287,106

2810570 - 2016 Concrete Alley and Sidewalk Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$178,098
Forward Construction	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 365-1984	(608) 361-7314	Active	\$168,517
J & A Pohl Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 780-0225	(262) 780-0786	Awarded	\$146,916

2810744 - Blue Hole Hardscape Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 08/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parking Lot Maintenance LLC	Lake Saint Louis MO 63367	(314) 323-7325	(636) 625-3103	Awarded	\$99,950
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$128,678

2811212 - Neillsville Radio Equipment Building Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neillsville WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction Company, Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495	(715) 421-2550	(715) 423-2310	Awarded	\$72,800
Eagle Construction Company Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494	(715) 424-1147	(715) 424-1988	Active	\$97,700
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$144,000

2811498 - Madison AASF2 Replace Windows project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Active	\$192,500
Luecks Inc.	Oshkosh WI 54902	(920) 235-0106	(920) 235-0145	Active	\$139,250
Simmons Building Products	Milwaukee WI 53201	(414) 778-2244	(414) 778-1912	1st Low Bid	\$128,446

2811501 - Well 1 and Well 2 Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 09/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CTW Corporation	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 253-6613	(262) 253-6887	1st Low Bid	\$90,335
Municipal Well & Pump	Waupun WI 53963	(920) 324-3400	(920) 324-3431	Active	\$94,893

2811532 - Latrine/Supply Area Remodel Oshkosh Readiness C...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	1st Low Bid	\$216,274
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$222,163

2811538 - 2016 Street Resurface

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Haugen WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$21,585

2811544 - Concrete Deck and Plumbing Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Awarded	\$15,889

2811585 - Industrial Park Pond Storm Water Pump Station I...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Little Chute WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$133,346

2811624 - Pine Acre Lane - Street and Utility Improvement...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/22/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$119,952
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$108,633
John S. Olynick, Inc	Gilman WI 54433	(715) 668-5211	(715) 668-5211	Active	\$121,023

2811714 - Hydro Park Pavilion

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$213,375
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Awarded	\$169,000

2811781 - Culvert Replacement Cooper Street at the Beaver...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$542,062
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	1st Low Bid	\$501,767
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$564,528

2811813 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility Sodium ...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Crane Engineering Sales	Kimberly WI 54136	(920) 733-4425	(920) 733-0211	Awarded	\$24,800

2811822 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility D&D Dry...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 520-6736	(414) 769-9722	Awarded	\$53,400

2812857 - 2016 Road Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	1st Low Bid	\$4,840
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$10,320
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$15,625

2812885 - Parking Lot Access Control System

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Roman Electric Company Inc	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 771-5400	(414) 471-8693	Awarded	\$91,430

2812943 - Crackfill Asphalt and Concrete Street Pavements...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$244,216

2812998 - Remodeling Specified Areas: Downtown Milwaukee ...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	1st Low Bid	\$308,000
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$352,385
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Active	\$343,343

2813056 - Sealcoat Bituminous Pavements Using a Slurry Se...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	Awarded	\$664,735

2813258 - Furnish and Install Driveway with Culvert in Ve...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/15/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Friendship WI (Adams)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Panecsa Group	Seymour WI 54165	(920) 217-1785		Awarded	\$13,875

2813293 - Unit 6 Boiler Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Plymouth WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Active	\$129,000
J & H Heating Inc	Port Washington WI 53074	(262) 284-5589	(262) 284-3389	Awarded	\$110,813

2813454 - Afterhours Trail Warming Shelter

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Brule WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Four Star Construction	Superior WI 54880	(715) 394-9564	(715) 394-6788	Awarded	\$133,376
Hovland Inc	Hermantown MN 55811	(218) 722-1662	(218) 722-2311	1st Low Bid	\$172,283
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Active	\$225,000

2813583 - Upgrade Security Caging, Wisconsin Army Nationa...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$58,422

2813849 - XGFG162001 Repair HVAC B402

BID DATE/TIME: 08/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	1st Low Bid	\$94,375

2813870 - Milwaukee River Flushing Station Building Resto...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Awarded	\$94,417
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$146,773
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$124,060

2813917 - USH 14 - CTH NN, Branch Mormon Creek Bridge, C-...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$269,901
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$294,624
Larson Construction	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-9708	(715) 723-4515	Active	\$292,835

2813926 - Wiota - Argyle, CTH D to South Limit, Village o...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iverson Construction, LLC	Kieler WI 53812	(608) 568-3840	(608) 646-0006	Awarded	\$3,737,577
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$4,167,816
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Active	\$3,775,345

2813951 - N. 76th Street, City of Milwaukee, Grantosa Dri...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$6,974,165
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$6,835,308
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$6,945,126

2813961 - East - West Freeway, CTH P Park and Ride

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Delafield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$411,708
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$422,472
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$454,462

2813998 - Fond du Lac Avenue, Village of Germantown, Mequ...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Germantown WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Awarded	\$1,894,276
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$2,309,972

2814024 - GMIA Taxiway F Reconstruction - 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$2,009,234
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$2,181,976
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$1,815,496

2814026 - West Highland Avenue, City of Milwaukee, North ...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$3,271,950
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$3,134,154
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$3,229,207

2814049 - LJT Runway 15L-33R Pavement Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$341,333
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$1,029,323

2814720 - Industrial Drive Sidewalk STH 60-Tower Drive 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 08/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Jackson WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 412-5596	(262) 789-6876	Active	\$48,874
Ptaschinski Construction Inc	Beaver Dam WI 53916	(920) 885-3627	(920) 885-3327	Active	\$47,800
T.P. Concrete, Inc.	Fredonia WI 53021	(262) 692-9273	(262) 692-2215	Awarded	\$46,886

2815030 - Roofing Projects - (Fire Station)

BID DATE/TIME: 08/29/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Genoa City WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carlson Racine Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc.	Racine WI 53404	(262) 632-5920	(262) 632-0958	Awarded	\$15,750

2815045 - Roofing Project - Highway Department Includes ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/29/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Genoa City WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carlson Racine Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc.	Racine WI 53404	(262) 632-5920	(262) 632-0958	Awarded	\$13,140

2815058 - Well #10 Treatment Facility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturgeon Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Midwest General & Mechanical Contractors Inc.	Highland WI 53543	(608) 943-8541	(608) 943-8553	Active	\$302,367
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$345,700
Reeke-Marold Company	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 435-5377	(920) 435-5379	Awarded	\$298,600

2815098 - CBRF/Aging Building Expansion

BID DATE/TIME: 09/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Keshena WI (Menominee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bayland Buildings	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 498-9300	(920) 498-3033	Awarded	\$530,857

2815152 - Speed Humps Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$134,777

2815159 - 2016 Lead Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Active	\$469,950
Bradford Contractors, LLC	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 716-3399	(262) 539-3045	Active	\$501,680
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$497,200
Reesman's Excavating & Grading Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-2124	(262) 539-2665	Awarded	\$409,752
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 763-2711	Active	\$488,000

2815183 - South Shore Park Pavilion Kitchen Build Out

BID DATE/TIME: 08/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
TV John & Son, Inc.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-9304	(262) 781-9406	Active	\$275,700
William Sackerson Construction Company	Cudahy WI 53110	(414) 769-0088	(414) 769-0763	Awarded	\$242,342

2815416 - Window Coverings (Roller Shades) on 5th Floor o...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Campbells Contract Interiors	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 621-4052		Awarded	\$6,890

2815517 - Lawrence J Timmerman Airport Airfield Pavement ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$341,334
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$366,890

2815637 - Dodge County Detention Center Pipe Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Juneau WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maas Brothers Construction	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	Awarded	\$2,091,400

2816009 - Repair Doors On Buildings FY16

BID DATE/TIME: 08/22/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort McCoy WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Nuvo Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 464-6860	(414) 464-6894	Awarded	\$260,918

2816278 - Kaukauna Fire Station

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O. Zeise Construction Co., Inc	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Awarded	\$6,680,000

2816283 - EB-30 Concrete Pavement Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$882,570
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$832,964

2816333 - Construction of the Fennimore Community Pool Re...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fennimore WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$1,586,800
Portzen Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 557-7642	(563) 557-9048	Awarded	\$1,799,000

2816377 - Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 08/18/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Plain WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Awarded	\$109,324

2816422 - School District of La Crosse Hogan Generator Re...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Klich Electric Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 781-1000	(608) 781-1001	Active	\$48,800
P & T Electric Inc	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8585	(507) 895-8586	Awarded	\$46,405
Wettstein Brothers Electric Inc	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 796-7818	(608) 781-8093	Active	\$51,814

2816504 - Wood County Parks and Forestry Dexter Park Shop...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pittsville WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advantage Plumbing & Heating, Inc	Nekoosa WI 54457	(608) 403-1710	(715) 325-2290	1st Low Bid	\$16,100
Current Technologies, Inc.	Port Edwards WI 54469	(715) 818-6054	(715) 887-4445	1st Low Bid	\$29,500
Eagle Construction Company Inc.	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494	(715) 424-1147	(715) 424-1988	Awarded	\$197,760
Rons Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Inc	Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494	(715) 421-1525		1st Low Bid	\$18,200

2816508 - Office Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Butternut WI (Ashland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Angelo Luppino, Inc.	Iron Belt WI 54536	(715) 561-4906	(715) 561-4338	Active	\$162,614
Athens Lumber & Supply Inc	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7531	(715) 257-9392	1st Low Bid	\$145,724
Granger Builders	Marengo WI 54855	(715) 278-3269	(715) 285-3550	Awarded	\$157,684

2816529 - CTH D Storm Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Whitehall WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Skid Steer Guy LLC	Mondovi WI 54755	(715) 829-6215	(715) 875-4863	1st Low Bid	\$92,708

2816861 - Island Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 08/26/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Greenville WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$299,882

2817498 - Matthias Street Elevated Water Tank

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maguire Iron Inc	Sioux Falls SD 57101	(605) 334-9749	(605) 334-9752	1st Low Bid	\$94,200
Maxcor Inc.	New Lenox IL 60451	(815) 838-4370	(815) 838-4616	Active	\$122,750

2817693 - Coye Drive and Hoover Road Intersection Improve...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Awarded	\$487,879

2817886 - Building Razing - House, Garage and Outbuilding

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Mukwonago WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Minocqua Grading	Minocqua WI 54548	(715) 588-9470	(715) 588-9470	Awarded	\$21,900

2817995 - KI Convention Center First Floor Reflected Ceiling

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Appleton Lathing Corp	Neenah WI 54957	(920) 734-1741	(920) 734-9786	Active	\$162,950
H.J. Martin & Son Inc.	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3461	(920) 494-4177	Awarded	\$130,744
Indoor Air Technologies Inc.	Victor NY 14564	(585) 924-2010	(585) 924-2135	Active	\$243,750

2818244 - Deer Crest Court Sanitary Sewer Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 08/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Baileys Harbor WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$77,163
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$87,571
Harbor Construction Of Door	Baileys Harbor WI 54202	(920) 839-2927	(920) 839-9208	Awarded	\$59,590

2818311 - UES Terminal Ramp Expansion

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$1,229,476
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6841	Active	\$1,142,833
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Awarded	\$1,606,389

2818384 - Combined and Sanitary Sewer Mains Relay and San...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$963,949

2818543 - 1680 Bathrooms and 223 and 225 Wall Panels

BID DATE/TIME: 08/19/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort McCoy WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Awarded	\$184,600

2819553 - Crack and Joint Sealing

BID DATE/TIME: 08/24/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Tomahawk WI (Oneida)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$27,225

2819655 - 2016 Pine Street Sanitary Sewer Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/31/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hortonville WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don E Parker Excavating Inc.	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 779-6909	(920) 779-9891	Active	\$95,446
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$87,778
Robert J Immel Excavating Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-5906	(920) 757-0189	Active	\$89,125

2819692 - 2016 University Bay Drive Widening and Streetscape

BID DATE/TIME: 08/30/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$337,736

2819820 - EL South Building Roofing Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Elkhorn WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carlson Racine Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc.	Racine WI 53404	(262) 632-5920	(262) 632-0958	Awarded	\$145,955

2819873 - 2016 Pavement Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 02:15 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Incorporated	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$31,485
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$58,369
Tri-County Paving Inc	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 846-4657	(608) 846-2570	1st Low Bid	\$26,500

2820127 - Midway Underground Loop Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J&R Underground, LLC	Blanchardville WI 53516	(608) 523-4290	(608) 523-4292	Awarded	\$175,756

2820130 - Demolition Service Station

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Prairie du Chien WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sun Prairie Sand & Gravel	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 837-4041	(608) 837-7440	Awarded	\$7,700

2820292 - Granular Coated Steel Shingle Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Camp Douglas WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kulp's of Stratford, LLC	Stratford WI 54484	(715) 687-3368	(715) 687-3264	Active	\$583,000
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	1st Low Bid	\$567,000
Winona Heating & Ventilating Co Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 452-2064	(507) 452-6320	Active	\$599,000

2820897 - North 6th Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cameron WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$712,332

2820911 - Gumina Road Sanitary Sewer and Water Main

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$624,740
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$614,101
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$547,681

2820914 - LRIP Project - Wildcat Road

BID DATE/TIME: 09/12/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Spooner WI (Washburn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$83,000

2820917 - Wastewater Treatment Plant Roadway Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$118,030

2820928 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Whitefish Bay WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Awarded	\$1,498,794
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$1,833,010
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-8079	Active	\$1,945,295

2820938 - 1st Street Sanitary Sewer and Watermain Extensions

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cameron WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$625,162

2821068 - Century City Redevelopment Project, Areas D and E

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
FJA Christiansen Roofing Company Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 445-4141	(414) 449-4748	Active	\$42,299
Hernandez Roofing LLC	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 882-7714	(414) 882-7713	Active	\$48,772

2821075 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Relay and Sanitary Sewer Sp...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/31/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$566,173
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$558,055
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	1st Low Bid	\$554,389

2821079 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mount Hope WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Iowa-Grant Trucking	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 623-2145	(608) 623-3054	1st Low Bid	\$36,900

2821327 - Senior Center Deck Rehabilitation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Watertown WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	Active	\$117,711
Maas Brothers Construction	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	Awarded	\$88,400
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Active	\$152,542

2821357 - Unit Heater Replacement - FRWPCC

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Illingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.	West Allis WI 53227	(414) 476-5790	(414) 476-0916	Awarded	\$72,338

2821584 - Construction at East Troy Municipal Airport

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: East Troy WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$1,457,076

2821736 - Esther Beach Park Phase II Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 10/07/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Awarded	\$238,112
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$327,439
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$261,993

2821917 - 2016 Storm Sewer Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Little Chute WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don Hietpas & Sons Inc	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-2568	(920) 788-4718	Awarded	\$1,259,050
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$1,279,280
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$1,499,845

2822104 - Shouldering on Trails End Road

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bruce WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Antczak Construction Inc	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 859-2930	(715) 859-6558	Awarded	\$4,200

2822145 - Garfield Street Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 09/01/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Two Rivers WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$261,083
Kip Gulseth Construction Company Inc.	Manitowoc WI 54220	(920) 684-0144	(920) 682-0685	Active	\$254,421
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$246,918

2823177 - Technology Drive Extension Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sun Prairie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dane County Contracting LLC	Dane WI 53529	(608) 849-3040	(608) 849-3041	Active	\$125,925
Homburg Contractors Inc .	Monona WI 53716	(608) 244-3554	(608) 244-9113	Active	\$137,300
S & L Underground and Trucking Inc	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-0625	(608) 592-3804	1st Low Bid	\$125,668

2823215 - Fall Paving Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$60,378

2823445 - Wastewater Treatment Facility Wastewater Blendi...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/23/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sharon WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	1st Low Bid	\$209,740
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	Active	\$210,500
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Active	\$221,700

2823815 - Sanitary Sewer Extension 4510 - 4522 County Lin...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mt Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bradford Contractors, LLC	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 716-3399	(262) 539-3045	Active	\$28,210
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Awarded	\$27,880
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$35,015

2824150 - Construction Of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/25/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Johnson & Sons Paving Co	Lannon WI 53046	(262) 251-5585	(262) 251-3477	Active	\$141,705
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$134,777

2824669 - Fabrication and Installation of Exterior Signage

BID DATE/TIME: 09/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
La Crosse Sign Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 781-1450	(608) 781-1451	Awarded	\$86,710

2825116 - Ponds #2, #3 and #5 Pond Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$31,944
Freedom Excavating	Seymour WI 54165	(920) 460-5497		Active	\$42,985
Jossart Brothers Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 339-8500	(920) 339-5200	Awarded	\$25,693

2825208 - Phase VII Mod 2 Subbase Preparation Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 09/02/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
St Joseph Construction Co Inc	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-7712	(608) 788-7714	Awarded	\$200,000

2825288 - Concrete Pavement Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CCI Inc	Sultan WA 98294	(425) 864-9143	(360) 799-0648	Active	\$87,868
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Awarded	\$63,040

2825347 - Precast Concrete Vaulted Toilet Building

BID DATE/TIME: 09/06/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Conover WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Huffcutt Concrete Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-7446		Awarded	\$13,425

2825496 - Chip Seal Coat for Blackhawk Park West Loop Road

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Soto WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$23,423

2826120 - Lost Island Dredge Site Unloading

BID DATE/TIME: 08/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Buffalo City WI (Buffalo)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dubuque Barge & Fleeting Service Co	Dubuque IA 52001	(563) 557-1855	(563) 588-4371	1st Low Bid	\$11,909,950
Kaiyuh Services, LLC	Anchorage AK 99518	(907) 569-9599	(907) 569-9699	Active	\$12,351,523
LS Marine Inc	Saint Paul MN 55117	(651) 653-6307	(651) 653-6308	Active	\$12,440,400

2826411 - Scattered Sites Walk Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$812,568
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Awarded	\$638,961

2826664 - 2016 Sanitary, Storm and Interceptor Sewer

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$1,378,074
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$1,385,422

2827103 - 2016 Sanitary Sewer Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 05:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Dickeyville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wiederholt Enterprises	Cuba City WI 53807	(608) 744-2868	(608) 744-3331	Awarded	\$16,133

2827107 - 2016 Sanitary Lateral Rehabilitation Program

BID DATE/TIME: 09/09/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oakfield WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$574,556
M&E Construction LLC	Freedom WI 54131	(920) 371-0829	(541) 496-3354	1st Low Bid	\$298,650
Van Straten Construction Co. Inc.	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 497-1664	(920) 497-5041	Active	\$397,050

2827209 - Relocation of Lighting Control Cabinet - 3549 S...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Shorewood WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MP Systems, Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(414) 587-6092	(855) 893-1285	Active	\$51,649
Wil-Surge Electric	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-9210	(262) 781-9610	Awarded	\$44,322

2827277 - Lightning Protection and Surge Suppression - Ro...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Foley Electric, Inc.	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 365-9390	(608) 365-2175	1st Low Bid	\$163,850

2827747 - East 6th Street North Reconditioning

BID DATE/TIME: 09/09/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$98,584
John S. Olynick, Inc	Gilman WI 54433	(715) 668-5211	(715) 668-5211	Awarded	\$81,195
Russ Thompson Excavating	Ladysmith WI 54848	(715) 532-5892	(715) 532-6836	Active	\$81,245

2827822 - Wisconsin Street Pavement Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sturtevant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$108,754

2827867 - Pleasant Drive Roadway and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$589,985
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$630,531
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$555,556

2827885 - Northern Lights/CTH PD Water Main Extension Pro...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/14/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$136,202

2827977 - Plunge Pool Repair at the Tally (BA-34) Flood C...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/07/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Viroqua WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badger Environmental & Earthworks Inc.	Westby WI 54667	(608) 634-3711	(608) 634-6159	Active	\$223,450
Mike Lepke Excavating	Readstown WI 54652	(855) 782-0218		1st Low Bid	\$110,138

2828367 - Madison Area Technical College Columbus EVOC Pr...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Edgerton Contractors	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 764-4443	(414) 764-9788	Awarded	\$2,344,500
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$1,554,000

2828757 - Dumpster Enclosure Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Active	\$113,967
IEI General Contractors Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 337-2111	(920) 336-1647	Awarded	\$73,423
RJM Contruction LLC	Black Creek WI 54106	(920) 984-3103	(920) 984-1193	Active	\$85,200

2828821 - North Second Street Utility River Crossing

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Watertown WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	1st Low Bid	\$898,083
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-8079	Active	\$1,159,326
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$1,045,856

2828854 - Rebid - Village of Stetsonville, Forest View Su...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stetsonville WI (Taylor)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$399,194
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	1st Low Bid	\$352,524
SJS Excavating	Curtiss WI 54422	(715) 613-6078	(715) 223-6078	Awarded	\$369,507
Switlick & Sons Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-9081	(715) 257-7431	Active	\$407,273

2829097 - Jopke Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$247,929
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	1st Low Bid	\$245,421

2829277 - Steel Fire Training Tower Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. Reed Constructors, Inc.	Baton Rouge LA 70814	(225) 763-6920	(225) 763-6952	Active	\$720,500
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$550,933
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$454,860

2829384 - Calumet County Highway Shop Facility - BP 2

BID DATE/TIME: 09/21/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chilton WI (Calumet)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	1st Low Bid	\$223,035

2829706 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility(JI WRF)...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/26/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$144,000
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	1st Low Bid	\$106,900

2830103 - Sanitary and Storm Sewer CIPP Lining

BID DATE/TIME: 09/12/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Tech Usa Inc	Saint Paul MN 55110	(651) 762-1238	(612) 465-3235	Awarded	\$121,132
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Active	\$128,478
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$149,750

2830104 - Sewer and Water Reconstruction 3

BID DATE/TIME: 09/12/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$1,128,720
Carl Bowers & Sons Construction Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-2629	Awarded	\$813,365
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$1,132,815
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$920,000
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$965,871
Van Straten Construction Co. Inc.	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 497-1664	(920) 497-5041	Active	\$898,075

2830154 - Loveland Road Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Arlington WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Nelson Excavating and Son LLC	Oregon WI 53575	(608) 501-5359	(608) 501-5359	Active	\$64,380
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$60,276
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Awarded	\$57,975

2830298 - Razing and Removing Buildings

BID DATE/TIME: 10/06/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Azarian Companies	Racine WI 53403	(262) 637-4153	(262) 637-7520	Awarded	\$115,214
Gunderson Excavating Inc	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 895-6792	(262) 895-7412	1st Low Bid	\$99,475

2830500 - Elevator Modernization for Rock County Faciliti...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/13/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Otis Elevator - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 782-2446		1st Low Bid	\$186,000

2830671 - Electrical Service Entrance - Rock County Job C...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/12/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	1st Low Bid	\$81,600
Pieper Electric, Inc	New Berlin WI 53151	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$93,990

2831056 - Interior Cleaning - Former Highway Shop

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturgeon Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ecco Midwest	Hastings MN 55033	(651) 788-9556		Awarded	\$208,000
Paul Davis Restoration & Remodeling	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 383-3131	(414) 433-1896	Active	\$235,137

2831191 - Arts and Culture Plaza

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$878,000

2831263 - 3 Bedroom Mound Septic System

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bayfield WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tribovich Construction LLC	Bayfield WI 54814	(715) 779-5546		Awarded	\$28,971

2831350 - Sidewalk Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Awarded	\$630,444

2831368 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$194,933
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$174,597

2831539 - Green Bay Police Department Audio-Visual Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Camera Corner / Connecting Point	Green Bay WI 54301	(920) 435-5353		Awarded	\$26,930

2831617 - Addison Road Beginning at the Curve at Aurora Road

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Allenton WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan	Hartford WI 53027	(262) 644-6011		Awarded	\$189,481

2832065 - Reynolds Park Modular Athletic Surfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 09/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sport Court WI	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(608) 279-0700		Awarded	\$50,013

2832398 - Construction Demolition Services for the Former...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C & D Excavating LLC	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-5357	(715) 539-3196	Awarded	\$176,300

2832408 - WDACP Permanent Fence Project - Joel Harkner (d...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 08:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Coulee Region Fence	Blair WI 54616			Awarded	\$45,766

2832413 - Cumberland Wastewater Improvements - Lift Stati...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating & Septic	Austin MN 55912	(507) 437-6688	(507) 434-7179	Active	\$264,080
DeSantis Excavating & Underground Utilities	Cumberland WI 54829	(715) 822-8034	(715) 822-2718	Awarded	\$229,700
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$276,662

2832430 - Road Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 09/12/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Prairie Farm WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$51,859

2832463 - WDACP Permanent Fence Project - Chris Borek (db...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/08/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pittsville WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Coulee Region Fence	Blair WI 54616			Awarded	\$31,192

2832468 - Gaston Road Water Main Extension

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cottage Grove WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$801,714
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$969,317
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$793,843

2832518 - 91st Street Sanitary Sewer Lining

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturtevant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$39,330

2832551 - Wastewater Treatment Plant Modifications

BID DATE/TIME: 10/06/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Clintonville WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$7,327,772

2832597 - Install Vault Toilets

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Brule WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Four Star Construction	Superior WI 54880	(715) 394-9564	(715) 394-6788	1st Low Bid	\$32,499
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$46,350

2832627 - Lake of the Pines Campground - Vault Toilet

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$60,800

2832721 - B-Building 2016 Computer Room Unit Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Just Service, Inc	Greendale WI 53129	(262) 886-2365	(262) 790-1299	Awarded	\$79,417

2832751 - Kiwanis Park Playground Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 10:15 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bluemel's Maintenance Service, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53220	(414) 282-4220	(414) 423-2365	Awarded	\$114,123

2832778 - Century City Redevelopment Project - Stormwater...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/28/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Awarded	\$569,798
Edgerton Contractors	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 764-4443	(414) 764-9788	Active	\$915,024

2833660 - 2016 Pavement Resurfacing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 09/16/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	Awarded	\$69,804
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 965-2121	(262) 965-5426	1st Low Bid	\$171,742

2833804 - Repair Concrete Pavement Phase II

BID DATE/TIME: 09/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Camp Douglas WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Structural Preservation Systems - Elgin Office	Elgin IL 60123	(800) 814-1439	(847) 429-9903	1st Low Bid	\$104,702

2834040 - 2016 Parking Lot Resurfacing

BID DATE/TIME: 09/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	1st Low Bid	\$518,285

2834402 - Lake Edge Park Shelter - Rebid

BID DATE/TIME: 06/05/15

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$430,686

2834504 - Disposition of Existing Communications Tower

BID DATE/TIME: 10/03/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturgeon Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation	Green Bay WI 54307	(800) 450-7260		Awarded	\$56,000

2834615 - Red Cliff Creek Culvert

BID DATE/TIME: 09/20/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Bayfield WI (Bayfield)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ashland Construction	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-4884	(715) 682-5170	1st Low Bid	\$770,905
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8717	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$907,308
Stack Bros. Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	Superior WI 54880	(715) 398-2964	(715) 398-2967	Active	\$1,078,179

2834930 - 2016 Asphalt Pavement Repair Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/20/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cedarburg WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
PLM Paving & Concrete	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 691-3964	(262) 691-4811	Active	\$99,756
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Active	\$98,975
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$96,430

2834961 - 2016 Catch Basin Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 09/16/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Mount Pleasant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	Awarded	\$143,250

2835579 - Paint and Epoxy Transportation Labs

BID DATE/TIME: 09/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Creative Maintenance Solutions	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 540-9500	(414) 540-9501	Awarded	\$10,520
Omni Glass & Paint Inc	Oshkosh WI 54904	(920) 420-7028	(920) 236-7890	Awarded	\$35,917

2835728 - Concrete Replacement - Phase 2

BID DATE/TIME: 10/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$149,900
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$228,900
South Central Contracting Inc.	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-6800		1st Low Bid	\$136,300

2835882 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility,Secondar...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Awarded	\$14,998

2835930 - Richland Center City Utilities-South Rosa Stree...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/13/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$158,028
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$141,082
J & J Underground LLC	La Valle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	Active	\$150,120

2836045 - Health and Human Services 3rd Floor Flooring Pr...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Masse's Flooring & Coating	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 336-7332		Awarded	\$29,920

2836091 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility Secondar...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Awarded	\$15,998

2836127 - Sanitary Sewer Main Lining, Repair and Manhole ...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Active	\$2,069,982
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$2,266,941
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$1,894,996

2836579 - City Wide Trail Paving

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$127,957
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Active	\$129,911

2836972 - LRIP (TRID) School House Road Phase I

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sarona WI (Washburn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Antczak Construction Inc	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 859-2930	(715) 859-6558	Active	\$251,464
Bull Dozin, Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 234-1175		Awarded	\$237,915
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$266,106

2837013 - Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/20/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eagle River WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$64,320

2837348 - Construct Canopy - Northern Wisconsin Veterans ...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Spooner WI (Washburn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Four Star Construction	Superior WI 54880	(715) 394-9564	(715) 394-6788	Active	\$102,456
Lechleitner Builders, Inc.	Conrath WI 54731	(715) 532-0811	(715) 874-4886	Awarded	\$72,297

2837638 - Sandy Knoll County Park Asphalt Pathways Paving...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
PLM Paving & Concrete	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 691-3964	(262) 691-4811	Active	\$12,750
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	Awarded	\$7,152

2837877 - Westridge Trail Boardwalk Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 412-5596	(262) 789-6876	Active	\$89,434
Modular Trail Structures, LLC	Madison WI 53718	(608) 609-9277		1st Low Bid	\$53,167
Solutions 101, LLC	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 378-1784	(920) 749-3460	Active	\$74,227

2837972 - Anna Street Sidewalk Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Construction	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 365-1984	(608) 361-7314	Active	\$49,940
Rennhack Construction	Reeseville WI 53579	(920) 927-3821	(920) 927-3309	Awarded	\$35,413

2837974 - 2016 Pavement Micro Surfacing Program

BID DATE/TIME: 09/23/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterloo WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Active	\$53,724
Struck & Irwin Paving Inc.	De Forest WI 53532	(608) 842-1676	(608) 842-1680	Awarded	\$49,392

2837987 - Wallace Park Concessions Building-Contract 4-2016

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Mills WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Awarded	\$145,000

2838480 - Vehicle Fueling Station

BID DATE/TIME: 10/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Winnebago WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Interstate Pump & Tank	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 524-8494	(262) 524-8284	Active	\$199,988
METCO Midwest Electro Tech Corporation	Hillsboro WI 54634	(800) 236-0448	(608) 489-2389	Awarded	\$154,412
Walt's Petroleum Service, Inc	Schofield WI 54476	(800) 459-4362		Active	\$137,723

2838947 - Unit CC-16 Milts Drive Sanitary Sewer, Storm Se...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/26/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don E Parker Excavating Inc.	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 779-6909	(920) 779-9891	Active	\$259,449
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$255,556
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$257,364

2838996 - Sewer Lining and Point Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Tech Usa Inc	White Bear Lake MN 55110	(651) 253-0236	(612) 465-3235	Active	\$1,726,409
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Active	\$1,773,488
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$1,114,469

2839004 - Parking Plaza Demolition

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Awarded	\$755,100
Veit and Company Inc.	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 428-2242	(763) 428-1334	Active	\$1,629,996
Zenith Tech, Inc	Rothschild WI 54474	(715) 241-6992	(715) 241-6610	Active	\$1,217,000

2839336 - FR188, FR390, and FR604 Stabilization

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Mellen WI (Ashland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
M. Jolma, Inc.	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 278-3344	(715) 278-3341	Awarded	\$99,944

2839460 - FR 198 Stabilization Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Marengo WI (Ashland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ritola Inc	Mason WI 54856	(715) 278-3824	(715) 278-3854	Awarded	\$102,837

2839527 - City Hall Elevator Modernization

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$696,000
Magill Construction Co.	Elkhorn WI 53121	(262) 723-2283	(262) 723-3893	Awarded	\$569,908

2840140 - Milis Drive Sewer and Water

BID DATE/TIME: 09/26/16 01:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Don E Parker Excavating Inc.	Hortonville WI 54944	(920) 779-6909	(920) 779-9891	Active	\$259,449
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Awarded	\$255,556
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$257,364

2840159 - Karavan Drive Extension and Storage Yard Expansion

BID DATE/TIME: 09/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	1st Low Bid	\$954,616
Michels Corporation.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 583-3132	(920) 583-3429	Active	\$980,344
Ripon Lime & Materials Inc	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-7711	(920) 748-7165	Active	\$964,722

2840224 - Lower A-Building Restroom Updates

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	Active	\$129,870
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Awarded	\$118,896
Commonwealth Construction	Seattle WA 98122	(206) 587-3800		Active	\$131,800

2840237 - Storm Sewer Construction Ridgewood Lane, South ...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Korff Plumbing Residential & Commercial	Plymouth WI 53073	(920) 893-8400	(920) 893-8440	1st Low Bid	\$139,716
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$150,151
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$151,505

2840322 - Combined Sewer Main Relay and Combined Sewer Li...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/27/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$236,801
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$217,013
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$220,976

2840469 - Lake Mills Office Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 10/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Mills WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	Active	\$150,500
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	Awarded	\$136,961
Maas Brothers Construction	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	Active	\$143,200

2840883 - Precast Vault Toilet Building - Carver Roehl Park

BID DATE/TIME: 09/26/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Clinton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$41,100
Huffcutt Concrete Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-7446		Awarded	\$34,230

2841151 - 2016 Fox Brook Park Accessible Fishing Pier

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gibraltar Landscape	Seattle WA 98101	(206) 388-0126		1st Low Bid	\$58,498
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Active	\$89,920
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$121,430

2841457 - General Mitchell International Airport Parking ...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
William Sackerson Construction Company	Cudahy WI 53110	(414) 769-0088	(414) 769-0763	Awarded	\$212,496

2841458 - 2016 CMI Bid Package #4 Interior Finishes, Duct...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Awarded	\$360,876

2841776 - Oak Creek City Hall Renovations

BID DATE/TIME: 10/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Allcon, LLC	Butler WI 53007	(414) 389-9000	(414) 389-9009	Active	\$189,945
Beeler Construction, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-7000	(262) 252-7001	Active	\$194,989
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	1st Low Bid	\$185,503

2842352 - Coagulation Basin No.4 Flocculator Upgrades

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mid City Plumbing & Heating	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-5940	(262) 781-4005	Active	\$1,078,285
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	1st Low Bid	\$782,200

2842353 - Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 09/27/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Manitowish Waters WI (Vilas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Spooner Machine Inc	Spooner WI 54801	(715) 635-3220		Awarded	\$105,610

2842357 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$551,182

2842359 - IKEA Way Phase 2 Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/30/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	1st Low Bid	\$2,122,182
Reesman's Excavating & Grading Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-2124	(262) 539-2665	Active	\$2,249,002

Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$2,168,662
------------------------------	---------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-------------

2842395 - Cherokee Drive Water Main Relay Project

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menomonee Falls WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mid City Plumbing & Heating	Butler WI 53007	(262) 781-5940	(262) 781-4005	Active	\$266,720
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Active	\$243,969
Van Straten Construction Co. Inc.	Green Bay WI 54304	(920) 497-1664	(920) 497-5041	Awarded	\$222,200
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	1st Low Bid	\$222,200

2842433 - Concrete Sidewalk Construction With Rectangular...

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Glendale WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$51,058
Forward Construction	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 365-1984	(608) 361-7314	Awarded	\$50,613
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$73,982

2842443 - 2016 VLB Painting

BID DATE/TIME: 09/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
JSM General Contracting	Wadena MN 56482	(218) 639-4177		Awarded	\$20,000

2842450 - Sister Bay Parking Lot Improvements - Market Place

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sister Bay WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$742,668
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Active	\$758,867
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	1st Low Bid	\$729,592

2843198 - Grout/Abandon Sanitary Sewer Laterals

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Great Lakes TV Seal Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-3663	(920) 863-3662	1st Low Bid	\$225,300
National Power Rodding Corporation - Chicago	Chicago IL 60612	(312) 666-7700	(312) 666-5910	Active	\$279,575
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$390,375

2843451 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 09/30/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$539,370
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$591,661
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$520,663

2843529 - Shady Lane Reconditioning

BID DATE/TIME: 09/30/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$71,249
John S. Olynick, Inc	Gilman WI 54433	(715) 668-5211	(715) 668-5211	Awarded	\$63,414
Russ Thompson Excavating	Ladysmith WI 54848	(715) 532-5892	(715) 532-6836	Active	\$64,141

2843756 - Vaulted Toilet Building

BID DATE/TIME: 09/26/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Phillips WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Crest Precast	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-2342	(507) 895-2377	Active	\$82,000
Huffcutt Concrete Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-7446		Awarded	\$78,250

2844105 - Wastewater Treatment Plant Centrifuge Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort Atkinson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Active	\$636,900
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	1st Low Bid	\$608,810

2844161 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/14/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	1st Low Bid	\$128,331
Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 241-7816	(414) 241-7816	Active	\$164,000
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	Active	\$146,360

2844168 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/14/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	Active	\$154,813
Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 241-7816	(414) 241-7816	Active	\$126,680
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	1st Low Bid	\$107,728

2844201 - Remodeling and Repairs at 3033 North 59th Street

BID DATE/TIME: 09/30/16

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Armstrong General Contracting, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53205	(414) 831-5852	(414) 265-5852	1st Low Bid	\$11,000

2844237 - The Village Redevelopment Phase II

BID DATE/TIME: 10/13/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$4,749,343
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	1st Low Bid	\$4,748,422
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$4,822,582

2844248 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/14/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Jordan's Construction Services LLC	Milwaukee WI 53206	(414) 264-0124	(414) 573-3012	Active	\$132,630
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	1st Low Bid	\$99,874

2844683 - Demolition - 217 N. First St.

BID DATE/TIME: 10/07/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$91,500

2844766 - Challenge Grant/Milwaukee Home Program Resident...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/14/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hopkins Mechanical and Design, LLC	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 241-7816	(414) 241-7816	Active	\$118,264
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	1st Low Bid	\$99,921

2844801 - Sewer and Water Main Extension and Road Constru...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$142,388

2845082 - Walmart Supercenter #3857-211 - Learning Academ...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Monona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corporate Construction LTD	Madison WI 53717	(608) 827-6001	(608) 827-6066	Awarded	\$446,408

2845105 - Walmart Supercenter #5373-227 - Learning Academ...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corporate Construction LTD	Madison WI 53717	(608) 827-6001	(608) 827-6066	Awarded	\$415,910

2845711 - Egg Harbor Community Center

BID DATE/TIME: 10/19/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Egg Harbor WI (Door)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
The Boldt Company - Appleton	Appleton WI 54912	(920) 225-6242	(920) 739-4409	1st Low Bid	\$5,959,000

2845785 - Railroad Avenue Storm Sewer and Street Construc...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/06/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bear Creek WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$125,273
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	Active	\$128,128
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Awarded	\$122,770

2845848 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility, D&D We...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 520-6736	(414) 769-9722	1st Low Bid	\$58,200

2845894 - Concrete Sidewalk and Curbing Replacement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$93,955
T.P. Concrete, Inc.	Fredonia WI 53021	(262) 692-9273	(262) 692-2215	Awarded	\$62,780

2846295 - 2016 Drainage Improvement Project at Ives Grove...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/05/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sturtevant WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Ray Hintz Inc.	Caledonia WI 53108	(262) 835-7770	(262) 835-7789	Active	\$165,000
Reesman's Excavating & Grading Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-2124	(262) 539-2665	Awarded	\$133,912

2846579 - Rock County Job Center Restroom Renovations

BID DATE/TIME: 10/18/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Co.	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$270,900
Glen Fern Construction	Lake Geneva WI 53147	(262) 203-7034	(262) 546-1457	1st Low Bid	\$264,975
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$266,537

2847196 - Portland Street Annex - Restroom Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 10/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	Active	\$59,500
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$46,600
Commonwealth Construction Company	Richmond VA 23220	(804) 359-1744	(804) 771-9703	Awarded	\$42,175

2847320 - Bonnie Lane Storm Sewer Project

BID DATE/TIME: 10/06/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Brookfield WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$484,660
Genesis Excavators, Inc	Kenosha WI 53142	(414) 856-0381	(414) 856-0382	1st Low Bid	\$462,969
UPI Builders	Houston TX 77059	(281) 286-2000	(281) 334-1620	Awarded	\$385,419
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$480,176

2847349 - 2016 Lancaster Storm Sewer Lining

BID DATE/TIME: 10/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Whitefish Bay WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lametti & Sons, Inc.	Hugo MN 55038	(651) 426-1380	(651) 426-0044	Active	\$178,650
Michels Corporation	Salem OR 97302	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Active	\$161,981
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Awarded	\$157,564

2847781 - Construction of a Pavilion, with Restroom at th...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/11/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Almena WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abe's Construction	Almena WI 54805	(715) 641-0065		Awarded	\$41,980

2847831 - Criminal Justice Facility Hot Water Heater Repl...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$348,000
Grunau Company, Inc.	Indianapolis IN 46268	(317) 872-7360	(317) 872-2133	1st Low Bid	\$252,800

2848312 - Cove Parking Lot

BID DATE/TIME: 10/12/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lake Geneva WI (Walworth)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wanasek Corporation	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 763-3561	(262) 763-2711	Awarded	\$119,444
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$120,846
Wolf Paving Inc.	Oconomowoc WI 53066	(262) 364-6027	(262) 965-5426	Active	\$130,687

2848460 - 2016 Wastewater Treatment Facilities Bar Screen...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Dickeyville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
M Z Construction Inc	Linden WI 53553	(608) 623-2578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$120,000
Process Equipment Repair Services Inc	West Bend WI 53095	(262) 629-1059	(262) 629-1059	1st Low Bid	\$114,400
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	Active	\$158,780

2848475 - Concrete Work - Three Separate Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 09/29/16 04:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Blair WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Simmons Construction	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 864-0107	(608) 864-0130	Awarded	\$8,265

2848783 - Conference Room - Advanced Manufacturing Techno...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Schroeder Carpentry Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-6875	(920) 841-2802	Awarded	\$18,020

2849374 - Central Brown County Water Authority 2016 Build...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/11/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Bellevue WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mill Coatings Inc	Suamico WI 54173	(920) 494-1891	(920) 434-9286	1st Low Bid	\$176,730

2850318 - Meadow Lane Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 10/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$142,388

2851977 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility,D&D Mai...

BID DATE/TIME: 12/02/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$198,000
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$143,940

2851978 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility Polymer...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Awarded	\$55,600
J.F. Ahern Co.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 233-1841	(715) 233-1846	Active	\$63,200
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$63,000

2852391 - North Avenue Bridge Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 10/27/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wauwatosa WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$323,631
NuGen Johnson LLC	Sussex WI 53089	(414) 698-9759	(414) 921-5691	Active	\$219,855
Zenith Tech, Inc	Rothschild WI 54474	(715) 241-6992	(715) 241-6610	1st Low Bid	\$192,195

2852409 - Village of Lone Rock Fire Station Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 10/11/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lone Rock WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S & D Builders	Spring Green WI 53588	(608) 588-3375	(608) 588-3375	Awarded	\$146,000

2853617 - Wisconsin Cooperative Wildlife Damage Control P...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/11/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Adams WI (Adams)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Real Fence	Curtiss WI 54422	(715) 229-9381		Awarded	\$49,600

2853728 - 2016 Fire House Exterior Improvements Project

BID DATE/TIME: 10/13/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
D C Burbach Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4337	(262) 547-5169	Active	\$33,660
Poblocki Paving Corp.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 476-9130	(414) 476-9132	1st Low Bid	\$33,330
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$34,575

2853737 - 2017 Road Work

BID DATE/TIME: 10/12/16 07:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neshkoro WI (Marquette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Excavating	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-8902	(715) 341-4180	Awarded	\$72,141

2854080 - Mobile Home Razing or Removal Services

BID DATE/TIME: 10/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Steve Kastern Excavating	Lake Nebagamon WI 54849	(715) 817-3864		1st Low Bid	\$28,000

2854185 - Stanley Wastewater Treatment Plant Old Headwork...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/13/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stanley WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Minocqua Grading	Minocqua WI 54548	(715) 588-9470	(715) 588-9470	Awarded	\$25,100

2854256 - Electrical Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 10/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	Awarded	\$7,788

2855814 - Grinding and Hot Mix Paving a portion of Ridge ...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/17/16 05:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Custer WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 693-5200	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$57,466

2856158 - Kaukauna Utilities Fox River Directional Borings

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kaukauna WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	1st Low Bid	\$1,111,090
Gabe's Construction Co Inc	Sheboygan WI 53083	(920) 459-2600	(920) 459-2608	Active	\$1,711,848
Push Inc	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 736-0277	(715) 236-7434	Active	\$1,386,450

2857409 - Packwaukee Recycling Center Driveway Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 10/14/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Packwaukee WI (Marquette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$76,986
R & R Wash Materials	Ripon WI 54971	(920) 748-6873	(920) 748-7165	Awarded	\$56,986

2857596 - Well No 7 - Well Drilling

BID DATE/TIME: 10/27/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Phillips WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cahoy Pump Service	Sumner IA 50674	(563) 578-1130	(563) 578-1135	Active	\$89,451
CTW Corporation	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-8825		1st Low Bid	\$76,233
Sam's Well Drilling	Randolph WI 53957	(920) 326-5193	(920) 326-5209	Active	\$80,135

2857601 - Fox Lake Wastewater Control Commission Air Rele...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/26/16 12:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$23,000
Lasar Construction LLC	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 355-9848	(608) 355-9849	1st Low Bid	\$14,600
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	Active	\$25,880

2858100 - 2016 Alley Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 10/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Algoma WI (Kewaunee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advance Construction Inc	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 434-3978	(920) 434-6228	Active	\$78,931
De Groot Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 866-2348	(920) 886-2361	Active	\$79,542
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Awarded	\$53,812

2858110 - TRID Project on Boot Lake Road

BID DATE/TIME: 10/17/16

LOCATION: Sarona WI (Washburn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Monarch Paving Co.	Amery WI 54001	(715) 268-2687	(715) 268-6465	Awarded	\$375,000

2858593 - Main Lift Station

BID DATE/TIME: 10/20/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Owen WI (Clark)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$753,300
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$879,800
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$756,410

2859551 - A New Storm Shelter at Karen A. Nelson Memorial...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/25/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	1st Low Bid	\$31,575
Bluemel's Maintenance Service, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53220	(414) 282-4220	(414) 423-2365	Active	\$34,900
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$33,957

2859552 - A New Storm Shelter at Jean M. Jacobson Dog Park

BID DATE/TIME: 10/25/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Burlington WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	1st Low Bid	\$31,575
Bluemel's Maintenance Service, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53220	(414) 282-4220	(414) 423-2365	Active	\$34,900
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$33,957

2860036 - Heating Plant Smoke Stack Repair

BID DATE/TIME: 10/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$117,200
R and P Industrial Chimney Co Inc	Nicholasville KY 40356	(859) 887-2265	(859) 887-1459	Active	\$159,362

2860590 - Sanitary Sewer and Water Main Construction, Con...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/25/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Freedom WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Carl Bowers & Sons Construction Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-2629	1st Low Bid	\$143,302

2861486 - Sanitary and Combined Sewer Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 10/26/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	1st Low Bid	\$211,559
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$245,364
Underground Pipeline Inc.	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 548-9451	(262) 548-0904	Active	\$226,739

2862505 - City of Mequon 2016 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation**BID DATE/TIME:** 10/27/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Mequon WI (Ozaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Civil & Materials	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4300	(920) 583-2322	Active	\$104,640
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	1st Low Bid	\$94,616

2862827 - CTH K and Adams Road Interceptor Sewer and Wate...**BID DATE/TIME:** 10/28/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Racine WI (Racine)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A W Oakes & Son	Racine WI 53406	(262) 886-4474	(262) 886-1897	1st Low Bid	\$875,325
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$969,716
Reesman's Excavating & Grading Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-2124	(262) 539-2665	Active	\$1,017,944

2865535 - Montello - East 2nd Street Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 10/28/16 11:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Montello WI (Marquette)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kopplin & Kinas Co Inc.	Green Lake WI 54941	(920) 294-6451	(920) 294-6489	Active	\$126,044
Woleske Construction	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 660-1115	(920) 660-1115	Active	\$121,788
Wood Sewer & Excavating Inc.	New London WI 54961	(920) 982-7721	(920) 982-7809	1st Low Bid	\$120,036

Madison (West) Plan Room **Tuesday, November 01, 2016**

Phone: (608) 221-3148

Fax: (608) 221-0536

2506998 - Art Building Replacement-Install Audio/Visual-UI**BID DATE/TIME:** 11/13/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AVI Systems	Urbandale IA 50322	(515) 254-9850	(515) 254-9981	Active	\$534,600
Conference Technologies Inc	East Peoria IL 61611	(309) 698-8150	(309) 698-8158	Active	\$574,945
Parsons Electric	Minneapolis MN 55432	(763) 571-8000	(763) 571-7210	Active	\$567,383
Tri-City Electric Company	Davenport IA 52806	(563) 322-7181	(563) 322-1643	Awarded	\$891,000

2513024 - Replace Air Handling Unit & Renovate Water Lab-UI**BID DATE/TIME:** 11/03/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$330,000
Rocon Construction	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 337-5100	(319) 337-9325	Active	\$263,477
Woodruff Construction LLC	Fort Dodge IA 50501	(515) 576-1118	(515) 955-2170	Awarded	\$257,300

2519466 - Labor & Delivery Suite Expansion - UIHC**BID DATE/TIME:** 11/19/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$675,700

2531193 - Upgrade Arts Campus Pump Station Backflow Protect**BID DATE/TIME:** 12/08/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$389,990
Wendler Engineering & Construction Inc.	South Amana IA 52334	(319) 622-3816	(319) 622-6095	Awarded	\$359,800

2536333 - State Hygienic Laboratory at the University of IA**BID DATE/TIME:** 12/03/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$544,600
Conlon Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 583-1724	(563) 588-3939	Active	\$566,500
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Active	\$561,300

2536334 - Linear Accelerator Replacement Vault C & D - UI**BID DATE/TIME:** 12/08/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 321-4417	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$599,990
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$457,300
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Active	\$574,800

2536335 - Seamans Center for the Engineering Arts - U of IA**BID DATE/TIME:** 12/17/15 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Iowa City IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Knutson Construction - Iowa City	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 351-2040	(319) 351-7163	Awarded	\$23,940,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$25,554,000

2538848 - Dental Science Building - Install Patio Awning

BID DATE/TIME: 12/15/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Selzer-Werderitsch Associates	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-3666	(319) 338-9559	Awarded	\$105,000
Tricon Construction Group	Cedar Rapids IA 52404	(866) 588-9516	(563) 588-9519	Active	\$165,900

2542828 - MacLean Hall - Extend Sprinkler System - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 12/16/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$211,100
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$191,900
Rocon Construction	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 337-5100	(319) 337-9325	Awarded	\$182,500

2548750 - Colloton Pavilion-Additional Family Waiting Space

BID DATE/TIME: 12/16/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Active	\$211,300
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Active	\$202,000
Wolfe Contracting Inc.	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 263-5406	(563) 263-3220	Awarded	\$192,000

2555669 - Boyd Law Building -Renovate Second Floor Restrooms

BID DATE/TIME: 01/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Conlon Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 583-1724	(563) 588-3939	Active	\$109,000
Connerley Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52404	(319) 521-8008	(319) 363-8008	Awarded	\$87,000
Rocon Construction	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 337-5100	(319) 337-9325	Active	\$115,518

2559870 - JPP - PET Exhaust Compliance Corrections

BID DATE/TIME: 12/22/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Active	\$570,000
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Awarded	\$492,000

2563689 - Pediatric Specialty Clinic Expand & Conference Ctr

BID DATE/TIME: 01/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$333,900
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Active	\$380,000
Woodruff Construction - Iowa City	Tiffin IA 52340	(319) 337-2410	(319) 545-2411	Active	\$469,000

2563795 - Presidents Residence - General Improvements - UI

BID DATE/TIME: 01/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frye Builders & Associates	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-5045	(563) 264-5053	Active	\$838,000
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Awarded	\$850,000
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Active	\$799,500

2578326 - Hygienic Lab - Improve Chilled Water Deficiencies

BID DATE/TIME: 01/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Coralville IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Piping Group, Inc.	Morrison IL 61270	(815) 772-7470	(815) 772-8470	Awarded	\$420,000
Arc Mechanical	Keokuk IA 52632	(319) 524-7473	(319) 524-5021	Active	\$461,215
RMB Co., Inc.	Iowa City IA 52244	(319) 665-3500	(319) 665-3515	Active	\$478,746

2585064 - 2016 Street and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 01/19/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Jefferson WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	1st Low Bid	\$920,528

2585617 - Replacement of Radio Communications Tower

BID DATE/TIME: 01/27/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Racine WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Higgins Tower Service, Inc.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 774-1971	(414) 453-4511	Active	\$33,961
RedTail Tower	Waterloo WI 53594	(608) 575-2703	(920) 940-0122	Active	\$29,455
Wave Communications Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 837-9050	(608) 825-9050	1st Low Bid	\$27,315

2586094 - Emergency Roof Replacement at 800 Rose Street

BID DATE/TIME: 01/12/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Winona Heating & Ventilating Co Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 452-2064	(507) 452-6320	Awarded	\$11,490

2586309 - Deconstruction or Demolition of all Commercial ...

BID DATE/TIME: 01/27/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C.W. Purpero, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-6122	(414) 856-2856	Active	\$606,190
Henry R. Marohl Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53226	(414) 774-1390	(414) 774-0185	Active	\$686,800
Veit Company	Duluth MN 55808	(218) 626-2242	(218) 626-1009	1st Low Bid	\$507,422

2586707 - 20 Unit Apartment Building Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 01/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Boscobel WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All American Lumber Inc.	Sparta WI 54656	(608) 269-5028	(608) 269-1940	1st Low Bid	\$183,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All American Do-it Center	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 374-4200	(608) 374-4888	1st Low Bid	\$183,000
Hansen Building, LLC.	Soliders Grove WI 54665	(608) 624-5885	(608) 624-6285	3rd Low Bid	\$219,631
Midwest Builders, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-4129	(608) 822-4130	Active	\$220,262
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	Active	\$221,200
Top Notch Construction and Design, LLC	Prairie du Chien WI 53821	(608) 994-2250	(608) 994-2058	Awarded	\$197,403

2586821 - Overhead and Underground Equipment Installation...

BID DATE/TIME: 01/12/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Mills WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pieperline	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 246-0280	(262) 246-0286	Awarded	\$592,491

2607536 - Highland & Park Ave. Street & Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Edgerton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forest Landscaping & Construction	Lake Mills WI 53551	(920) 648-8704	(920) 648-2283	3rd Low Bid	\$561,657
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
R. T. Fox Contractors, inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 751-1988	(608) 884-8445	1st Low Bid	\$437,968
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	2nd Low Bid	\$519,632

2608017 - Ojibwa Community College-600/700 Wing Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hayward WI (Sawyer)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Angelo Luppino Incorporated	Iron Belt WI 54536	(715) 561-4906	(715) 561-4338	2nd Low Bid	\$1,146,145
Berghammer Builders	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	Active	\$1,206,000
Dave Cecil Builder	Winter WI 54896	(715) 266-6451	(715) 266-2807	1st Low Bid	\$1,051,415
LDF Construction	Lac du Flambeau WI 54538	(715) 388-0500	(866) 423-6104	3rd Low Bid	\$1,149,609
Nasi Construction, LLC	Hurley WI 54534	(715) 561-5153	(715) 561-3065	Active	\$1,308,911

Bid Notes - General Contractors interested in bidding and wish to be added to the list are to contact Legend Architecture, LLC at 715-934-2774.

2609351 - Parking Stall Line Painting

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marks & Stripes Co.	Madison WI 53711	(608) 273-3971		Awarded	

2612203 - Radon Remediation - Nevin Fish Hatchery - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Electric One	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-2222	(608) 742-5658	Active	\$18,500
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	2nd Low Bid	\$13,641
H & H Electric	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4464	(608) 273-9612	Awarded	\$12,978
Hogen Electric, Inc.	Hartford WI 53027	(262) 670-5500	(262) 670-5511	3rd Low Bid	\$18,100

2612204 - Radon Remediation - Nevin Fish Hatchery - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$519,900
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$687,825
M Z Construction	Linden WI 53553	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	3rd Low Bid	\$510,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	2nd Low Bid	\$498,793
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	1st Low Bid	\$448,700

2612205 - Metal Roof Replacement - Child Care Center

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Interstate Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-2106	(608) 783-1900	1st Low Bid	\$214,000
Winona Heating & Ventilating Co Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 452-2064	(507) 452-6320	2nd Low Bid	\$225,042

2612253 - Haight Road Reconstruction - UW-Madison - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	2nd Low Bid	\$468,424
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	3rd Low Bid	\$468,500
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	1st Low Bid	\$419,800

2612254 - Haight Road Reconstruction - UW-Madison - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	Awarded	\$48,763

2612895 - Segregation Unit Security Controls Replacement-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	1st Low Bid	\$459,444
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	2nd Low Bid	\$482,371

2612896 - Segregation Unit Security Controls Replacement-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	Awarded	\$175,844
Specht Electric	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 923-6796	(920) 923-6820	2nd Low Bid	\$218,765

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	2nd Low Bid	\$133,678
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$119,914

2612912 - Hillcrest Dr & Hillcrest Circle

BID DATE/TIME: 02/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$1,802,370
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 592-0625	(608) 493-4150	Active	\$1,920,176
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$1,996,981

2614201 - New Lisbon Municipal Well No. 7

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Lisbon WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Municipal Well & Pump	Waupun WI 53963	(920) 324-3400	(920) 324-3431	Awarded	\$143,488
Sam's Well Drilling	Randolph WI 53957	(920) 326-5193	(920) 326-5209	Active	\$151,609

2614252 - Electronic Door Control Upgrade-Dodge Correct.-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waupun WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Specht Electric	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 923-6796	(920) 923-6820	1st Low Bid	\$1,141,540

2614253 - Electronic Door Control Upgrade-Dodge Correct.-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waupun WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	2nd Low Bid	\$1,097,999
Specht Electric	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 923-6796	(920) 923-6820	Awarded	\$1,097,690

2614323 - Bicycle Enclosure with Storage

BID DATE/TIME: 02/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$69,700

2614708 - New Public Works Building

BID DATE/TIME: 02/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cedarburg WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Sitework)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Heitman, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53224	(414) 354-1196	(414) 354-2620	2nd Low Bid	\$398,842
New Berlin Grading	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 542-1772	(262) 542-2894	3rd Low Bid	\$461,200
Spielvogel & Sons Excavating, Inc.	Sheboygan WI 53081	(920) 458-1512	(920) 458-5232	1st Low Bid	\$349,400

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Breckenridge Landscape	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 364-1719		1st Low Bid	\$92,434
Gibraltar Construction, Inc.	Wauwatosa WI	(414) 771-9740	(414) 453-5670	2nd Low Bid	\$99,980
John Lamm of Jackson Inc.	Jackson WI 53037	(262) 677-3010	(262) 677-0505	3rd Low Bid	\$110,000

2615634 - City of Stoughton - Police Dispatch Center Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corp.	Madison WI 53719	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	3rd Low Bid	\$180,000
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$157,561
Rock Church Construction Inc.	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(886) 578-0482	Active	\$184,000
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	2nd Low Bid	\$167,000

2615637 - Schluter Beach Improvement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Monona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Awarded	\$891,980
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	2nd Low Bid	\$1,058,175
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	3rd Low Bid	\$1,507,609

2615813 - Biomedical Discovery Building -Install 3T MRI -UI

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52245	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$193,900
Conlon Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 583-1724	(563) 588-3939	Awarded	\$184,700
Woodruff Construction LLC	Fort Dodge IA 50501	(515) 576-1118	(515) 955-2170	Active	\$196,700

2616130 - Village of McFarland Lewis Park Shelter

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mc Farland WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corp.	Madison WI 53719	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	3rd Low Bid	\$778,013
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	1st Low Bid	\$676,000
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	Active	\$840,699
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$884,064
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	2nd Low Bid	\$729,860

2634491 - Park Manor Nursing Home - Addition and Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Park Falls WI (Price)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2634493 - Sprinkler Retrofit-Jorns & Humphrey-UW-Madison-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$264,825

2634529 - Sprinkler Retrofit-Jorns & Humphrey-UW-Madison-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	2nd Low Bid	\$97,521
Universal Power and Systems, Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 226-8600		Awarded	\$79,420

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Automatic Fire Protection	Rockford IL 61115	(815) 654-7449	(815) 654-9572	Awarded	\$92,242
EGL Mechanical	Seymour WI 54165	(920) 833-1070	(920) 833-1074	2nd Low Bid	\$122,000
H.J. Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53718	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	3rd Low Bid	\$122,500

2634919 - Rebid - Lake Vista Community Park, Playground, ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$4,917,795
Edgerton Contractors	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 764-4443	(414) 764-9788	1st Low Bid	\$4,068,092
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$5,324,610

2636189 - Whitney Center Loading Dock/Parking Lots - GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	2nd Low Bid	\$766,500
M Z Construction	Linden WI 53553	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$930,000
Market & Johnson, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	1st Low Bid	\$763,750
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Active	\$833,000
Weiser Brothers	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	3rd Low Bid	\$815,200

2636190 - Whitney Center Loading Dock/Parking Lots - MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kish & Sons Electric, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 785-0207	(608) 782-5599	2nd Low Bid	\$34,946
Poellinger Electric	LaCrosse WI 54601	(608) 788-6800	(608) 788-6805	Awarded	\$29,933

2639667 - Altoona Middle School Addition and Alterations-BP2

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Altoona WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2639814 - Kronshage Hall Maintenance & Repair-UW-Madison-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	3rd Low Bid	\$1,719,160
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	2nd Low Bid	\$1,708,105
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,689,685

2639815 - Kronshage Hall Maintenance & Repair-UW-Madison-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$29,000
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$17,971
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	2nd Low Bid	\$20,997
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	3rd Low Bid	\$24,898

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	Awarded	\$946,700
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	2nd Low Bid	\$998,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	Awarded	\$385,321

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$138,750

2639816 - Bathroom Mechanical Upgrades - Phase 2 Camp Ran...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
General Heating and Air Conditioning	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-3900	(608) 271-0103	1st Low Bid	\$108,400
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$114,896

2639817 - Dairy Cattle Center Building Renovation - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$623,600
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	3rd Low Bid	\$659,645
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	2nd Low Bid	\$624,969

2639880 - Dairy Cattle Center Building Renovation - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	3rd Low Bid	\$81,614
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	2nd Low Bid	\$78,486
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Awarded	\$76,576
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	Active	\$86,351

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
General Heating and Air Conditioning	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-3900	(608) 271-0103	Awarded	\$142,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	Awarded	\$94,862

2639881 - Multi-Building Elevator/Fire Alarm Renovation-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$623,600
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	3rd Low Bid	\$659,645
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	2nd Low Bid	\$624,969

2639883 - Multi-Building Elevator/Fire Alarm Renovation-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	2nd Low Bid	\$147,960
H & N Plumbing & Heating	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-3258	(608) 822-6329	Awarded	\$125,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & N Plumbing & Heating	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-3258	(608) 822-6329	2nd Low Bid	\$175,000
Westphal & Co.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-0105	(608) 222-0230	Awarded	\$98,200

2639921 - HVAC Equipment Replacement - UW-Stevens Point

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cedar Brook Construction, LLC	Marengo WI 54855	(715) 278-3576		2nd Low Bid	\$139,245
KBK Service, Inc.	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-3002	(715) 682-5850	1st Low Bid	\$102,900

2639971 - Southwest Health Center - Ambulance Garage

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Awarded	\$0

2640003 - Amherst Dam Modifications

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Amherst WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CR Meyer - Escanaba	Escanaba MI 49829	(906) 233-9914	(906) 233-9924	1st Low Bid	\$508,189
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	2nd Low Bid	\$588,922
Lunda Construction	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-5238	(920) 788-0229	3rd Low Bid	\$1,024,080

2640125 - Fire/Security Alarm, Testing, Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Winnebago County WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Per Mar Security Service	West Allis WI			Awarded	\$21,930

2640176 - Facilities Buildings 2 and 3 and PVHC Boiler Ho...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/22/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Winnebago WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H.I.S. Corporation	Hartford WI 53027	(262) 644-5297	(262) 644-5258	Active	\$383,476
JT Rams	Saukville WI 53080	(262) 268-2749	(262) 284-6078	Awarded	\$301,178
Northern Metal & Roofing Co Inc	West Bend WI 53095	(262) 334-0414	(262) 334-9530	Active	\$377,409

2641191 - New Satellite Shop-Dodge County Highway Dept-BP 1-5

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neosho WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maas Bros. Construction Co., Inc.	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	Awarded	\$0

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	

2641222 - Madison Country Day School - Academic Ctr Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waunakee WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2641223 - Fieldhouse Volleyball Locker Room Remodel-GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	3rd Low Bid	\$1,195,575
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$1,262,405
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$1,289,646
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,065,656
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	2nd Low Bid	\$1,163,200

2641249 - Fieldhouse Volleyball Locker Room Remodel-MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$104,000
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$82,836
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	2nd Low Bid	\$87,400
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	3rd Low Bid	\$88,750

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries	Madison WI 53713	(608) 268-5948	(608) 273-3434	Awarded	\$164,750

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	2nd Low Bid	\$177,531
H & H Electric	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4464	(608) 273-9612	3rd Low Bid	\$214,000
Westphal & Company Inc	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-0105	(608) 222-0230	Awarded	\$120,860

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Automatic Fire Protection	Madison WI 53714	(608) 241-1993		Active	\$24,819
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Active	\$24,842
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Awarded	\$22,475

2641284 - Town Hall and Public Works Building

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Homan Construction Management, LLC	Verona WI 53593	(608) 417-9331	(608) 845-8303	Awarded	\$0

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C.G. Schmidt	Madison WI 53703	(608) 255-1177	(608) 251-2442	Active	\$3,619,000
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
J.P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. - Madison	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 257-1911	(608) 754-6777	1st Low Bid	\$2,961,566
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$3,360,000
McKee Associates, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4900	(608) 271-4957	3rd Low Bid	\$3,320,000
Miron Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	2nd Low Bid	\$3,102,780

2641364 - Seats, Inc. - 2016 Warehouse Addition**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Reedsburg WI (Sauk)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Friede & Associates	Reedsburg WI 53959	(608) 524-4383	(608) 524-8393	Awarded	\$0

Bid Notes - Submit Bid To:

1. Name: Jeff Behnke
2. Firm: Friede & Associates, LLC.
3. Address: 500 Utility Court, P.O. Box 248
4. City, State, ZIP: Reedsburg, WI 53959
5. Telephone: (608) 524-4383
6. Fax: (608) 524-8393
7. Email: jabehnke@friede.com
8. Date and Time of Day: February 23, 2016 at 2:00 p.m.

2641499 - Classrooms Renovations/ IT Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 03/10/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hurckman Mechanical Industries Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 499-8771	(920) 499-3758	1st Low Bid	\$16,500
Van Ert Electric Company, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	1st Low Bid	\$24,400

2641500 - 2016 Concrete Sidewalk Replacement**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Cudahy WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 744-1515	(414) 744-1715	2nd Low Bid	\$1,172,609
Milwaukee General Construction Co, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	3rd Low Bid	\$1,365,551
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53219	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	1st Low Bid	\$879,939

2641555 - Abendschein Park Improvements Phase 3**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 789-6944	(262) 789-1920	1st Low Bid	\$319,835
Ray Hintz	Calendonia WI 53108-9604	(262) 835-7770	(262) 835-7789	3rd Low Bid	\$327,311
Western Contractors	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 785-9797	(262) 796-0402	2nd Low Bid	\$326,657

2641591 - Sidewalk Improvements Project**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DC Burbach, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4334	(262) 547-5169	3rd Low Bid	\$66,276
RAZA LLC	Racine WI			1st Low Bid	\$61,883
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53219	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	2nd Low Bid	\$64,591

2641640 - South 5th Avenue Water Main Extension**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 09:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	1st Low Bid	\$117,830
MJ Construction, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	3rd Low Bid	\$121,455

Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	2nd Low Bid	\$118,905
-------------------------------------	----------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------

2642488 - E. Broadway Median Planting & Park & Ride Lot

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	

2642885 - McGovern Park, Kern Park, and Doctors Park

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	1st Low Bid	\$1,632,700

2643785 - Indianhead Dr, N. Park View Cr, & S. Park View Cr

BID DATE/TIME: 02/25/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$1,392,388
Earth, Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$1,395,603
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-7019	Active	\$1,444,262
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	3rd Low Bid	\$1,369,727
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$1,404,405
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Active	\$1,387,831
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8700	(715) 369-9296	Awarded	\$1,274,256
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	2nd Low Bid	\$1,346,785
Steen Construction, Inc.	Dorchester WI 54425	(715) 654-5118	(715) 654-5376	Active	\$1,432,047

2643787 - Mineral Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Albany WI (Green)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co., Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	Active	\$268,816
Frank Brothers, Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 754-5330	(608) 754-6171	2nd Low Bid	\$173,551
McGuire, Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	1st Low Bid	\$165,890
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$183,090
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	3rd Low Bid	\$181,400

2643813 - Black River Memorial Hospital - Calhoun Remodeling

BID DATE/TIME: 02/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	

2643852 - Wild Rose Fish Hatchery Upgrade - DNR - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wild Rose WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$687,511

2643853 - Wild Rose Fish Hatchery Upgrade - DNR - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wild Rose WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Electric One	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-2222	(608) 742-5658	Awarded	\$169,500
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	3rd Low Bid	\$216,041
Van Ert Electric Company, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	2nd Low Bid	\$185,400

2643854 - Bishops Bay Pump Station and Force Main, 15-124...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$4,153,266
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	1st Low Bid	\$1,643,854

2643881 - Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk and ...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/19/16

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$41,762

2644978 - East & West Mifflin, N. Carroll & N. Pinckney St.

BID DATE/TIME: 02/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	3rd Low Bid	\$2,297,621
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	2nd Low Bid	\$2,200,000
S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-0625		Awarded	\$2,128,317
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$2,574,286

2645325 - Robotics/Office and Metal Fab/Weld Lab Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$354,446

2645459 - Rebid - Glendale Drive Roadway Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$3,112,195

2646407 - De Forest High School STEM Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Forest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2646410 - Addition & Renovation-Windsor Elementary-Various

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Windsor WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2646448 - Eagle Point Elementary

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Forest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2646451 - Building Demolition - Dane County Regional Airport

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All Metals Recycling		(608) 255-0960		2nd Low Bid	\$218,000
Badgerland Demolition	DePere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	3rd Low Bid	\$220,000
Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597	(608) 849-6980	(608) 849-6722	Awarded	\$188,740
Veit & Company Inc.	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 428-2242	(763) 428-8348	Active	\$261,182

2646472 - WITC Superior Interior Remodeling 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Max Gray Construction	Hibbing MN 55746	(218) 262-6622	(218) 262-8901	Awarded	\$3,432,900

2647505 - Steam & Condensate Service Replacement-McPhee-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$113,940
M Z Construction	Linden WI 53553	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$189,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	3rd Low Bid	\$163,500
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	2nd Low Bid	\$148,474

2647506 - Steam and Condensate Service Replacement, McPhe...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Ahern Co.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 233-1841	(715) 233-1846	Active	\$96,900
KNG Mechanical Inc	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-2665	(715) 723-5994	Active	\$78,400
Pioneer Power, Inc.	Woodbury MN 55125	(651) 488-5561	(651) 488-2652	Awarded	\$69,700

2647508 - Concrete Flatwork Removal and Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$83,737
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	2nd Low Bid	\$92,272

2647855 - Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs and Overlay...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$349,542
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Awarded	\$339,196

2648769 - Mobile Home Park Sanitary Sewer Manhole Replace

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Salem WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	3rd Low Bid	\$129,551
McHugh Excavating Inc.	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	2nd Low Bid	\$108,075
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$102,627

2649977 - Lighting Upgrades @ L.E. Phillips Memorial Library

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hudson Electric Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-3661	(715) 720-9333	Awarded	\$175,758
NEI Electric	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 831-8752		2nd Low Bid	\$191,697
Next Step Energy LLC	Eau Claire WI 54702	(715) 456-7157	(715) 830-9337	3rd Low Bid	\$196,925
Simon Electric Construction Co., Inc.	New Richmond WI 54017	(715) 246-3873	(715) 246-2614	Active	\$205,013

2649978 - 2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group 1

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bluemel's Maintenance Service	Greenfield WI 53185	(414) 708-5520		2nd Low Bid	\$236,422
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$168,498

2649997 - CTH P Junction City Curb and Gutter

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Junction City WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Active	\$46,845
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	Awarded	\$38,500
Wroblewski Concrete	Stevens Point WI 54482	(715) 341-1512	(715) 341-0683	Active	\$47,150

2650018 - Maple Grove Commons

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McGann Construction Inc.	Madison WI 53714	(608) 241-5585	(608) 241-5110	Awarded	\$0

2650186 - Durand Middle/High School Addition & Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Durand WI (Pepin)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2650296 - 2016 Street and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 02/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$2,588,462

2651009 - Attewell & Division Street Sidewalk Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mauston WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
New Age Construction LLC	Muscoda WI 53573	(608) 739-3152		Awarded	\$138,194

2651010 - 2016 Spring Parks Division Rain Garden Management

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Eco-Resource		(608) 316-5071		2nd Low Bid	\$42,781
Tallgrass Restoration	Milton WI 53563	(608) 531-1768		Awarded	\$31,006

2651035 - South Wing-Development of 23-Hour Unit on Level 5

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction	Iowa City IA 52245	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	3rd Low Bid	\$1,115,800
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	2nd Low Bid	\$967,300
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	1st Low Bid	\$909,000
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$1,138,000

2651400 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility, Primar...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Active	\$23,915
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$33,950
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$13,600

2652166 - Blaine Dairy Manure Handling System Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Awarded	\$2,539,000
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$2,737,000
Komro Sales & Service	Durand WI 54736	(715) 672-4263	(715) 672-8479	Active	\$2,571,292

2652201 - Elevator Upgrade-Chippewa Valley Correctional-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Certified Inc.	Altoona WI 54720	(715) 834-5409	(715) 834-9039	1st Low Bid	\$20,910

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Certified Inc.	Altoona WI 54720	(715) 834-5409	(715) 834-9039	1st Low Bid	\$29,935

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	2nd Low Bid	\$76,241
Van Ert Electric Co, Inc	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	1st Low Bid	\$71,082

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Summit Fire Protection	Saint Paul MN 55103	(651) 251-1880	(651) 251-1879	1st Low Bid	\$8,775

2652247 - Huegel-Jamestown Park Shelter

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	2nd Low Bid	\$614,900
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	2nd Low Bid	\$567,000
KSW Construction Corp	Verona WI	(608) 845-2290		1st Low Bid	\$533,763

2652248 - Fitchburg Park Shelter Renovations - McKee & McGaw

BID DATE/TIME: 03/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	2nd Low Bid	\$492,566
KSW Construction Corp	Verona WI	(608) 845-2290		1st Low Bid	\$299,755

2652710 - Lighting Modifications @ Trowbridge School

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dairyland Electric	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-1550	(262) 783-1551	3rd Low Bid	\$75,530
Roman Electric Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 771-5400	(414) 471-8693	2nd Low Bid	\$71,410
Vinii Solar Engineering	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 219-9084		1st Low Bid	\$63,438

2653829 - Trempealeau Co Healthcare Ctr-Landscape/Irrigation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Whitehall WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2655451 - West Entrance Complex and Otter Exhibit Site Ut...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bohmann & Vick, Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 783-5688	(262) 783-4570	1st Low Bid	\$573,081
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	1st Low Bid	\$107,134

2656365 - Addition & Renovation-Windsor Elementary-Remainder

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Windsor WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2656404 - Multi-Bldg. Tile Roof Replacement-UW-Madison-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Detroit Cornice & Slate Co., Inc.	Ferndale MI	(248) 398-7690	(248) 398-9794	2nd Low Bid	\$753,000
Interstate Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-2106	(608) 783-1900	Active	\$880,700
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 476-5800	(414) 476-3044	1st Low Bid	\$598,360
Renaissance Roofing	Belvedere IL 61008	(815) 547-1725	(815) 547-1425	3rd Low Bid	\$759,000

2656433 - Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ASTI Sawing	Barneveld WI 53507	(608) 574-4024		2nd Low Bid	\$70,333
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$58,210

2656434 - Const & Reconst of Concrete Sidewalk/Curb & Gutter

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	2nd Low Bid	\$1,415,291
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$1,293,479

2656527 - Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fountain City WI (Buffalo)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Magney Construction, Inc.	Chanhassen MN 55317	(952) 474-1674	(952) 474-1679	Active	\$3,193,400
R.J. Jurovski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Awarded	\$3,059,972
Wapasha Construction Co. Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 454-2707	(507) 454-8689	Active	\$3,137,500

2657967 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 01

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: SW Region WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Co.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3487	2nd Low Bid	\$419,663
Mega Rentals, Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-2247	(608) 222-1768	Awarded	\$364,082

2657968 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 02

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: SW Region WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Co.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3487	2nd Low Bid	\$369,825
Guide Lines Pavement Marking	Rio WI 53960	(920) 992-3715	(920) 992-3174	3rd Low Bid	\$391,650
Mega Rentals, Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-2247	(608) 222-1768	Awarded	\$324,743

2657969 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 03

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$4,182,109
Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	2nd Low Bid	\$4,339,352

Wieser Brothers General Construction	La Crosse WI 54601	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8483	3rd Low Bid	\$4,459,794
--------------------------------------	--------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-------------

2657970 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 04

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$3,163,579
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$3,330,070
McGuire Inc	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	Active	\$3,237,900
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4311	(920) 583-2322	2nd Low Bid	\$3,034,200
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8700	(715) 369-9296	Active	\$3,089,300
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$3,163,382
Wondra Construction Inc.	Iron Ridge WI 53035	(920) 387-5840	(920) 387-4734	Awarded	\$2,969,315
Zignego Company, Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(414) 547-4508	3rd Low Bid	\$3,052,202

2657993 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 05

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	Awarded	\$219,903
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	2nd Low Bid	\$224,267

2657995 - Brodhead - Albany, McEwen Street to St. John Road

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Monroe WI (Green)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McGuire Inc	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	Awarded	\$632,080
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Active	\$807,657

2657996 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 07

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	Awarded	\$3,609,502

2657997 - Village of DeForest, North Street, Yahara River...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$980,898
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$1,032,981
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,049,385

2657999 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 12

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sparta WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$1,588,290
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	3rd Low Bid	\$1,523,928
H. James & Sons, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$1,652,223
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$1,722,222
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	2nd Low Bid	\$1,513,174
St. Joseph Construction Co., Inc.	LaCrosse WI 54601	(608) 788-7712	(608) 788-7714	1st Low Bid	\$1,413,183

2658000 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 26

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Portage County WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers LLC	Eau Claire WI 54702	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$261,370
Pitlick & Wick, Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	2nd Low Bid	\$26,870,098

Bid Notes - No plan holders

2658961 - Village of Wausaukee, STH 180 - N. Village Limits

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausaukee WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$3,999,019

2659061 - Cottage Grove Rd and Dempsey Rd Street Assessment

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Awarded	\$4,074,796
R.G. Huston Company	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5939	2nd Low Bid	\$4,404,687
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	3rd Low Bid	\$4,487,473

2659063 - Sandhill Unheated Storage Building

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Babcock WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Active	\$148,900
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$147,308

2659109 - Construct Unheated Storage Bldg-Sandhill-DNR-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Babcock WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Current Technologies Inc.	Port Edwards WI 55469	(715) 818-6054	(715) 887-4445	1st Low Bid	\$15,250
Merkel Companies	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8717	(715) 384-4764	2nd Low Bid	\$17,400
Walker Construction and Mechanical	Tomah WI	(608) 372-6700		3rd Low Bid	\$17,500

2659111 - Roof and Structural Repairs - Infirmary B Sunroof

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
NewCorp Construction, Inc.	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-7152	(608) 592-4512	2nd Low Bid	\$37,500
Pro Roofing LLC	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 609-4890		1st Low Bid	\$27,440
Quality Roofing	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8881	(715) 384-7771	3rd Low Bid	\$38,141
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 943-8157	(866) 578-0482	Active	\$115,338

2659115 - Boiler Replacement - Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$816,618
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$818,982

Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Awarded	\$799,725
------------------------------	---------------------	----------------	----------------	---------	-----------

2659150 - Boiler Replacement- Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	1st Low Bid	\$514,325
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	1st Low Bid	\$76,318
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	1st Low Bid	\$114,000

2659152 - Replace Cooler/Freezer Heritage Hall Lab 309

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	1st Low Bid	\$91,791

2659155 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 27

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Marshfield WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth, Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	3rd Low Bid	\$5,697,250
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$6,190,050
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$6,002,445
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$5,995,732
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Awarded	\$5,468,607
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4311	(920) 583-2322	Active	\$5,725,158
S & N Inc	Larsen WI 54947	(920) 836-3040		2nd Low Bid	\$5,560,884

2659157 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 28

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C&L Contracting, Inc.	Gillett WI 54124	(920) 855-6033	(920) 855-1552	Awarded	\$496,499
Civil Coatings & Construction Inc.	Valparaiso IN 56385	(219) 531-5300	(219) 531-5301	2nd Low Bid	\$558,059
Gulf Coast Contracting LLC	Holiday FL 34691	(727) 938-6081	(727) 937-0967	Active	\$783,036
KVK Contracting, Inc.	Tarpon Springs FL 34689	(727) 934-9984	(727) 934-9985	Active	\$945,970
North Star Painting Company, Inc.	Youngstown OH 44505	(330) 743-2333	(330) 743-3434	Active	\$761,944
Spartan Contracting	Hubard OH 44425	(330) 534-7790	(330) 534-7792	3rd Low Bid	\$745,000

2659188 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 29

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	3rd Low Bid	\$2,222,171
H. James & Sons, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$2,292,415
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$2,054,176
Mattison Contractors, Inc.	Knapp WI 54749-0238	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Active	\$2,326,375
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	2nd Low Bid	\$2,111,898

2659191 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 30

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$401,545

Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	2nd Low Bid	\$332,363
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$484,574
Mattison Contractors, Inc.	Knapp WI 54749-0238	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Awarded	\$317,746
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	3rd Low Bid	\$398,095
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 836-3437	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$445,701

2659193 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 31

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chetek WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$6,111,664
C.J. Moyna & Sons, Inc.	Elkader IA 52043	(563) 245-1442	(563) 245-1443	Active	\$7,299,607
H. James & Sons, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	3rd Low Bid	\$5,924,041
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$6,026,629
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$6,308,612
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	1st Low Bid	\$5,494,775
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$6,066,661
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$6,165,543
S & N, Inc	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	2nd Low Bid	\$5,620,810

2659233 - Burnett County Highway and Forestry Facility

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Siren WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Active	\$6,175,000
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$5,749,900
Vonasek & Schieffer Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 234-9174	(715) 234-2242	Active	\$5,906,000

2659352 - Masonry Rehabilitation - Phase II @ Bay View Hi...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abel Building & Restoration	Milwaukee WI 53233	(414) 272-9800	(414) 272-9800	1st Low Bid	\$286,000
MBB Enterprises Of Chicago	Chicago IL 60651	(773) 278-7100	(773) 278-7503	Active	\$329,850
R.D. Woods Company Inc.	Saint Francis WI 53235	(414) 238-6888	(414) 238-2452	Active	\$437,476

2659399 - Miscellaneous Remodeling Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	1st Low Bid	\$77,990
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$99,900
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$127,445

2660329 - Lawton Street - Street and Storm Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Edgerton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
G. Fox and Son, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 774-0883		1st Low Bid	\$198,989
G.M.S. Excavators, Inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 884-1854	(608) 884-1864	2nd Low Bid	\$209,330
R. T. Fox Contractors, inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 751-1988	(608) 884-8445	3rd Low Bid	\$215,165
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	Active	\$245,817

2660351 - Rain Garden Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Phoenix Maintenance Service	Madison WI 53716	(608) 514-3875		Awarded	

2660352 - Irwin A. & Robert D. Goodman Sports Complex-MATC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

Bid Notes - Bids shall be submitted on the attached BID FORM. All bids MUST be submitted in a sealed Envelope to Madison Area Technical College, 1701 Wright Street, Room B1244, Madison, WI 53704, Attn: Fred Brechlin.

2661953 - Emergency Access Road and Sidewalk Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Franklin WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$123,301
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$155,969
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$146,200

2663122 - Classroom Renovation/Instructional Technology I...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Active	\$1,069,700
C3T Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 464-0382	(414) 461-2972	Active	\$1,130,490
Miron Construction - Wausau Office	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 841-4000	(715) 845-9119	1st Low Bid	\$1,050,329

2663145 - 2016 Water Main Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Active	\$115,881
J & J Underground LLC	La Valle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	1st Low Bid	\$111,253

2663146 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility Tas Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$59,900
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$53,735
Mechanical, Inc. - Milwaukee Office	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 798-8003	(262) 798-8077	Active	\$62,000

2663174 - Tennis Court Rehabilitation - West High School

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597-0220	(608) 849-6466	(608) 849-6470	1st Low Bid	\$71,038
Frank Armstrong Ent.	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	2nd Low Bid	\$81,800

Munson Inc.	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	3rd Low Bid	\$82,868
-------------	-------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	----------

2663175 - Tennis Court Rehabilitation - East High School

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597-0220	(608) 849-6466	(608) 849-6470	1st Low Bid	\$84,466
Frank Armstrong Ent.	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	2nd Low Bid	\$85,880
Munson Inc.	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	3rd Low Bid	\$87,840

2663176 - Ross Avenue and Mesker/Colleen Lift Station Rep...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$1,192,194
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	1st Low Bid	\$285,000

2663218 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility in Milw...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Awarded	\$55,000

2663429 - Synthetic Turf Replacement 5 Titan Stadium Univ...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Awarded	\$58,907

2664597 - Classroom Renovations/Instructional Technology ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$322,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$263,927
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	Active	\$283,173

2665780 - Classrooms Renovate/IT Improvement-UW-Superior-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Blakeman Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-6050	(715) 682-6862	1st Low Bid	\$35,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parsons Electric	Minneapolis MN 55432	(763) 571-8000	(763) 571-7210	1st Low Bid	\$110,675

2665804 - Parking Lot And Driveways Replacement State Agr...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parking Lot Maintenance	Chilton WI 53014	(920) 849-4462	(920) 968-5190	1st Low Bid	\$249,970
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Active	\$273,711

Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$259,916
---------------------	----------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-----------

2665807 - Replace Sidewalk and Stoops - Camp Williams

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Camp Douglas WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Braund Building Center	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-5400	(608) 779-0650	1st Low Bid	\$127,240
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$138,505
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	Active	\$134,895

2665830 - Install Concrete Sidewalk/Motorcycle Pad - Camp...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Camp Douglas WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Braund Building Center	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-5400	(608) 779-0650	Active	\$11,655
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$17,069
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	1st Low Bid	\$11,418

2665831 - Elevator Accessibility and Entrance Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$1,580,100
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$1,585,944
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	1st Low Bid	\$1,267,673

2665833 - Elevator Accessibility & Entrance Improvements-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S & S Mechanical LLC	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 498-7738		1st Low Bid	\$36,900

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hengel Brothers, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-8080	(608) 788-6753	1st Low Bid	\$216,872

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	2nd Low Bid	\$140,829
Kish & Sons Electric, Inc	LaCrosse WI 54603	(608) 785-2212	(608) 785-2299	3rd Low Bid	\$168,968
Poelinger Electric, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-6800	(608) 788-6805	1st Low Bid	\$134,442
Wettstein Brothers Electric	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 796-7818	(608) 781-8093	Active	\$187,500

2665865 - Exterior Repair - Vocational and Food Service B...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete & Masonry Restoration, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 540-9600	(414) 540-9501	Active	\$354,116
L.S. Black Contractors Inc.	Saint Paul MN 55117	(651) 236-8808	(651) 774-9695	Active	\$342,185
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	1st Low Bid	\$313,383

2665882 - 2016 Riverfront Redevelopment Project

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	2nd Low Bid	\$4,671,192
Miron Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	1st Low Bid	\$4,584,790
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	3rd Low Bid	\$4,785,710
Scherrer Construction Co.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$5,500,739

2665915 - Payless

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vision Contractors	Adairsville GA 30103	(678) 855-3210	(770) 769-4675	Awarded	\$0

2665982 - 2015-2016 CMI Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Borton Construction	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 779-0400	(608) 779-0401	3rd Low Bid	\$1,465,000
Brickl Brothers	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Active	\$1,475,000
DBS Group	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 881-6007	(888) 881-6134	2nd Low Bid	\$1,429,000
Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	1st Low Bid	\$1,395,000
H & H Civil Construction	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Active	\$1,658,022
Market & Johnson, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$1,498,800
Olympic Builders, Inc.	Holmen WI 54702	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Active	\$1,597,872
Weiser Brothers	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Active	\$1,551,480

2666895 - Test Well #2 Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ontario WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Nelson's Plumbing & Electric	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-5469	(608) 372-4230	Awarded	\$56,900

2666962 - Renovations to Manz Elementary School - Eau Claire

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Aspen Construction Service LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 559-9841	(614) 559-9841	2nd Low Bid	\$206,700
Houtari Construction	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-4000	(715) 748-4008	Active	\$207,811
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	3rd Low Bid	\$207,657
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$211,090
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Active	\$248,000
Rohm Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	1st Low Bid	\$204,472

2667020 - Electrical & Telecommunications for WCTC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$646,900

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$955,800

2668180 - Menomonie High School Sports Complex

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

Bid Notes - Bid Proposals must be faxed to 715-834-2331 or 715-834-6704, emailed to jdrake@marketjohnson.com, or submitted in sealed envelopes to Market & Johnson, Inc. and designated as "Menomonie High School Sports Complex"

2669629 - Central Water Treatment Plant Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Watertown WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maas Brothers Construction	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	1st Low Bid	\$9,150,000
Miron Construction - Wausau Office	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 841-4000	(715) 845-9119	Active	\$9,416,231
Riley Construction Company, Inc. - Kenosha Office	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 658-4381	(262) 605-3253	Active	\$9,486,184

2669630 - CIPP Rehabilitation of Water Mains - 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fer-Pal Construction USA, Inc.	Taylor MI 48180	(734) 946-2034	(734) 946-2036	Active	\$1,346,100
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Awarded	\$1,194,257

2669829 - New Unheated Storage Building, Grantsburg Range...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Grantsburg WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Berghammer Builders - Clayton	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	Active	\$302,998
Mark Haug Construction, Inc.	Pine City MN 55063	(320) 629-6607	(320) 629-3210	Active	\$369,300
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$277,440

2671109 - Masonry Repair at Gaenslen School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abel Building & Restoration	Milwaukee WI 53233	(414) 272-9800	(414) 272-9800	Active	\$129,000
R.D. Woods Company Inc.	Saint Francis WI 53235	(414) 238-6888	(414) 238-2452	Awarded	\$101,390
Statz Restoration & Engineering	Milwaukee WI 53217	(262) 783-7745	(262) 783-4941	1st Low Bid	\$68,500

2671155 - Lab Sciences Greenhouse Renovations and Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Active	\$153,600
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Awarded	\$145,504

2671157 - Area 1 - 10 Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
FJA Christiansen Roofing Company Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 445-4141	(414) 449-4748	Awarded	\$497,312
PHD Roof Doctors Inc.	Fredonia WI 53021	(262) 692-3900	(262) 692-3909	Active	\$585,000

Roofed Right America	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 769-0100	(414) 769-0102	Active	\$588,828
----------------------	--------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-----------

2671223 - Building 43 Substance Abuse Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Progressive Construction Services LLC	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 563-1361	(608) 563-1362	Awarded	\$1,598,099

2671353 - Red Arrow Park Restroom Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	Awarded	\$99,790
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$107,765
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$106,233

2672511 - Install Electric Service at Range 2 at Fort McC...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort McCoy WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Redden Sky Group, Inc	East Lansing MI 48823	(517) 861-9538		Active	\$556,623
Veterans Electrical Construction LLC	Colgate WI 53017	(414) 333-8119	(414) 921-4154	Awarded	\$524,300

2672551 - Motor Vehicle Storage Compound Renovation Racin...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 671-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$166,048
Rasch Construction & Engineering	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 657-6542	(262) 657-0801	1st Low Bid	\$90,900
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	Active	\$116,347

2672653 - Water Street Water Main Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$204,865
Allen Steele Co Inc	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2595	(608) 254-2433	3rd Low Bid	\$177,675
Dane County Contracting	Dane WI 53529	(608) 849-3040		Active	\$188,065
J & J Underground LLC	LaValle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	1st Low Bid	\$165,345
M & E Construction LLC	Freedom WI			2nd Low Bid	\$175,000
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$210,655

2672707 - Sewage Lift Station No. 1 Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Trempealeau WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	2nd Low Bid	\$219,460
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	3rd Low Bid	\$291,500
TJ's Trucking & Excavating Inc	Winona MN 55987	(507) 452-5225	(507) 457-9790	Awarded	\$148,475

2673687 - 2016 Cooling Tower Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$389,000

2673688 - 2016 Fall Parks Division and Water Utility Land...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc.	Cedarburg WI 53012	(262) 375-6106	(262) 375-6106	Active	\$87,001
Greener Valley Landscaping Inc	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 757-1030	(608) 757-1030	Awarded	\$86,230

2673689 - Bridge Maintenance and Repairs 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$29,255
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$33,375
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Active	\$41,275

2673722 - Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, Citywide Installation ...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Active	\$454,595
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$397,425

2674203 - Exterior Door Replacement at Milwaukee Sign Lan...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gordon Solutions LLC	Milwaukee WI 53202	(262) 626-1626	(262) 626-1634	Awarded	\$230,000

2675022 - Chip Sealing 2016 - West

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$421,575
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Active	\$458,268

2675068 - Pavement Crack Repair and Chip Seal-2016 East

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$388,621

2675398 - Center Lock Replacement at the Water Street Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Awarded	\$438,000
Lunda Construction Co. - Hilbert	Hilbert WI 54129	(920) 853-3522	(920) 853-7170	Active	\$503,912
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$596,075

2675496 - Geosynthetics Installation at East Landfill

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Clean Air and Water Systems	Dousman WI 53118	(262) 965-4366	(262) 965-4369	Active	\$962,213
Geo-Synthetics, LLC	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-7979	(262) 524-7961	Awarded	\$878,257

2675519 - Piping Installation at East Landfill

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$256,973
Landfill Drilling & Piping Specialists	Waunakee WI 53597	(608) 709-2712	(608) 849-5100	Active	\$326,545
River View Construction	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 675-3117	(715) 675-2894	Active	\$336,747

2676561 - Remove/Replace Culvert at Gate 8A Fort McCoy, W...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort McCoy WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Erickson Builders	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 497-9209	(763) 497-7613	Active	\$258,229
Nuvo Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 464-6860	(414) 464-6894	Awarded	\$254,885
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$274,163

2676714 - 2016 South Park Street Sanitary Assessment Dist...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Awarded	\$498,446
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$1,248,519
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$597,939

2676760 - Museum of Art - Upgrade Building - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$132,100
Selzer-Werderitsch Associates	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-3666	(319) 338-9559	Active	\$188,500
Tricon Construction Group	Dubuque IA 52001	(563) 588-9516	(563) 588-9519	Awarded	\$127,000

2676850 - Anaerobic Digester Equipment Rehab & Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$1,337,513

2677110 - Cormier Parking Lot Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ashwaubenon WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MCC, Inc	East Hanover NJ 07936	(973) 887-4189		Awarded	\$53,125

2677136 - Fairview Avenue EBBS Creek Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth X LLC	Mount Pleasant WI 53406	(262) 886-6034	(262) 898-6288	Awarded	\$345,794
Edgerton Contractors	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 764-4443	(414) 764-9788	Active	\$558,073
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$631,026

2678057 - Re-Bid Resurface Trail - Buffalo River State Trail

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cleveland WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McHugh Excavating & Plumbing Inc	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	Active	\$230,000
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$247,000
Peak Contractors, Inc	Salisbury NC 28146	(704) 202-8628		1st Low Bid	\$145,231

2678058 - USH 51 Intersection Street & Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Edgerton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forest Landscaping & Construction	Lake Mills WI 53551	(920) 648-8704	(920) 648-2283	3rd Low Bid	\$482,288
Iverson & Sons LLC	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 839-1579	(608) 839-4392	1st Low Bid	\$471,136
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$508,290
R. T. Fox Contractors, inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 751-1988	(608) 884-8445	2nd Low Bid	\$481,857

2678060 - 2016 Myers Valley Creek Relocation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Arcadia WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$812,268
Hegg Contractors Inc.	Blair WI 54616	(608) 989-2211	(608) 989-2171	Active	\$986,138
Veit and Company Inc.	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 428-2242	(763) 428-8348	Active	\$998,047

2678176 - Walmart Distribution Center #6025-501 - Pavemen...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Morcon Construction Inc.	Golden Valley MN 55422	(763) 546-6066	(763) 546-3129	Awarded	\$849,051

2678228 - Pediatric Specialty Clinic Expansion & Conference

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$10,393,000

2678229 - Laundry - Install Air Conditioning - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Modern Piping, Inc.	Cedar Rapids IA 52406	(319) 364-0131	(319) 364-8368	2nd Low Bid	\$124,650
Universal Climate Control	Coralville IA 52241	(319) 354-1636	(319) 354-8728	1st Low Bid	\$113,100

Bid Notes - Tricon General Construction
Awarded

2678313 - Payless

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vision Contractors	Adairsville GA 30103	(678) 855-3210	(770) 769-4675	Awarded	\$0

2678426 - Sun Prairie Sludge Lagoon Abandonment

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sun Prairie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
GO Contractors LLC	West Bend WI 53095	(262) 305-8560	(262) 353-3327	Active	\$79,450
Krause Excavating Inc.	Markesan WI 53946	(920) 398-3322	(920) 398-3040	Active	\$54,960
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Awarded	\$50,240

2678675 - Hillsboro 2016 Downtown Building Demolition

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Hillsboro WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Demolition & Earthwork Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	Active	\$225,819
Corporate Contractors Inc.	Beloit WI 53511	(608) 362-2912	(608) 362-8970	Active	\$227,108
Verbsky Construction	Hillsboro WI 54634	(608) 489-3328		Awarded	\$188,000

2679744 - CTH NN Water Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mukwonago WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$497,360
Genesis Excavators, Inc	Kenosha WI 53142	(414) 856-0381	(414) 856-0382	Awarded	\$445,077
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$545,975

2679783 - Collapse Coal Bin for Zablocki School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Active	\$204,828
Platt Construction - Tomah	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 374-3770	(608) 374-3771	Awarded	\$145,550

2681078 - Domestic Water Heater Replacement, Coate Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$90,705
S & S Mechanical LLC	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 498-7738	(608) 782-6771	Awarded	\$79,200

2681079 - Domestic Water Heater Replacement, Drake Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$79,678
S & S Mechanical LLC	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 498-7738	(608) 782-6771	Awarded	\$69,800

2681119 - Re-Roof Fire Station No. 5

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C & C Services Group LLC	Aniwa WI 54408	(715) 203-3696		2nd Low Bid	\$75,036
Jackson Roofing	White Bear Lake MN	(651) 395-4120		1st Low Bid	\$67,990
Quality Roofing	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8881	(715) 384-7771	3rd Low Bid	\$187,216

2681159 - Willow Creek Stormwater Treatment - Tree Removal

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Active	\$74,138
Greener Valley Landscaping Inc	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 757-1030	(608) 757-1030	Awarded	\$67,600

2681161 - Cottage Grove Road Resurfacing Assessment Distr...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$4,124,001
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$3,554,562
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$3,272,183

2681162 - 2016 Interceptor Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lanzo Construction Company		(586) 775-7566	(586) 775-2328	3rd Low Bid	\$3,132,575
Michels Corp.	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4337	(920) 924-4320	2nd Low Bid	\$2,798,216
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	1st Low Bid	\$2,324,248

2681203 - Ho-Chunk Nation Clinic Expansion

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Boson Company Inc.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-3184	(715) 384-5872	Active	\$1,723,000
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$1,623,000
Wieser Brothers General Contractors	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Active	\$1,745,030

2681251 - Pyare Square - The Lodge Phase II

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Shorewood Hills WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stevens Construction Corp.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-5100	(608) 222-5930	Awarded	\$0

2681252 - UW - Sheboygan High Pressure Water Main

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Awarded	\$167,394
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$181,400
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$188,998

2681301 - Fletcher Hall Renovation and Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$4,582,000

2681390 - Studio Arts -Restoration Work -University of Iowa

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Active	\$1,071,400
Woodruff Construction LLC	Tiffin IA 52340	(319) 545-2410	(319) 545-2411	Awarded	\$884,000

2681533 - Construction of New Fire Station-Siren Fire Assoc.

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Siren WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Berghammer Builders	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	3rd Low Bid	\$1,212,000
DBS Group	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 881-6007	(888) 881-6134	Active	\$1,274,000
Industrial Maintenance Services	Escanaba MI 49829	(906) 789-9021	(906) 789-9129	Active	\$1,473,000
Millennium Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 882-8700		1st Low Bid	\$1,096,000
Ross & Associates	River Falls WI 54022	(715) 425-9011	(715) 425-5159	Active	\$1,335,600
Structural Buildings Inc.	Frederic WI 54837	(715) 327-7777		2nd Low Bid	\$1,200,000

2682442 - CIPP Wet Lining Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewe...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/21/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Technologies	Chesterfield MO 63005	(651) 253-0236	(612) 465-3235	Active	\$464,411
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$380,347
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$649,953
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$284,130
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$406,733

2682443 - Rebid-New Sidewalk Installation 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Awarded	\$135,343
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$200,230

2683862 - Pumping Station 15 Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
BCI Construction	Belleville IL 62220	(618) 277-2858	(618) 277-2797	Active	\$3,400,000
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$3,353,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$3,085,728

2684017 - 2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group 2

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dresen's Decks & Patios Inc	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 767-3144		Active	\$133,411
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$112,936

2685268 - Pulaski High School Athletic Complex Site Devel...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pulaski WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Active	\$706,000
McKeefry & Sons Inc	Pulaski WI 54162	(920) 822-5275	(920) 822-8017	Awarded	\$610,900
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Active	\$694,500

2685465 - Spring Green - Madison, Pinehurst Drive to USH 12

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$1,664,673

2685512 - Town of Hamburg, North Stoddard Road, Branch Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stoddard WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brennan Construction Co	Lansing IA 52151	(563) 538-4111	(563) 538-3052	Active	\$595,181
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$584,681
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$721,611

2685513 - CTH G - Mifflin, Pecatonica River Bridge, B-25-...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mineral Point WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H James & Sons	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Awarded	\$1,748,483
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,951,801
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Active	\$1,881,556

2685514 - North Central Region-Wide Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Active	\$503,881
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$553,322
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$437,399

2685515 - Merrill - Tomahawk, CTH S Interchange

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Active	\$228,972
Mattison Contractors	Knapp WI 54749	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Awarded	\$199,971

2685568 - Town of Big Bend, Dziemela Road, Potato Creek B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$235,501

2685569 - City of Chippewa Falls, State Street, Grand Ave...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$262,476

Mattison Contractors	Knapp WI 54749	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Active	\$274,852
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$284,991

2685570 - Sauk City - Cambridge, Yahara River, B-13-0315 ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$1,238,860
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$1,797,603
Truesdell Corporation	Tempe AZ 85282	(602) 437-1711	(602) 437-1821	Awarded	\$1,008,008

2685571 - Tomah - Necedah, W. County Line to Sheridan Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Necedah WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$4,732,961

2685572 - Wausau - Wittenberg, CTH J - CTH Q

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$2,647,577
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$2,651,118

2688226 - 7702 - Monona Terrace Exterior Signage Improvem...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bachmann Construction Co.	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8869	(608) 222-8618	1st Low Bid	\$35,117
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$40,595

2688355 - Southeast Region-Wide, Epoxy Pavement Marking 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Awarded	\$996,562

2688415 - Milwaukee - Fond du Lac, Kohlsville River Bridges

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Allenton WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$4,660,371
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$4,563,134
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$4,449,523

2688417 - Lake Hallie - Business 53

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Hallie WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$4,839,354

2688418 - South 13th Street, West Windlake Avenue to West...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$1,747,568

LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$1,607,388
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$1,628,110

2688419 - South Nicholson Road, Bridge Over Oak Creek, B-...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$1,021,334
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,034,930
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$955,480

2688421 - Malchine Road, Bridge Over Wind Lake Drainage C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterford WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$496,218
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$690,672
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$643,130

2688422 - Fond du Lac Bypass, STH 23 - USH 151

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Active	\$242,447
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$236,873
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$240,114

2688456 - Northeast Region-Wide, Epoxy Pavement Marking, ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Active	\$1,433,463
Mega Rentals, Inc	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-2247	(608) 222-1768	Awarded	\$1,309,339

2688457 - STH 15, Town of Grand Chute, STH 15 and Casalom...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$500,034
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Awarded	\$458,675
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$476,518

2688458 - STH 172, Village of Ashwaubenon, CTH YY Ramp; V...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ashwaubenon WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$1,771,368
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$1,632,566

2688460 - Village of Bellevue, Bower Creek Road, Bower Cr...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$912,509
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$867,901
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$926,811

2688461 - Wittenberg - Shawano, CTH D - Campground Road

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wittenberg WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mattison Contractors	Knapp WI 54749	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Awarded	\$98,941
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$159,005

2688487 - Wittenberg - Shawano, Embarrass River Bridge, B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wittenberg WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,647,003
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$1,673,727

2688488 - Winchester - New London, CTH W - CTH D

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waupaca WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$749,843
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$853,328

2688491 - Milwaukee - Oshkosh, SCL - STH 26

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: N Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$764,816
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$649,675
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$894,189

2688492 - USH 10 - USH 10 / STH 441, County CB - Oneida S...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$4,111,333
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$4,012,452
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$4,077,787

2688494 - New Holstein - Chilton, Altona Avenue - USH 151

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Blue Mounds WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$1,348,263
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,336,991

2688495 - City of DePere - Village of Allouez, Randall Av...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,641,527

2688545 - City of Green Bay, Green Bay Lift Structures; C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	Active	\$1,422,100

Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$1,328,700
------------------	-------------------	----------------	----------------	---------	-------------

2688579 - City of Omro - Village of Winneconne, N. Villag...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$1,362,238
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$1,386,539
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$1,410,228

2688580 - 4th Floor Remodeling - Risser Justice Center

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	1st Low Bid	\$114,900
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$128,655

2688583 - Pickerel - Argonne, South County Line to STH 64

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Antigo WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,148,073

2689682 - Shawano - Langlade, STH 64 to Hollister Road

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lily WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,154,362

2690054 - Near West Playfield Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	1st Low Bid	\$2,924,566
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$3,769,620
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$3,771,850

2690055 - Near West Playfields Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	1st Low Bid	\$827,512
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$1,078,000

2690056 - SCADA Room Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bachmann Construction Co.	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8869	(608) 222-8618	Active	\$108,300
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$62,825

2690058 - Hillcrest Residence Hall - Repair Roof - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
William Sewell & Co	Mount Vernon IA 52314	(319) 895-8472		Awarded	\$130,450

2690059 - Jefferson County Highway Satellite Facilities

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Active	\$79,675
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$951,336
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	Active	\$115,000
KSW Construction	Verona WI 53593	(608) 845-2290	(608) 845-2296	Awarded	\$3,310,251
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$60,220

2690061 - Middle School Improvements - Shawano School Dis...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Shawano WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$9,250,000

2690065 - Law Enforcement Center Remodeling - Sheboygan C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mike Koenig Construction	Sheboygan WI 53081	(920) 457-0923	(920) 457-1024	1st Low Bid	\$187,000

2690070 - Klotsche Center Fieldhouse Flooring, Track Repl...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		1st Low Bid	\$625,800
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$643,932
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	Active	\$664,047

2692033 - WTC Administrative Center & Wellness Center

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wieser Brothers General Contractors	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Active	\$52,929

2692034 - Turner Avenue and Allis Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$2,085,997
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Active	\$2,168,739
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$2,302,455

2692035 - Jenifer, Paterson and Brearly Street Reconstruc...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Awarded	\$3,462,703

R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$3,868,723
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$3,774,990

2692245 - Remodeling Specified Areas: Downtown Milwaukee ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	1st Low Bid	\$688,000
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$815,800
Creative Constructors LLC	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 502-7710	(262) 502-7709	Active	\$797,000

2693588 - Fletcher Hall Renovation and Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badger Environmental Services LLC	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-4112	(920) 922-5854	1st Low Bid	\$271,500
Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental & Insulation Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 204-3828	(608) 204-3826	Active	\$325,840
Robinson Brothers Environmental	Waunakee WI 53597	(608) 849-2642	(608) 849-6722	Active	\$314,650

2694678 - Ainsworth and Marden Flooring Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: King WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	1st Low Bid	\$278,452
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Active	\$295,766

2694679 - 2016 Schulenburg Pool Renovation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction	Agoura Hills CA 91301	(818) 991-8955		Awarded	\$269,200
Ellis Stone Construction	Stevens Point WI 54481	(715) 345-5000	(715) 345-5007	1st Low Bid	\$121,500
Gall Construction	Puyallup WA 98373	(253) 268-0524	(253) 268-3966	1st Low Bid	\$906,000

2694834 - Oshkosh Department of Transportation Addition a...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	1st Low Bid	\$569,280

2694921 - Construction of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$284,707
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Active	\$322,964
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$284,972

2695022 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, RAS Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$60,000
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$47,000

2695023 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, RAS Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$60,000
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$47,000

2695869 - Storage Improvements, Roger Harring Stadium

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$206,100
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	1st Low Bid	\$182,764

2695870 - 2016 Parking Garage Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Awarded	\$475,954
Tarlton Construction Co Inc	Gillett WI 54124	(920) 855-2352		Active	\$487,246

2696364 - City/Bank Parking Lot Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$952,117

2697469 - Chicago Avenue Rehabilitation the Oak Creek to ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$788,701

2697501 - 2016 Pavement Marking Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Guide Lines Pavement Marking LLC	Rio WI 53960	(920) 992-3175	(920) 992-3174	Awarded	\$23,397

2698699 - Milwaukee Public Museum- Electrical Distributio...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	1st Low Bid	\$1,344,000
Pieper Electric Inc	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 658-1888	(262) 658-1145	Active	\$1,516,599
Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	Active	\$1,513,585

2698781 - Summerfest Shuttle Bus Parking Management System

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	Awarded	\$914,106

2699014 - South Wing HVAC Renovations, Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	1st Low Bid	\$1,276,400
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$1,394,900
Prime Mechanical	Poynette WI 53955	(608) 635-8240	(608) 635-8243	Active	\$1,437,700

2699036 - South Wing HVAC Renovations, Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$1,932,613
McKee & Associates / Midwest Homes	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4900	(608) 271-4957	Active	\$1,880,000
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,755,885

2699038 - Science Labs Building - MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	Active	\$9,175,155
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$3,596,000

2699039 - Science Labs Building - GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 05/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	1st Low Bid	\$58,600,000
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	Active	\$58,739,371
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$60,085,000

2699056 - Sanitary Sewer Improvements, Mendota Mental Health

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	1st Low Bid	\$91,843
M Z Construction Inc	Linden WI 53553	(608) 623-2578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$94,000
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$119,870

2701465 - Entrance Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Blue Mounds WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$170,000
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2383	1st Low Bid	\$105,700

2701521 - Unheated Storage Building, Harrington Beach Sta...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Belgium WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$425,170
Quasius Construction, Inc.	Sheboygan WI 53081	(920) 457-5585	(920) 457-1045	Active	\$419,550
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Awarded	\$331,379

2701522 - Exterior/Interior Doors Replacement, Sport and ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$485,300
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$475,050
Ross & Associates Ltd	River Falls WI 54022	(715) 425-9011	(715) 425-5159	Awarded	\$426,900

2701552 - DMC HVAC and Related Infrastructure Improvement...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Awarded	\$1,244,000
Creative Constructors LLC	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 502-7710	(262) 502-7709	Active	\$1,350,000
J & H Heating Inc	Port Washington WI 53074	(262) 284-5589	(262) 284-3389	Active	\$1,290,000

2701659 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$709,780

2701716 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$349,722

2702623 - Madison - Oconomowoc, CTH N to E. Jefferson Cou...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$1,993,271

2702624 - STH 67 - STH 83, Ashippun River Bridge, B-14-0214

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neosho WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$317,112
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$365,311
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$333,580

2702736 - Southwest Region-Wide, Various Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lomira WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Arbor Green, Inc.	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-0055	(608) 742-0255	Active	\$354,780
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Awarded	\$221,720

2702737 - Cashton - Sparta, STH 33 Intersection

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cashton WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$1,654,555
H James & Sons	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$1,782,987
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$2,049,336

2702819 - Mazomanie - Sun Prairie, STH 113 to River Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mazomanie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$828,306

2702821 - Town of Freeman, Sugar Creek Bible Camp Road, S...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ferryville WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brennan Construction Co	Lansing IA 52151	(563) 538-4111	(563) 538-3052	Awarded	\$419,658
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Active	\$429,237
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$525,563

2702822 - Madison - Deforest, Voges Road to Broadway Street

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$3,489,305
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$3,862,114

2702823 - Mount Horeb - Cross Plains, CTH S - Bourbon Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$2,487,558
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$2,454,672

2702872 - North Central Region Intersection Improvements,...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Awarded	\$533,033
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$548,986

2702876 - Wisconsin Rapids - Plover, STH 54 and CTH U Int...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$1,504,980
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Awarded	\$1,493,541
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Active	\$1,504,980

2702878 - Wisconsin Dells - Adams, CTH E - Union Pacific ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Arkdale WI (Adams)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$521,219

2702910 - City of Wausau, Highway 52, 17th Avenue - 1st A...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$3,534,096
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$3,548,554

S & N Inc	Larsen WI 54947	(920) 836-3040		Awarded	\$3,253,556
-----------	-----------------	----------------	--	---------	-------------

2702911 - City of Schofield, West Grand Avenue, Kort Stre...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Schofield WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$967,166
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$989,126
S & N Inc	Larsen WI 54947	(920) 836-3040		Awarded	\$938,830

2702912 - Northwest Region Pavement Marking 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Awarded	\$880,014

2702913 - Northwest Region Freight Mitigation, Various Lo...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$837,193
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$1,095,504

2702914 - Northwest Region Freight Mitigation, Various Lo...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$347,787

2702915 - Osseo - Black River Falls, West County Line to ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-6411	(608) 783-4311	Awarded	\$12,625,991

2702950 - Northwest Region, STH 29 Bridge Deck Sealing, V...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahmer Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$262,334
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$358,955

2702951 - Eau Claire - Chippewa Falls, STH 29 Interchange

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Active	\$2,922,884
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$2,413,535
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$2,624,014

2702952 - City of Superior, East Second Street, Bridge Ma...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
PCI Roads, LLC.	Saint Michael MN 55376	(763) 497-6100	(763) 497-6101	Awarded	\$2,548,495
Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$2,574,482

2702954 - Medford - Westboro, STH 102 to North County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Medford WI (Taylor)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$2,281,958

2702955 - Village of Pigeon Falls, Ekern Street, Pigeon C...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Pigeon Falls WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$716,012
PCI Roads, LLC.	Saint Michael MN 55376	(763) 497-6100	(763) 497-6101	Active	\$843,947
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$673,239

2702958 - Eleva - Eau Claire, Adams Creek Bridge, B-61-0035

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Trempealeau WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$954,956
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Awarded	\$822,834
Radtko Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$960,274

2703013 - Illinois State Line - Madison, Williams Drive B...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$7,210,185
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$7,181,709
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	1st Low Bid	\$7,077,991

2703070 - Public Entrance and Visitor Station

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Jim Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$1,314,900
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$1,334,643
Vonasek & Schieffer, Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 514-4172	(715) 234-2242	1st Low Bid	\$1,295,000

2704466 - Kekoskee Lift Station and Sanitary Sewer Rehabi...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mayville WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$334,900

2704665 - Leroy/Kekoskee Regional Pump Station and Forcemain

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mayville WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$1,303,172
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Awarded	\$1,001,020

2704753 - Highway Lighting Maintenance 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	1st Low Bid	\$203,298
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$340,621
Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	Active	\$345,059

2704840 - Zoo IC, IH 894 SB Auxiliary Lanes, Oklahoma Ave...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	Awarded	\$2,316,829
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$2,415,839

2704841 - Zoo IC, Deep Storm Sewer, North Avenue to Cente...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$5,388,508
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-3406	Awarded	\$3,196,938

2704842 - Durand Avenue, Villages of Sturtevant and Mount...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kansasville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$1,822,051
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$1,599,572
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$1,934,550

2704843 - Durand Avenue, CTH C to 71st Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kansasville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$714,937
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$947,288

2704876 - STH 38, CTH K to North County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Franksville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$319,882
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$347,495

2704878 - West Mill Road, N. 43rd Street - N. Sidney Plac...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$6,371,205
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$5,433,261
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$5,755,155

2704880 - Loomis Road, City of Muskego, CTH Y to STH 100

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Muskego WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation	Seattle WA 98133	(425) 952-6235	(425) 952-6245	Active	\$4,106,258
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$4,194,082
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	Awarded	\$4,050,258

2706004 - North 60th Street, City of Milwaukee, W. Floris...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$1,310,002

2706010 - Town of Franklin, Hillcrest Road, Branch River ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Two Rivers WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$817,427
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$801,382
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$909,442

2706045 - City of Menasha, Third Street, Lake Winnebago S...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$572,159
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	1st Low Bid	\$565,844

2706076 - City of Neenah, CTH G, Neenah Slough Bridge and...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$566,246
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$493,395
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$506,216

2706104 - Town of Bagley, Sleeter Road, Peshtigo Brook Br...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Abrams WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$321,243
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$244,388

2706124 - Mason Street, City of Green Bay, Mason Street B...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,859,100
Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$1,750,825

2706126 - Town of Peshtigo, CTH BB, Little River Bridge a...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Peshtigo WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$653,279
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$649,912
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$613,377

2706148 - Langlade - Pickerel, School Road - CTH T

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Pearson WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,457,730
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$1,561,892

2706149 - Pickerel - Argonne, CTH T - North County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Pearson WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$926,459
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$952,210

2706151 - USH 10 - USH 10 / STH 441, County Road CB - One...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Awarded	\$13,553,393
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$14,141,564
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$14,194,644

2707311 - Walmart Supercenter #1012-505 - Parking Lot Reh...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-North Builders - Corporate Headquarters	Fitchburg WI 53711	(608) 271-8717	(608) 271-3354	Awarded	\$306,951

Milwaukee (East) Plan Room **Tuesday, November 01, 2016**

Phone: (414) 778-4100

Fax: (414) 778-4119

2506998 - Art Building Replacement-Install Audio/Visual-UI

BID DATE/TIME: 11/13/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
AVI Systems	Urbandale IA 50322	(515) 254-9850	(515) 254-9981	Active	\$534,600
Conference Technologies Inc	East Peoria IL 61611	(309) 698-8150	(309) 698-8158	Active	\$574,945
Parsons Electric	Minneapolis MN 55432	(763) 571-8000	(763) 571-7210	Active	\$567,383
Tri-City Electric Company	Davenport IA 52806	(563) 322-7181	(563) 322-1643	Awarded	\$891,000

2513024 - Replace Air Handling Unit & Renovate Water Lab-UI

BID DATE/TIME: 11/03/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$330,000
Rocon Construction	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 337-5100	(319) 337-9325	Active	\$263,477
Woodruff Construction LLC	Fort Dodge IA 50501	(515) 576-1118	(515) 955-2170	Awarded	\$257,300

2519466 - Labor & Delivery Suite Expansion - UIHC

BID DATE/TIME: 11/19/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$675,700

2531193 - Upgrade Arts Campus Pump Station Backflow Protect

BID DATE/TIME: 12/08/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$389,990
Wendler Engineering & Construction Inc.	South Amana IA 52334	(319) 622-3816	(319) 622-6095	Awarded	\$359,800

2536333 - State Hygienic Laboratory at the University of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 12/03/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$544,600
Conlon Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 583-1724	(563) 588-3939	Active	\$566,500
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Active	\$561,300

2536334 - Linear Accelerator Replacement Vault C & D - UI

BID DATE/TIME: 12/08/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 321-4417	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$599,990
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$457,300
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Active	\$574,800

2536335 - Seamans Center for the Engineering Arts - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 12/17/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Knutson Construction - Iowa City	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 351-2040	(319) 351-7163	Awarded	\$23,940,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$25,554,000

2538848 - Dental Science Building - Install Patio Awning

BID DATE/TIME: 12/15/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Selzer-Werderitsch Associates	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-3666	(319) 338-9559	Awarded	\$105,000
Tricon Construction Group	Cedar Rapids IA 52404	(866) 588-9516	(563) 588-9519	Active	\$165,900

2542828 - MacLean Hall - Extend Sprinkler System - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 12/16/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$211,100
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$191,900
Rocon Construction	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 337-5100	(319) 337-9325	Awarded	\$182,500

2548750 - Colloton Pavilion-Additional Family Waiting Space

BID DATE/TIME: 12/16/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Active	\$211,300
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Active	\$202,000
Wolfe Contracting Inc.	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 263-5406	(563) 263-3220	Awarded	\$192,000

2555669 - Boyd Law Building -Renovate Second Floor Restrooms

BID DATE/TIME: 01/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Conlon Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 583-1724	(563) 588-3939	Active	\$109,000
Connerley Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52404	(319) 521-8008	(319) 363-8008	Awarded	\$87,000
Rocon Construction	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 337-5100	(319) 337-9325	Active	\$115,518

2559870 - JPP - PET Exhaust Compliance Corrections

BID DATE/TIME: 12/22/15 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Active	\$570,000
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Awarded	\$492,000

2563689 - Pediatric Specialty Clinic Expand & Conference Ctr

BID DATE/TIME: 01/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$333,900
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Active	\$380,000
Woodruff Construction - Iowa City	Tiffin IA 52340	(319) 337-2410	(319) 545-2411	Active	\$469,000

2563795 - Presidents Residence - General Improvements - UI

BID DATE/TIME: 01/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frye Builders & Associates	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-5045	(563) 264-5053	Active	\$838,000
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	Awarded	\$850,000
Unzeitig Construction	Cedar Rapids IA 52402	(319) 362-3221	(319) 362-2849	Active	\$799,500

2578326 - Hygienic Lab - Improve Chilled Water Deficiencies**BID DATE/TIME:** 01/20/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Coralville IA (Johnson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Piping Group, Inc.	Morrison IL 61270	(815) 772-7470	(815) 772-8470	Awarded	\$420,000
Arc Mechanical	Keokuk IA 52632	(319) 524-7473	(319) 524-5021	Active	\$461,215
RMB Co., Inc.	Iowa City IA 52244	(319) 665-3500	(319) 665-3515	Active	\$478,746

2585617 - Replacement of Radio Communications Tower**BID DATE/TIME:** 01/27/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Racine WI (Racine)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Higgins Tower Service, Inc.	West Allis WI 53214	(414) 774-1971	(414) 453-4511	Active	\$33,961
RedTail Tower	Waterloo WI 53594	(608) 575-2703	(920) 940-0122	Active	\$29,455
Wave Communications Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 837-9050	(608) 825-9050	1st Low Bid	\$27,315

2586309 - Deconstruction or Demolition of all Commercial ...**BID DATE/TIME:** 01/27/16 10:30 AM CT**LOCATION:** Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C.W. Purpero, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-6122	(414) 856-2856	Active	\$606,190
Henry R. Marohl Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53226	(414) 774-1390	(414) 774-0185	Active	\$686,800
Veit Company	Duluth MN 55808	(218) 626-2242	(218) 626-1009	1st Low Bid	\$507,422

2586821 - Overhead and Underground Equipment Installation...**BID DATE/TIME:** 01/12/16 01:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Lake Mills WI (Jefferson)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pieperline	Sussex WI 53089	(262) 246-0280	(262) 246-0286	Awarded	\$592,491

2607536 - Highland & Park Ave. Street & Utility Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/17/16 03:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Edgerton WI (Rock)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forest Landscaping & Construction	Lake Mills WI 53551	(920) 648-8704	(920) 648-2283	3rd Low Bid	\$561,657
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
R. T. Fox Contractors, inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 751-1988	(608) 884-8445	1st Low Bid	\$437,968
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	2nd Low Bid	\$519,632

2608017 - Ojibwa Community College-600/700 Wing Replacement**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Hayward WI (Sawyer)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Angelo Luppino Incorporated	Iron Belt WI 54536	(715) 561-4906	(715) 561-4338	2nd Low Bid	\$1,146,145
Berghammer Builders	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	Active	\$1,206,000
Dave Cecil Builder	Winter WI 54896	(715) 266-6451	(715) 266-2807	1st Low Bid	\$1,051,415
LDF Construction	Lac du Flambeau WI 54538	(715) 388-0500	(866) 423-6104	3rd Low Bid	\$1,149,609
Nasi Construction, LLC	Hurley WI 54534	(715) 561-5153	(715) 561-3065	Active	\$1,308,911

Bid Notes - General Contractors interested in bidding and wish to be added to the list are to contact Legend Architecture, LLC at 715-934-2774.

2609351 - Parking Stall Line Painting

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marks & Stripes Co.	Madison WI 53711	(608) 273-3971		Awarded	

2612203 - Radon Remediation - Nevin Fish Hatchery - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Electric One	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-2222	(608) 742-5658	Active	\$18,500
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	2nd Low Bid	\$13,641
H & H Electric	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4464	(608) 273-9612	Awarded	\$12,978
Hogen Electric, Inc.	Hartford WI 53027	(262) 670-5500	(262) 670-5511	3rd Low Bid	\$18,100

2612204 - Radon Remediation - Nevin Fish Hatchery - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	Active	\$519,900
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$687,825
M Z Construction	Linden WI 53553	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	3rd Low Bid	\$510,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	2nd Low Bid	\$498,793
Staab Construction Corp.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 387-8429	(715) 384-4846	1st Low Bid	\$448,700

2612205 - Metal Roof Replacement - Child Care Center

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Interstate Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-2106	(608) 783-1900	1st Low Bid	\$214,000
Winona Heating & Ventilating Co Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 452-2064	(507) 452-6320	2nd Low Bid	\$225,042

2612253 - Haight Road Reconstruction - UW-Madison - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	2nd Low Bid	\$468,424
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	3rd Low Bid	\$468,500
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	1st Low Bid	\$419,800

2612254 - Haight Road Reconstruction - UW-Madison - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	Awarded	\$48,763

2612895 - Segregation Unit Security Controls Replacement-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/15/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	1st Low Bid	\$459,444
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	2nd Low Bid	\$482,371

2612896 - Segregation Unit Security Controls Replacement-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	Awarded	\$175,844
Specht Electric	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 923-6796	(920) 923-6820	2nd Low Bid	\$218,765

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	2nd Low Bid	\$133,678
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$119,914

2612912 - Hillcrest Dr & Hillcrest Circle

BID DATE/TIME: 02/05/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$1,802,370
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 592-0625	(608) 493-4150	Active	\$1,920,176
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$1,996,981

2614201 - New Lisbon Municipal Well No. 7

BID DATE/TIME: 07/21/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Lisbon WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Municipal Well & Pump	Waupun WI 53963	(920) 324-3400	(920) 324-3431	Awarded	\$143,488
Sam's Well Drilling	Randolph WI 53957	(920) 326-5193	(920) 326-5209	Active	\$151,609

2614252 - Electronic Door Control Upgrade-Dodge Correct.-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waupun WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Specht Electric	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 923-6796	(920) 923-6820	1st Low Bid	\$1,141,540

2614253 - Electronic Door Control Upgrade-Dodge Correct.-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waupun WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	2nd Low Bid	\$1,097,999
Specht Electric	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 923-6796	(920) 923-6820	Awarded	\$1,097,690

2614323 - Bicycle Enclosure with Storage

BID DATE/TIME: 02/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$69,700

2614708 - New Public Works Building

BID DATE/TIME: 02/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cedarburg WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Sitework)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Heitman, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53224	(414) 354-1196	(414) 354-2620	2nd Low Bid	\$398,842
New Berlin Grading	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 542-1772	(262) 542-2894	3rd Low Bid	\$461,200
Spielvogel & Sons Excavating, Inc.	Sheboygan WI 53081	(920) 458-1512	(920) 458-5232	1st Low Bid	\$349,400

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Breckenridge Landscape	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 364-1719		1st Low Bid	\$92,434
Gibraltar Construction, Inc.	Wauwatosa WI	(414) 771-9740	(414) 453-5670	2nd Low Bid	\$99,980
John Lamm of Jackson Inc.	Jackson WI 53037	(262) 677-3010	(262) 677-0505	3rd Low Bid	\$110,000

2615634 - City of Stoughton - Police Dispatch Center Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stoughton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corp.	Madison WI 53719	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	3rd Low Bid	\$180,000
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$157,561
Rock Church Construction Inc.	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(886) 578-0482	Active	\$184,000
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	2nd Low Bid	\$167,000

2615637 - Schluter Beach Improvement Project

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Monona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Awarded	\$891,980
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	2nd Low Bid	\$1,058,175
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	3rd Low Bid	\$1,507,609

2615813 - Biomedical Discovery Building -Install 3T MRI -UI

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction Co. Inc.	Iowa City IA 52245	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	Active	\$193,900
Conlon Construction Co.	Dubuque IA 52003	(563) 583-1724	(563) 588-3939	Awarded	\$184,700
Woodruff Construction LLC	Fort Dodge IA 50501	(515) 576-1118	(515) 955-2170	Active	\$196,700

2616130 - Village of McFarland Lewis Park Shelter

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mc Farland WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corp.	Madison WI 53719	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	3rd Low Bid	\$778,013
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	1st Low Bid	\$676,000
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	Active	\$840,699
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$884,064
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	2nd Low Bid	\$729,860

2634919 - Rebid - Lake Vista Community Park, Playground, ...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$4,917,795
Edgerton Contractors	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 764-4443	(414) 764-9788	1st Low Bid	\$4,068,092
Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	Active	\$5,324,610

2636189 - Whitney Center Loading Dock/Parking Lots - GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	2nd Low Bid	\$766,500
M Z Construction	Linden WI 53553	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$930,000
Market & Johnson, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	1st Low Bid	\$763,750
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Active	\$833,000
Weiser Brothers	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	3rd Low Bid	\$815,200

2636190 - Whitney Center Loading Dock/Parking Lots - MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kish & Sons Electric, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 785-0207	(608) 782-5599	2nd Low Bid	\$34,946
Poellinger Electric	LaCrosse WI 54601	(608) 788-6800	(608) 788-6805	Awarded	\$29,933

2639667 - Altoona Middle School Addition and Alterations-BP2

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Altoona WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2639814 - Kronshage Hall Maintenance & Repair-UW-Madison-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	3rd Low Bid	\$1,719,160
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	2nd Low Bid	\$1,708,105
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,689,685

2639815 - Kronshage Hall Maintenance & Repair-UW-Madison-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$29,000
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$17,971
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	2nd Low Bid	\$20,997
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	3rd Low Bid	\$24,898

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	Awarded	\$946,700
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	2nd Low Bid	\$998,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	Awarded	\$385,321

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$138,750

2639816 - Bathroom Mechanical Upgrades - Phase 2 Camp Ran...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
General Heating and Air Conditioning	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-3900	(608) 271-0103	1st Low Bid	\$108,400
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$114,896

2639817 - Dairy Cattle Center Building Renovation - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$623,600
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	3rd Low Bid	\$659,645
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	2nd Low Bid	\$624,969

2639880 - Dairy Cattle Center Building Renovation - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	3rd Low Bid	\$81,614
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	2nd Low Bid	\$78,486
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Awarded	\$76,576
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	Active	\$86,351

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
General Heating and Air Conditioning	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-3900	(608) 271-0103	Awarded	\$142,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	Awarded	\$94,862

2639881 - Multi-Building Elevator/Fire Alarm Renovation-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$623,600
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	3rd Low Bid	\$659,645
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	2nd Low Bid	\$624,969

2639883 - Multi-Building Elevator/Fire Alarm Renovation-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	2nd Low Bid	\$147,960
H & N Plumbing & Heating	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-3258	(608) 822-6329	Awarded	\$125,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & N Plumbing & Heating	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-3258	(608) 822-6329	2nd Low Bid	\$175,000
Westphal & Co.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-0105	(608) 222-0230	Awarded	\$98,200

2639921 - HVAC Equipment Replacement - UW-Stevens Point

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Stevens Point WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cedar Brook Construction, LLC	Marengo WI 54855	(715) 278-3576		2nd Low Bid	\$139,245
KBK Service, Inc.	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-3002	(715) 682-5850	1st Low Bid	\$102,900

2639971 - Southwest Health Center - Ambulance Garage

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Platteville WI (Grant)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Awarded	\$0

2640003 - Amherst Dam Modifications

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Amherst WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CR Meyer - Escanaba	Escanaba MI 49829	(906) 233-9914	(906) 233-9924	1st Low Bid	\$508,189
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	2nd Low Bid	\$588,922
Lunda Construction	Little Chute WI 54140	(920) 788-5238	(920) 788-0229	3rd Low Bid	\$1,024,080

2640125 - Fire/Security Alarm, Testing, Installation

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Winnebago County WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Per Mar Security Service	West Allis WI			Awarded	\$21,930

2640176 - Facilities Buildings 2 and 3 and PVHC Boiler Ho...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/22/16 02:45 PM CT

LOCATION: Winnebago WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H.I.S. Corporation	Hartford WI 53027	(262) 644-5297	(262) 644-5258	Active	\$383,476
JT Rams	Saukville WI 53080	(262) 268-2749	(262) 284-6078	Awarded	\$301,178
Northern Metal & Roofing Co Inc	West Bend WI 53095	(262) 334-0414	(262) 334-9530	Active	\$377,409

2641191 - New Satellite Shop-Dodge County Highway Dept-BP 1-5

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Neosho WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maas Bros. Construction Co., Inc.	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	Awarded	\$0

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	

2641222 - Madison Country Day School - Academic Ctr Addition

BID DATE/TIME: 02/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Waunakee WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2641223 - Fieldhouse Volleyball Locker Room Remodel-GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	3rd Low Bid	\$1,195,575
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$1,262,405
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$1,289,646
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,065,656
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	2nd Low Bid	\$1,163,200

2641249 - Fieldhouse Volleyball Locker Room Remodel-MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$104,000
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Awarded	\$82,836
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	2nd Low Bid	\$87,400
Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4556	(608) 273-8492	3rd Low Bid	\$88,750

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Industries	Madison WI 53713	(608) 268-5948	(608) 273-3434	Awarded	\$164,750

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	2nd Low Bid	\$177,531
H & H Electric	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-4464	(608) 273-9612	3rd Low Bid	\$214,000
Westphal & Company Inc	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-0105	(608) 222-0230	Awarded	\$120,860

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Automatic Fire Protection	Madison WI 53714	(608) 241-1993		Active	\$24,819
H J Pertzborn Plumbing & Fire Protection	Madison WI 53713	(608) 256-3900	(608) 256-5004	Active	\$24,842
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Awarded	\$22,475

2641284 - Town Hall and Public Works Building

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Verona WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Homan Construction Management, LLC	Verona WI 53593	(608) 417-9331	(608) 845-8303	Awarded	\$0

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C.G. Schmidt	Madison WI 53703	(608) 255-1177	(608) 251-2442	Active	\$3,619,000
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	
J.P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. - Madison	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 257-1911	(608) 754-6777	1st Low Bid	\$2,961,566
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$3,360,000
McKee Associates, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4900	(608) 271-4957	3rd Low Bid	\$3,320,000
Miron Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	2nd Low Bid	\$3,102,780

2641364 - Seats, Inc. - 2016 Warehouse Addition**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Reedsburg WI (Sauk)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Friede & Associates	Reedsburg WI 53959	(608) 524-4383	(608) 524-8393	Awarded	\$0

Bid Notes - Submit Bid To:

1. Name: Jeff Behnke
2. Firm: Friede & Associates, LLC.
3. Address: 500 Utility Court, P.O. Box 248
4. City, State, ZIP: Reedsburg, WI 53959
5. Telephone: (608) 524-4383
6. Fax: (608) 524-8393
7. Email: jabehnke@friede.com
8. Date and Time of Day: February 23, 2016 at 2:00 p.m.

2641499 - Classrooms Renovations/ IT Improvements**BID DATE/TIME:** 03/10/16 02:00 PM CT**LOCATION:** Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hurckman Mechanical Industries Inc	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 499-8771	(920) 499-3758	1st Low Bid	\$16,500
Van Ert Electric Company, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	1st Low Bid	\$24,400

2641500 - 2016 Concrete Sidewalk Replacement**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Cudahy WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 744-1515	(414) 744-1715	2nd Low Bid	\$1,172,609
Milwaukee General Construction Co, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	3rd Low Bid	\$1,365,551
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53219	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	1st Low Bid	\$879,939

2641555 - Abendschein Park Improvements Phase 3**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All-Ways Contractors	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 789-6944	(262) 789-1920	1st Low Bid	\$319,835
Ray Hintz	Calendonia WI 53108-9604	(262) 835-7770	(262) 835-7789	3rd Low Bid	\$327,311
Western Contractors	New Berlin WI 53146	(262) 785-9797	(262) 796-0402	2nd Low Bid	\$326,657

2641591 - Sidewalk Improvements Project**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 10:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DC Burbach, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4334	(262) 547-5169	3rd Low Bid	\$66,276
RAZA LLC	Racine WI			1st Low Bid	\$61,883
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53219	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	2nd Low Bid	\$64,591

2641640 - South 5th Avenue Water Main Extension**BID DATE/TIME:** 02/19/16 09:00 AM CT**LOCATION:** Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)**PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)**

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	1st Low Bid	\$117,830
MJ Construction, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	3rd Low Bid	\$121,455

Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.	Union Grove WI 53182	(262) 878-0877	(262) 878-1337	2nd Low Bid	\$118,905
-------------------------------------	----------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------

2642885 - McGovern Park, Kern Park, and Doctors Park

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	1st Low Bid	\$1,632,700

2643785 - Indianhead Dr, N. Park View Cr, & S. Park View Cr

BID DATE/TIME: 02/25/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mosinee WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$1,392,388
Earth, Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$1,395,603
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-7019	Active	\$1,444,262
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	3rd Low Bid	\$1,369,727
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$1,404,405
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Active	\$1,387,831
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8700	(715) 369-9296	Awarded	\$1,274,256
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	2nd Low Bid	\$1,346,785
Steen Construction, Inc.	Dorchester WI 54425	(715) 654-5118	(715) 654-5376	Active	\$1,432,047

2643787 - Mineral Street Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Albany WI (Green)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co., Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	Active	\$268,816
Frank Brothers, Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 754-5330	(608) 754-6171	2nd Low Bid	\$173,551
McGuire, Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	1st Low Bid	\$165,890
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$183,090
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	3rd Low Bid	\$181,400

2643813 - Black River Memorial Hospital - Calhoun Remodeling

BID DATE/TIME: 02/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
iSqFt - Custom Entry				Awarded	

2643852 - Wild Rose Fish Hatchery Upgrade - DNR - GPC Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wild Rose WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$687,511

2643853 - Wild Rose Fish Hatchery Upgrade - DNR - MEP Bids

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wild Rose WI (Waushara)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Electric One	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-2222	(608) 742-5658	Awarded	\$169,500
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	3rd Low Bid	\$216,041
Van Ert Electric Company, Inc.	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	2nd Low Bid	\$185,400

2643854 - Bishops Bay Pump Station and Force Main, 15-124...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$4,153,266
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	1st Low Bid	\$1,643,854

2643881 - Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk and ...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/19/16

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$41,762

2644978 - East & West Mifflin, N. Carroll & N. Pinckney St.

BID DATE/TIME: 02/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	3rd Low Bid	\$2,297,621
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	2nd Low Bid	\$2,200,000
S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-0625		Awarded	\$2,128,317
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$2,574,286

2645325 - Robotics/Office and Metal Fab/Weld Lab Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$354,446

2645459 - Rebid - Glendale Drive Roadway Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: New Berlin WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$3,112,195

2646410 - Addition & Renovation-Windsor Elementary-Variou

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Windsor WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2646448 - Eagle Point Elementary

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: De Forest WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2646451 - Building Demolition - Dane County Regional Airport

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
All Metals Recycling		(608) 255-0960		2nd Low Bid	\$218,000
Badgerland Demolition	DePere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	3rd Low Bid	\$220,000

Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597	(608) 849-6980	(608) 849-6722	Awarded	\$188,740
Veit & Company Inc.	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 428-2242	(763) 428-8348	Active	\$261,182

2646472 - WITC Superior Interior Remodeling 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 03:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Max Gray Construction	Hibbing MN 55746	(218) 262-6622	(218) 262-8901	Awarded	\$3,432,900

2647505 - Steam & Condensate Service Replacement-McPhee-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$113,940
M Z Construction	Linden WI 53553	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$189,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	3rd Low Bid	\$163,500
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	2nd Low Bid	\$148,474

2647506 - Steam and Condensate Service Replacement, McPhe...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.F. Ahern Co.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 233-1841	(715) 233-1846	Active	\$96,900
KNG Mechanical Inc	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-2665	(715) 723-5994	Active	\$78,400
Pioneer Power, Inc.	Woodbury MN 55125	(651) 488-5561	(651) 488-2652	Awarded	\$69,700

2647508 - Concrete Flatwork Removal and Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/01/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	1st Low Bid	\$83,737
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	2nd Low Bid	\$92,272

2647855 - Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs and Overlay...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$349,542
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Awarded	\$339,196

2648769 - Mobile Home Park Sanitary Sewer Manhole Replace

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Salem WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	3rd Low Bid	\$129,551
McHugh Excavating Inc.	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	2nd Low Bid	\$108,075
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$102,627

2649977 - Lighting Upgrades @ L.E. Phillips Memorial Library

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hudson Electric Inc.	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-3661	(715) 720-9333	Awarded	\$175,758

NEI Electric	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 831-8752		2nd Low Bid	\$191,697
Next Step Energy LLC	Eau Claire WI 54702	(715) 456-7157	(715) 830-9337	3rd Low Bid	\$196,925
Simon Electric Construction Co., Inc.	New Richmond WI 54017	(715) 246-3873	(715) 246-2614	Active	\$205,013

2649978 - 2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group 1

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bluemel's Maintenance Service	Greenfield WI 53185	(414) 708-5520		2nd Low Bid	\$236,422
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$168,498

2649997 - CTH P Junction City Curb and Gutter

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Junction City WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Active	\$46,845
S.D. Ellenbecker	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7666	(715) 257-7982	Awarded	\$38,500
Wroblewski Concrete	Stevens Point WI 54482	(715) 341-1512	(715) 341-0683	Active	\$47,150

2650018 - Maple Grove Commons

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McGann Construction Inc.	Madison WI 53714	(608) 241-5585	(608) 241-5110	Awarded	\$0

2650186 - Durand Middle/High School Addition & Remodel

BID DATE/TIME: 02/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Durand WI (Pepin)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2650296 - 2016 Street and Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 02/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Awarded	\$2,588,462

2651010 - 2016 Spring Parks Division Rain Garden Management

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Eco-Resource		(608) 316-5071		2nd Low Bid	\$42,781
Tallgrass Restoration	Milton WI 53563	(608) 531-1768		Awarded	\$31,006

2651035 - South Wing-Development of 23-Hour Unit on Level 5

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Calacci Construction	Iowa City IA 52245	(319) 354-7000	(319) 354-7007	3rd Low Bid	\$1,115,800
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	2nd Low Bid	\$967,300
McComas-Lacina Construction	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-1125	(319) 338-5964	1st Low Bid	\$909,000
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$1,138,000

2651396 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 02/25/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Awarded	\$961,643

2651397 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 02/26/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$735,631
Stark Asphalt	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Active	\$771,591

2651400 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility, Primar...

BID DATE/TIME: 02/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Active	\$23,915
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Active	\$33,950
The Price Erecting Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 778-0300	(414) 778-4787	Awarded	\$13,600

2652166 - Blaine Dairy Manure Handling System Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Awarded	\$2,539,000
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$2,737,000
Komro Sales & Service	Durand WI 54736	(715) 672-4263	(715) 672-8479	Active	\$2,571,292

2652201 - Elevator Upgrade-Chippewa Valley Correctional-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Certified Inc.	Altoona WI 54720	(715) 834-5409	(715) 834-9039	1st Low Bid	\$20,910

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Certified Inc.	Altoona WI 54720	(715) 834-5409	(715) 834-9039	1st Low Bid	\$29,935

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	2nd Low Bid	\$76,241
Van Ert Electric Co, Inc	Wausau WI 54401	(715) 845-4308	(715) 848-3671	1st Low Bid	\$71,082

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Fire Protection)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Summit Fire Protection	Saint Paul MN 55103	(651) 251-1880	(651) 251-1879	1st Low Bid	\$8,775

2652247 - Huegel-Jamestown Park Shelter

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gilbank Construction Inc	Clinton WI 53525	(608) 676-2261	(608) 676-4971	2nd Low Bid	\$614,900
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	2nd Low Bid	\$567,000
KSW Construction Corp	Verona WI	(608) 845-2290		1st Low Bid	\$533,763

2652248 - Fitchburg Park Shelter Renovations - McKee & McGaw

BID DATE/TIME: 03/15/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fitchburg WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Harmony Construction	Madison WI 53713	(608) 224-3310	(608) 223-4392	2nd Low Bid	\$492,566
KSW Construction Corp	Verona WI	(608) 845-2290		1st Low Bid	\$299,755

2652600 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$1,131,495

2652710 - Lighting Modifications @ Trowbridge School

BID DATE/TIME: 02/23/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dairyland Electric	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-1550	(262) 783-1551	3rd Low Bid	\$75,530
Roman Electric Company	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 771-5400	(414) 471-8693	2nd Low Bid	\$71,410
Vinii Solar Engineering	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 219-9084		1st Low Bid	\$63,438

2653829 - Trempealeau Co Healthcare Ctr-Landscape/Irrigation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Whitehall WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

2655437 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$340,964
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$343,910

2655451 - West Entrance Complex and Otter Exhibit Site Ut...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/02/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bohmann & Vick, Inc.	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 783-5688	(262) 783-4570	1st Low Bid	\$573,081
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	1st Low Bid	\$107,134

2656365 - Addition & Renovation-Windsor Elementary-Remainder

BID DATE/TIME: 03/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Windsor WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

2656404 - Multi-Bldg. Tile Roof Replacement-UW-Madison-GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Detroit Cornice & Slate Co., Inc.	Ferndale MI	(248) 398-7690	(248) 398-9794	2nd Low Bid	\$753,000
Interstate Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-2106	(608) 783-1900	Active	\$880,700
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53214	(414) 476-5800	(414) 476-3044	1st Low Bid	\$598,360
Renaissance Roofing	Belvedere IL 61008	(815) 547-1725	(815) 547-1425	3rd Low Bid	\$759,000

2656433 - Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ASTI Sawing	Barneveld WI 53507	(608) 574-4024		2nd Low Bid	\$70,333
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$58,210

2656434 - Const & Reconst of Concrete Sidewalk/Curb & Gutter

BID DATE/TIME: 03/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	2nd Low Bid	\$1,415,291
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$1,293,479

2656527 - Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 04:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fountain City WI (Buffalo)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Magney Construction, Inc.	Chanhassen MN 55317	(952) 474-1674	(952) 474-1679	Active	\$3,193,400
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Awarded	\$3,059,972
Wapasha Construction Co. Inc.	Winona MN 55987	(507) 454-2707	(507) 454-8689	Active	\$3,137,500

2656677 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/07/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Awarded	\$635,831
Stark Asphalt	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(262) 784-6840	Active	\$666,255

2657967 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 01

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: SW Region WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Co.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3487	2nd Low Bid	\$419,663
Mega Rentals, Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-2247	(608) 222-1768	Awarded	\$364,082

2657968 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 02

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: SW Region WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Co.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3487	2nd Low Bid	\$369,825
Guide Lines Pavement Marking	Rio WI 53960	(920) 992-3715	(920) 992-3174	3rd Low Bid	\$391,650
Mega Rentals, Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-2247	(608) 222-1768	Awarded	\$324,743

2657969 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 03

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$4,182,109
Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	2nd Low Bid	\$4,339,352
Wieser Brothers General Construction	La Crosse WI 54601	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8483	3rd Low Bid	\$4,459,794

2657970 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 04

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Columbus WI (Columbia)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$3,163,579
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$3,330,070
McGuire Inc	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	Active	\$3,237,900
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4311	(920) 583-2322	2nd Low Bid	\$3,034,200
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(715) 365-8700	(715) 369-9296	Active	\$3,089,300
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$3,163,382
Wondra Construction Inc.	Iron Ridge WI 53035	(920) 387-5840	(920) 387-4734	Awarded	\$2,969,315
Zignego Company, Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(414) 547-4508	3rd Low Bid	\$3,052,202

2657993 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 05

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beloit WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	Awarded	\$219,903
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	2nd Low Bid	\$224,267

2657995 - Brodhead - Albany, McEwen Street to St. John Road

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Monroe WI (Green)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McGuire Inc	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 325-3239	(608) 329-4494	Awarded	\$632,080
Rock Road Companies Inc.	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-1342	Active	\$807,657

2657996 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 07

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Janesville WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	Awarded	\$3,609,502

2657997 - Village of DeForest, North Street, Yahara River...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$980,898
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$1,032,981
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,049,385

2657999 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 12

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Sparta WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$1,588,290

Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	3rd Low Bid	\$1,523,928
H. James & Sons, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$1,652,223
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$1,722,222
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	2nd Low Bid	\$1,513,174
St. Joseph Construction Co., Inc.	LaCrosse WI 54601	(608) 788-7712	(608) 788-7714	1st Low Bid	\$1,413,183

2658000 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 26

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Portage County WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers LLC	Eau Claire WI 54702	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$261,370
Pitlick & Wick, Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	2nd Low Bid	\$26,870,098

Bid Notes - No plan holders

2658961 - Village of Wausaukee, STH 180 - N. Village Limits

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausaukee WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Awarded	\$3,999,019

2659061 - Cottage Grove Rd and Dempsey Rd Street Assessment

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Awarded	\$4,074,796
R.G. Huston Company	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5939	2nd Low Bid	\$4,404,687
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	3rd Low Bid	\$4,487,473

2659063 - Sandhill Unheated Storage Building

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Babcock WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Active	\$148,900
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$147,308

2659109 - Construct Unheated Storage Bldg-Sandhill-DNR-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Babcock WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Current Technologies Inc.	Port Edwards WI 55469	(715) 818-6054	(715) 887-4445	1st Low Bid	\$15,250
Merkel Companies	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8717	(715) 384-4764	2nd Low Bid	\$17,400
Walker Construction and Mechanical	Tomah WI	(608) 372-6700		3rd Low Bid	\$17,500

2659111 - Roof and Structural Repairs - Infirmary B Sunroof

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
NewCorp Construction, Inc.	Lodi WI 53555	(608) 592-7152	(608) 592-4512	2nd Low Bid	\$37,500
Pro Roofing LLC	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 609-4890		1st Low Bid	\$27,440
Quality Roofing	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-8881	(715) 384-7771	3rd Low Bid	\$38,141
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 943-8157	(866) 578-0482	Active	\$115,338

2659115 - Boiler Replacement - Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$816,618
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$818,982
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	Awarded	\$799,725

2659150 - Boiler Replacement- Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	1st Low Bid	\$514,325
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	1st Low Bid	\$76,318
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	1st Low Bid	\$114,000

2659152 - Replace Cooler/Freezer Heritage Hall Lab 309

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	1st Low Bid	\$91,791

2659155 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 27

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Marshfield WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth, Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	3rd Low Bid	\$5,697,250
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$6,190,050
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$6,002,445
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$5,995,732
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Awarded	\$5,468,607
Michels Corporation	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 924-4311	(920) 583-2322	Active	\$5,725,158
S & N Inc	Larsen WI 54947	(920) 836-3040		2nd Low Bid	\$5,560,884

2659157 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 28

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
C&L Contracting, Inc.	Gillett WI 54124	(920) 855-6033	(920) 855-1552	Awarded	\$496,499
Civil Coatings & Construction Inc.	Valparaiso IN 56385	(219) 531-5300	(219) 531-5301	2nd Low Bid	\$558,059
Gulf Coast Contracting LLC	Holiday FL 34691	(727) 938-6081	(727) 937-0967	Active	\$783,036
KVK Contracting, Inc.	Tarpon Springs FL 34689	(727) 934-9984	(727) 934-9985	Active	\$945,970
North Star Painting Company, Inc.	Youngstown OH 44505	(330) 743-2333	(330) 743-3434	Active	\$761,944
Spartan Contracting	Hubard OH 44425	(330) 534-7790	(330) 534-7792	3rd Low Bid	\$745,000

2659188 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 29

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	3rd Low Bid	\$2,222,171
H. James & Sons, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$2,292,415
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$2,054,176
Mattison Contractors, Inc.	Knapp WI 54749-0238	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Active	\$2,326,375

McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	2nd Low Bid	\$2,111,898
---------------------	---------------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	-------------

2659191 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 30

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$401,545
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	2nd Low Bid	\$332,363
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	Active	\$484,574
Mattison Contractors, Inc.	Knapp WI 54749-0238	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Awarded	\$317,746
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	3rd Low Bid	\$398,095
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 836-3437	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$445,701

2659193 - D.O.T. March Letting - Highway Work Proposal 31

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chetek WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$6,111,664
C.J. Moyna & Sons, Inc.	Elkader IA 52043	(563) 245-1442	(563) 245-1443	Active	\$7,299,607
H. James & Sons, Inc.	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	3rd Low Bid	\$5,924,041
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$6,026,629
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Active	\$6,308,612
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	1st Low Bid	\$5,494,775
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$6,066,661
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$6,165,543
S & N, Inc	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	2nd Low Bid	\$5,620,810

2659233 - Burnett County Highway and Forestry Facility

BID DATE/TIME: 03/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Siren WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Active	\$6,175,000
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$5,749,900
Vonasek & Schieffer Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 234-9174	(715) 234-2242	Active	\$5,906,000

2659352 - Masonry Rehabilitation - Phase II @ Bay View Hi...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abel Building & Restoration	Milwaukee WI 53233	(414) 272-9800	(414) 272-9800	1st Low Bid	\$286,000
MBB Enterprises Of Chicago	Chicago IL 60651	(773) 278-7100	(773) 278-7503	Active	\$329,850
R.D. Woods Company Inc.	Saint Francis WI 53235	(414) 238-6888	(414) 238-2452	Active	\$437,476

2659399 - Miscellaneous Remodeling Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	1st Low Bid	\$77,990
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$99,900
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$127,445

2660329 - Lawton Street - Street and Storm Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Edgerton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
G. Fox and Son, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 774-0883		1st Low Bid	\$198,989
G.M.S. Excavators, Inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 884-1854	(608) 884-1864	2nd Low Bid	\$209,330
R. T. Fox Contractors, inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 751-1988	(608) 884-8445	3rd Low Bid	\$215,165
Rock Road Companies	Janesville WI 53547	(608) 752-8944	(608) 365-8146	Active	\$245,817

2660351 - Rain Garden Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Phoenix Maintenance Service	Madison WI 53716	(608) 514-3875		Awarded	

2660352 - Irwin A. & Robert D. Goodman Sports Complex-MATC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
J.H. Findorff & Son, Inc.	Madison WI 53703	(608) 257-5321	(608) 257-5306	Awarded	\$0

Bid Notes - Bids shall be submitted on the attached BID FORM. All bids MUST be submitted in a sealed Envelope to Madison Area Technical College, 1701 Wright Street, Room B1244, Madison, WI 53704, Attn: Fred Brechlin.

2661953 - Emergency Access Road and Sidewalk Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Franklin WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	1st Low Bid	\$123,301
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1700	(262) 524-1845	Active	\$155,969
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$146,200

2662190 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$816,856

2663122 - Classroom Renovation/Instructional Technology I...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Active	\$1,069,700
C3T Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 464-0382	(414) 461-2972	Active	\$1,130,490
Miron Construction - Wausau Office	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 841-4000	(715) 845-9119	1st Low Bid	\$1,050,329

2663145 - 2016 Water Main Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/08/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Richland Center WI (Richland)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Active	\$115,881
J & J Underground LLC	La Valle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	1st Low Bid	\$111,253

2663146 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility Tas Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$59,900
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$53,735
Mechanical, Inc. - Milwaukee Office	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 798-8003	(262) 798-8077	Active	\$62,000

2663174 - Tennis Court Rehabilitation - West High School

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597-0220	(608) 849-6466	(608) 849-6470	1st Low Bid	\$71,038
Frank Armstrong Ent.	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	2nd Low Bid	\$81,800
Munson Inc.	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	3rd Low Bid	\$82,868

2663175 - Tennis Court Rehabilitation - East High School

BID DATE/TIME: 03/10/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, Inc.	Waunakee WI 53597-0220	(608) 849-6466	(608) 849-6470	1st Low Bid	\$84,466
Frank Armstrong Ent.	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 358-1613	(414) 358-1698	2nd Low Bid	\$85,880
Munson Inc.	Glendale WI 53209	(414) 351-0800	(414) 351-0879	3rd Low Bid	\$87,840

2663176 - Ross Avenue and Mesker/Colleen Lift Station Rep...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Weston WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	1st Low Bid	\$1,192,194
Kruczek Construction	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 863-6841	(920) 863-2771	1st Low Bid	\$285,000

2663218 - Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility in Milw...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Marshall Erecting, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 769-0999	(414) 769-9722	Awarded	\$55,000

2663429 - Synthetic Turf Replacement 5 Titan Stadium Univ...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Awarded	\$58,907

2663445 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/14/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Awarded	\$923,219

2664597 - Classroom Renovations/Instructional Technology ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$322,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$263,927
Rhom Construction LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	Active	\$283,173

2665780 - Classrooms Renovate/IT Improvement-UW-Superior-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Blakeman Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	Ashland WI 54806	(715) 682-6050	(715) 682-6862	1st Low Bid	\$35,000

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parsons Electric	Minneapolis MN 55432	(763) 571-8000	(763) 571-7210	1st Low Bid	\$110,675

2665804 - Parking Lot And Driveways Replacement State Agr...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parking Lot Maintenance	Chilton WI 53014	(920) 849-4462	(920) 968-5190	1st Low Bid	\$249,970
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 859-3081	(262) 859-3031	Active	\$273,711
Wolf Paving Co. Inc	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 249-7931	(608) 837-2623	Active	\$259,916

2665807 - Replace Sidewalk and Stoops - Camp Williams

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Camp Douglas WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Braund Building Center	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-5400	(608) 779-0650	1st Low Bid	\$127,240
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$138,505
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	Active	\$134,895

2665830 - Install Concrete Sidewalk/Motorcycle Pad - Camp...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Camp Douglas WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Braund Building Center	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-5400	(608) 779-0650	Active	\$11,655
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$17,069
T2 Contracting LLC	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 343-8580	(608) 372-5561	1st Low Bid	\$11,418

2665831 - Elevator Accessibility and Entrance Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$1,580,100
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$1,585,944
Olympic Builders	Holmen WI 54636	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	1st Low Bid	\$1,267,673

2665833 - Elevator Accessibility & Entrance Improvements-MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 04/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Plumbing)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
S & S Mechanical LLC	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 498-7738		1st Low Bid	\$36,900

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (HVAC)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hengel Brothers, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-8080	(608) 788-6753	1st Low Bid	\$216,872

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Electrical)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	2nd Low Bid	\$140,829
Kish & Sons Electric, Inc	LaCrosse WI 54603	(608) 785-2212	(608) 785-2299	3rd Low Bid	\$168,968
Poelinger Electric, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54601	(608) 788-6800	(608) 788-6805	1st Low Bid	\$134,442
Wettstein Brothers Electric	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 796-7818	(608) 781-8093	Active	\$187,500

2665865 - Exterior Repair - Vocational and Food Service B...

BID DATE/TIME: 08/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Fox Lake WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete & Masonry Restoration, Inc	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 540-9600	(414) 540-9501	Active	\$354,116
L.S. Black Contractors Inc.	Saint Paul MN 55117	(651) 236-8808	(651) 774-9695	Active	\$342,185
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	1st Low Bid	\$313,383

2665882 - 2016 Riverfront Redevelopment Project

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Janke General Contractors Inc.	Athens WI 54411	(715) 257-7901	(715) 257-1082	2nd Low Bid	\$4,671,192
Miron Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 751-8150	1st Low Bid	\$4,584,790
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	3rd Low Bid	\$4,785,710
Scherrer Construction Co.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$5,500,739

2665915 - Payless

BID DATE/TIME: 03/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vision Contractors	Adairsville GA 30103	(678) 855-3210	(770) 769-4675	Awarded	\$0

2665982 - 2015-2016 CMI Projects

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Borton Construction	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 779-0400	(608) 779-0401	3rd Low Bid	\$1,465,000
Brickl Brothers	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Active	\$1,475,000
DBS Group	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 881-6007	(888) 881-6134	2nd Low Bid	\$1,429,000
Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	1st Low Bid	\$1,395,000
H & H Civil Construction	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Active	\$1,658,022
Market & Johnson, Inc.	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$1,498,800
Olympic Builders, Inc.	Holmen WI 54702	(608) 526-4622	(608) 526-4690	Active	\$1,597,872
Weiser Brothers	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Active	\$1,551,480

2666895 - Test Well #2 Construction

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ontario WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Nelson's Plumbing & Electric	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-5469	(608) 372-4230	Awarded	\$56,900

2666962 - Renovations to Manz Elementary School - Eau Claire

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Aspen Construction Service LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 559-9841	(614) 559-9841	2nd Low Bid	\$206,700
Houtari Construction	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-4000	(715) 748-4008	Active	\$207,811
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	3rd Low Bid	\$207,657
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$211,090
R.J. Jurowski Construction	Whitehall WI 54773	(715) 538-4661	(715) 538-2171	Active	\$248,000
Rohm Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 514-4172	(715) 514-4173	1st Low Bid	\$204,472

2667020 - Electrical & Telecommunications for WCTC

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$646,900

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Planholder)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	Active	\$955,800

2668180 - Menomonie High School Sports Complex

BID DATE/TIME: 03/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson, Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54702-0630	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$0

Bid Notes - Bid Proposals must be faxed to 715-834-2331 or 715-834-6704, emailed to jdrake@marketjohnson.com, or submitted in sealed envelopes to Market & Johnson, Inc. and designated as "Menomonie High School Sports Complex"

2669629 - Central Water Treatment Plant Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Watertown WI (Jefferson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Maas Brothers Construction	Watertown WI 53094	(920) 261-1682	(920) 261-3521	1st Low Bid	\$9,150,000
Miron Construction - Wausau Office	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 841-4000	(715) 845-9119	Active	\$9,416,231
Riley Construction Company, Inc. - Kenosha Office	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 658-4381	(262) 605-3253	Active	\$9,486,184

2669630 - CIPP Rehabilitation of Water Mains - 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fer-Pal Construction USA, Inc.	Taylor MI 48180	(734) 946-2034	(734) 946-2036	Active	\$1,346,100
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(503) 364-1199	(503) 391-8317	Awarded	\$1,194,257

2669829 - New Unheated Storage Building, Grantsburg Range...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Grantsburg WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Berghammer Builders - Clayton	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	Active	\$302,998
Mark Haug Construction, Inc.	Pine City MN 55063	(320) 629-6607	(320) 629-3210	Active	\$369,300
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	1st Low Bid	\$277,440

2671109 - Masonry Repair at Gaenslen School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/05/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Abel Building & Restoration	Milwaukee WI 53233	(414) 272-9800	(414) 272-9800	Active	\$129,000
R.D. Woods Company Inc.	Saint Francis WI 53235	(414) 238-6888	(414) 238-2452	Awarded	\$101,390
Statz Restoration & Engineering	Milwaukee WI 53217	(262) 783-7745	(262) 783-4941	1st Low Bid	\$68,500

2671155 - Lab Sciences Greenhouse Renovations and Repairs

BID DATE/TIME: 08/09/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Frank O Zeise Construction Company Inc.	Green Bay WI 54302	(920) 437-5426	(920) 437-6662	Active	\$153,600
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Awarded	\$145,504

2671157 - Area 1 - 10 Roof Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
FJA Christiansen Roofing Company Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 445-4141	(414) 449-4748	Awarded	\$497,312
PHD Roof Doctors Inc.	Fredonia WI 53021	(262) 692-3900	(262) 692-3909	Active	\$585,000
Roofed Right America	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 769-0100	(414) 769-0102	Active	\$588,828

2671223 - Building 43 Substance Abuse Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Progressive Construction Services LLC	Janesville WI 53545	(608) 563-1361	(608) 563-1362	Awarded	\$1,598,099

2671353 - Red Arrow Park Restroom Renovation

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	Awarded	\$99,790
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$107,765
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$106,233

2672551 - Motor Vehicle Storage Compound Renovation Racin...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 671-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$166,048
Rasch Construction & Engineering	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 657-6542	(262) 657-0801	1st Low Bid	\$90,900
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	Active	\$116,347

2672653 - Water Street Water Main Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/17/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Baraboo WI (Sauk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$204,865
Allen Steele Co Inc	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2595	(608) 254-2433	3rd Low Bid	\$177,675
Dane County Contracting	Dane WI 53529	(608) 849-3040		Active	\$188,065
J & J Underground LLC	LaValle WI 53941	(608) 986-2307	(608) 986-2314	1st Low Bid	\$165,345
M & E Construction LLC	Freedom WI			2nd Low Bid	\$175,000
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$210,655

2672707 - Sewage Lift Station No. 1 Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Trempealeau WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	2nd Low Bid	\$219,460
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	3rd Low Bid	\$291,500
TJ's Trucking & Excavating Inc	Winona MN 55987	(507) 452-5225	(507) 457-9790	Awarded	\$148,475

2673687 - 2016 Cooling Tower Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/04/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cumberland WI (Barron)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Awarded	\$389,000

2673688 - 2016 Fall Parks Division and Water Utility Land...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc.	Cedarburg WI 53012	(262) 375-6106	(262) 375-6106	Active	\$87,001
Greener Valley Landscaping Inc	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 757-1030	(608) 757-1030	Awarded	\$86,230

2673689 - Bridge Maintenance and Repairs 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$29,255
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$33,375
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Active	\$41,275

2673722 - Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, Citywide Installation ...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Active	\$454,595
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Awarded	\$397,425

2674125 - 2016 Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cudahy WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$902,896

2674203 - Exterior Door Replacement at Milwaukee Sign Lan...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gordon Solutions LLC	Milwaukee WI 53202	(262) 626-1626	(262) 626-1634	Awarded	\$230,000

2675022 - Chip Sealing 2016 - West

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 874-6070	(715) 874-6717	Awarded	\$421,575
Scott Construction Inc.	Lake Delton WI 53940	(608) 254-2555	(608) 254-2249	Active	\$458,268

2675068 - Pavement Crack Repair and Chip Seal-2016 East

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$388,621

2675398 - Center Lock Replacement at the Water Street Bridge

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Awarded	\$438,000
Lunda Construction Co. - Hilbert	Hilbert WI 54129	(920) 853-3522	(920) 853-7170	Active	\$503,912
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$596,075

2675496 - Geosynthetics Installation at East Landfill

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Clean Air and Water Systems	Dousman WI 53118	(262) 965-4366	(262) 965-4369	Active	\$962,213
Geo-Synthetics, LLC	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-7979	(262) 524-7961	Awarded	\$878,257

2675519 - Piping Installation at East Landfill

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$256,973
Landfill Drilling & Piping Specialists	Waunakee WI 53597	(608) 709-2712	(608) 849-5100	Active	\$326,545
River View Construction	Wausau WI 54403	(715) 675-3117	(715) 675-2894	Active	\$336,747

2676561 - Remove/Replace Culvert at Gate 8A Fort McCoy, W...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Fort McCoy WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Erickson Builders	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 497-9209	(763) 497-7613	Active	\$258,229
Nuvo Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 464-6860	(414) 464-6894	Awarded	\$254,885
Platt Construction Inc.	Franklin WI 53132	(414) 761-3868	(414) 761-3591	Active	\$274,163

2676714 - 2016 South Park Street Sanitary Assessment Dist...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Awarded	\$498,446
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$1,248,519

Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$597,939
------------------------	--------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	-----------

2676760 - Museum of Art - Upgrade Building - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 03/23/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
North Construction	Muscatine IA 52761	(563) 264-0872	(563) 264-0871	Active	\$132,100
Selzer-Werderitsch Associates	Iowa City IA 52240	(319) 338-3666	(319) 338-9559	Active	\$188,500
Tricon Construction Group	Dubuque IA 52001	(563) 588-9516	(563) 588-9519	Awarded	\$127,000

2676850 - Anaerobic Digester Equipment Rehab & Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	1st Low Bid	\$1,337,513

2677069 - Paving Work

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$257,592

2677110 - Cormier Parking Lot Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 03/28/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Ashwaubenon WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MCC, Inc	East Hanover NJ 07936	(973) 887-4189		Awarded	\$53,125

2677136 - Fairview Avenue EBBS Creek Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth X LLC	Mount Pleasant WI 53406	(262) 886-6034	(262) 898-6288	Awarded	\$345,794
Edgerton Contractors	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 764-4443	(414) 764-9788	Active	\$558,073
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$631,026

2678057 - Re-Bid Resurface Trail - Buffalo River State Trail

BID DATE/TIME: 05/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Cleveland WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
McHugh Excavating & Plumbing Inc	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-1404	(608) 783-4881	Active	\$230,000
MZ Construction	Mineral Point WI 53565	(608) 341-0578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$247,000
Peak Contractors, Inc	Salisbury NC 28146	(704) 202-8628		1st Low Bid	\$145,231

2678058 - USH 51 Intersection Street & Utility Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Edgerton WI (Rock)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forest Landscaping & Construction	Lake Mills WI 53551	(920) 648-8704	(920) 648-2283	3rd Low Bid	\$482,288
Iverson & Sons LLC	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 839-1579	(608) 839-4392	1st Low Bid	\$471,136
Parisi Construction Co., Inc.	Verona WI 53593-0277	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$508,290
R. T. Fox Contractors, inc.	Edgerton WI 53534	(608) 751-1988	(608) 884-8445	2nd Low Bid	\$481,857

2678060 - 2016 Myers Valley Creek Relocation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Arcadia WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$812,268
Hegg Contractors Inc.	Blair WI 54616	(608) 989-2211	(608) 989-2171	Active	\$986,138
Veit and Company Inc.	Rogers MN 55374	(763) 428-2242	(763) 428-8348	Active	\$998,047

2678176 - Walmart Distribution Center #6025-501 - Pavemen...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Morcon Construction Inc.	Golden Valley MN 55422	(763) 546-6066	(763) 546-3129	Awarded	\$849,051

2678228 - Pediatric Specialty Clinic Expansion & Conference

BID DATE/TIME: 04/20/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Awarded	\$10,393,000

2678229 - Laundry - Install Air Conditioning - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Modern Piping, Inc.	Cedar Rapids IA 52406	(319) 364-0131	(319) 364-8368	2nd Low Bid	\$124,650
Universal Climate Control	Coralville IA 52241	(319) 354-1636	(319) 354-8728	1st Low Bid	\$113,100

Bid Notes - Tricon General Construction
Awarded

2678313 - Payless

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Vision Contractors	Adairsville GA 30103	(678) 855-3210	(770) 769-4675	Awarded	\$0

2678426 - Sun Prairie Sludge Lagoon Abandonment

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sun Prairie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
GO Contractors LLC	West Bend WI 53095	(262) 305-8560	(262) 353-3327	Active	\$79,450
Krause Excavating Inc.	Markesan WI 53946	(920) 398-3322	(920) 398-3040	Active	\$54,960
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Awarded	\$50,240

2679657 - Combined Sewer Mains Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Awarded	\$770,658
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$824,818
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Active	\$895,970

2679743 - Construction Of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Active	\$441,543
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$428,707
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Active	\$434,629

2679744 - CTH NN Water Main Relay

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mukwonago WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Sewer Services Inc.	Rubicon WI 53078	(262) 673-3100	(262) 673-4300	Active	\$497,360
Genesis Excavators, Inc	Kenosha WI 53142	(414) 856-0381	(414) 856-0382	Awarded	\$445,077
Globe Contractors Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 246-0600	(262) 246-0730	Active	\$545,975

2679783 - Collapse Coal Bin for Zablocki School

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 01:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Burkhart Construction Corp.	Butler WI 53007	(262) 783-4333	(262) 783-5829	Active	\$204,828
Platt Construction - Tomah	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 374-3770	(608) 374-3771	Awarded	\$145,550

2681078 - Domestic Water Heater Replacement, Coate Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$90,705
S & S Mechanical LLC	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 498-7738	(608) 782-6771	Awarded	\$79,200

2681079 - Domestic Water Heater Replacement, Drake Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$79,678
S & S Mechanical LLC	La Crosse WI 54602	(608) 498-7738	(608) 782-6771	Awarded	\$69,800

2681159 - Willow Creek Stormwater Treatment - Tree Removal

BID DATE/TIME: 03/25/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Drax Inc.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 268-3468	(608) 819-8298	Active	\$74,138
Greener Valley Landscaping Inc	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 757-1030	(608) 757-1030	Awarded	\$67,600

2681161 - Cottage Grove Road Resurfacing Assessment Distr...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Active	\$4,124,001
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$3,554,562
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Awarded	\$3,272,183

2681203 - Ho-Chunk Nation Clinic Expansion

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 11:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Boson Company Inc.	Marshfield WI 54449	(715) 384-3184	(715) 384-5872	Active	\$1,723,000
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$1,623,000
Wieser Brothers General Contractors	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Active	\$1,745,030

2681251 - Pyare Square - The Lodge Phase II

BID DATE/TIME: 03/31/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Shorewood Hills WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Stevens Construction Corp.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-5100	(608) 222-5930	Awarded	\$0

2681252 - UW - Sheboygan High Pressure Water Main

BID DATE/TIME: 03/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bowers Carl Construction & Land Co	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-2629	(920) 766-5929	Awarded	\$167,394
David Tenor Corp.	Green Bay WI 54313	(920) 360-9246	(920) 857-3248	Active	\$181,400
Feaker and Sons Construction	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 336-3344	(920) 336-1452	Active	\$188,998

2681390 - Studio Arts -Restoration Work -University of Iowa

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
City Construction Group	Iowa City IA 52246	(319) 338-5100	(319) 338-5151	Active	\$1,071,400
Woodruff Construction LLC	Tiffin IA 52340	(319) 545-2410	(319) 545-2411	Awarded	\$884,000

2681533 - Construction of New Fire Station-Siren Fire Assoc.

BID DATE/TIME: 03/24/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Siren WI (Burnett)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (Miscellaneous)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Berghammer Builders	Clayton WI 54004	(715) 948-2811	(715) 948-2456	3rd Low Bid	\$1,212,000
DBS Group	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 881-6007	(888) 881-6134	Active	\$1,274,000
Industrial Maintenance Services	Escanaba MI 49829	(906) 789-9021	(906) 789-9129	Active	\$1,473,000
Millennium Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 882-8700		1st Low Bid	\$1,096,000
Ross & Associates	River Falls WI 54022	(715) 425-9011	(715) 425-5159	Active	\$1,335,600
Structural Buildings Inc.	Frederic WI 54837	(715) 327-7777		2nd Low Bid	\$1,200,000

2682442 - CIPP Wet Lining Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewe...

BID DATE/TIME: 10/21/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Insituform Technologies	Chesterfield MO 63005	(651) 253-0236	(612) 465-3235	Active	\$464,411
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$380,347
Terra Engineering & Construction.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 221-3501	(608) 221-4075	Active	\$649,953
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	1st Low Bid	\$284,130
Visu-Sewer Inc.	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 695-2340	(262) 695-2359	Active	\$406,733

2682443 - Rebid-New Sidewalk Installation 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CPR Inc	Brookfield WI 53008	(262) 378-2014	(866) 630-4205	Awarded	\$135,343
Parisi Construction Co.	Verona WI 53593	(608) 848-5991	(608) 848-5992	Active	\$200,230

2683862 - Pumping Station 15 Rehabilitation

BID DATE/TIME: 04/07/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
BCI Construction	Belleville IL 62220	(618) 277-2858	(618) 277-2797	Active	\$3,400,000
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$3,353,000
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	1st Low Bid	\$3,085,728

2684017 - 2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group 2

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dresen's Decks & Patios Inc	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 767-3144		Active	\$133,411
Madison Commercial Landscapes	Fitchburg WI 53575	(608) 835-7700	(608) 835-7987	Awarded	\$112,936

2685268 - Pulaski High School Athletic Complex Site Devel...

BID DATE/TIME: 03/30/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pulaski WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		Active	\$706,000
McKeefry & Sons Inc	Pulaski WI 54162	(920) 822-5275	(920) 822-8017	Awarded	\$610,900
Peters Concrete Co	Green Bay WI 54303	(920) 494-3700	(920) 494-5475	Active	\$694,500

2685465 - Spring Green - Madison, Pinehurst Drive to USH 12

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Middleton WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$1,664,673

2685512 - Town of Hamburg, North Stoddard Road, Branch Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Stoddard WI (Vernon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brennan Construction Co	Lansing IA 52151	(563) 538-4111	(563) 538-3052	Active	\$595,181
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$584,681
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$721,611

2685513 - CTH G - Mifflin, Pecatonica River Bridge, B-25-...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mineral Point WI (Iowa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H James & Sons	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Awarded	\$1,748,483
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,951,801
Meise Construction Inc	Sauk City WI 53583	(608) 643-5222	(608) 643-0423	Active	\$1,881,556

2685514 - North Central Region-Wide Culvert Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Merrill Gravel & Construction Co.	Merrill WI 54452	(715) 536-6223	(715) 536-6224	Active	\$503,881
Musson Brothers Inc	Rhineland WI 54501	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Active	\$553,322
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Awarded	\$437,399

2685515 - Merrill - Tomahawk, CTH S Interchange

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Merrill WI (Lincoln)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Active	\$228,972
Mattison Contractors	Knapp WI 54749	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Awarded	\$199,971

2685568 - Town of Big Bend, Dziemela Road, Potato Creek B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ladysmith WI (Rusk)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$235,501

2685569 - City of Chippewa Falls, State Street, Grand Ave...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$262,476
Mattison Contractors	Knapp WI 54749	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Active	\$274,852
McCabe Construction	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 552-1346	(715) 552-1368	Active	\$284,991

2685570 - Sauk City - Cambridge, Yahara River, B-13-0315 ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Active	\$1,238,860
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$1,797,603
Truesdell Corporation	Tempe AZ 85282	(602) 437-1711	(602) 437-1821	Awarded	\$1,008,008

2685571 - Tomah - Necedah, W. County Line to Sheridan Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Necedah WI (Juneau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$4,732,961

2685572 - Wausau - Wittenberg, CTH J - CTH Q

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$2,647,577
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$2,651,118

2688226 - 7702 - Monona Terrace Exterior Signage Improvem...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bachmann Construction Co.	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8869	(608) 222-8618	1st Low Bid	\$35,117

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$40,595
------------------------------------	------------------	----------------	----------------	--------	----------

2688355 - Southeast Region-Wide, Epoxy Pavement Marking 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Awarded	\$996,562

2688415 - Milwaukee - Fond du Lac, Kohlsville River Bridges

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Allenton WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$4,660,371
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$4,563,134
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$4,449,523

2688417 - Lake Hallie - Business 53

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 02:30 PM CT

LOCATION: Lake Hallie WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Awarded	\$4,839,354

2688418 - South 13th Street, West Windlake Avenue to West...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$1,747,568
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$1,607,388
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$1,628,110

2688419 - South Nicholson Road, Bridge Over Oak Creek, B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$1,021,334
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,034,930
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$955,480

2688421 - Malchine Road, Bridge Over Wind Lake Drainage C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waterford WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$496,218
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$690,672
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$643,130

2688422 - Fond du Lac Bypass, STH 23 - USH 151

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Active	\$242,447
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$236,873
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Active	\$240,114

2688456 - Northeast Region-Wide, Epoxy Pavement Marking, ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Active	\$1,433,463
Mega Rentals, Inc	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-2247	(608) 222-1768	Awarded	\$1,309,339

2688457 - STH 15, Town of Grand Chute, STH 15 and Casalom...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$500,034
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Awarded	\$458,675
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$476,518

2688458 - STH 172, Village of Ashwaubenon, CTH YY Ramp; V...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ashwaubenon WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$1,771,368
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Awarded	\$1,632,566

2688460 - Village of Bellevue, Bower Creek Road, Bower Cr...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: De Pere WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$912,509
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$867,901
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$926,811

2688461 - Wittenberg - Shawano, CTH D - Campground Road

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wittenberg WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mattison Contractors	Knapp WI 54749	(715) 665-2608	(715) 665-2510	Awarded	\$98,941
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$159,005

2688487 - Wittenberg - Shawano, Embarrass River Bridge, B...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wittenberg WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,647,003
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$1,673,727

2688488 - Winchester - New London, CTH W - CTH D

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waupaca WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$749,843
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$853,328

2688491 - Milwaukee - Oshkosh, SCL - STH 26

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: N Fond du Lac WI (Fond du Lac)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Pavement Solutions Inc.	Green Bay WI 54307	(920) 662-9662	(920) 662-9655	Active	\$764,816
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$649,675
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$894,189

2688492 - USH 10 - USH 10 / STH 441, County CB - Oneida S...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$4,111,333
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Awarded	\$4,012,452
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$4,077,787

2688494 - New Holstein - Chilton, Altona Avenue - USH 151

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Blue Mounds WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Active	\$1,348,263
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,336,991

2688495 - City of DePere - Village of Allouez, Randall Av...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,641,527

2688545 - City of Green Bay, Green Bay Lift Structures; C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Elmstar Electric Corp	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 766-8100	(920) 766-8109	Active	\$1,422,100
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$1,328,700

2688579 - City of Omro - Village of Winneconne, N. Villag...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Murphy Concrete & Construction	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 749-3360	(920) 380-9459	Awarded	\$1,362,238
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Active	\$1,386,539
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$1,410,228

2688580 - 4th Floor Remodeling - Risser Justice Center

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Advanced Building Corporation	Verona WI 53593	(608) 833-0900	(608) 833-8483	1st Low Bid	\$114,900
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$128,655

2688583 - Pickerel - Argonne, South County Line to STH 64

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Antigo WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,148,073

2689682 - Shawano - Langlade, STH 64 to Hollister Road

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lily WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,154,362

2690055 - Near West Playfields Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Forward Electric Inc	Madison WI 53713	(608) 221-1945	(608) 221-9307	1st Low Bid	\$827,512
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$1,078,000

2690056 - SCADA Room Upgrade

BID DATE/TIME: 05/06/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Bachmann Construction Co.	Madison WI 53716	(608) 222-8869	(608) 222-8618	Active	\$108,300
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Awarded	\$62,825

2690058 - Hillcrest Residence Hall - Repair Roof - U of IA

BID DATE/TIME: 04/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Iowa City IA (Johnson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
William Sewell & Co	Mount Vernon IA 52314	(319) 895-8472		Awarded	\$130,450

2690059 - Jefferson County Highway Satellite Facilities

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brickl Brothers, Inc.	West Salem WI 54669	(608) 786-0890	(608) 786-2722	Active	\$79,675
Cardinal Construction Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54937	(920) 922-4446	(920) 922-1455	Active	\$951,336
J.H. Hassinger Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-4701	(262) 252-4227	Active	\$115,000
KSW Construction	Verona WI 53593	(608) 845-2290	(608) 845-2296	Awarded	\$3,310,251
Vogel Brothers Construction Co.	Madison WI 53704	(608) 241-5454	(608) 241-5155	Active	\$60,220

2690061 - Middle School Improvements - Shawano School Dis...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 03:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Shawano WI (Shawano)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Awarded	\$9,250,000

2690065 - Law Enforcement Center Remodeling - Sheboygan C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Sheboygan WI (Sheboygan)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mike Koenig Construction	Sheboygan WI 53081	(920) 457-0923	(920) 457-1024	1st Low Bid	\$187,000

2690070 - Klotsche Center Fieldhouse Flooring, Track Repl...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/24/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
H & H Civil Construction LLC	Collins WI 54207	(920) 772-4422		1st Low Bid	\$625,800
KPH Construction Corp.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 647-1530	(414) 647-1540	Active	\$643,932
Toki & Associates Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 463-2700	(414) 463-3366	Active	\$664,047

2692033 - WTC Administrative Center & Wellness Center

BID DATE/TIME: 04/11/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Wieser Brothers General Contractors	La Crescent MN 55947	(507) 895-8903	(507) 895-8438	Active	\$52,929

2692034 - Turner Avenue and Allis Avenue

BID DATE/TIME: 04/13/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Awarded	\$2,085,997
S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.	Merrimac WI 53561	(608) 493-4149	(608) 493-4150	Active	\$2,168,739
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$2,302,455

2692035 - Jenifer, Paterson and Brearly Street Reconstruc...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/08/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capitol Underground Inc.	Sun Prairie WI 53590	(608) 318-1595	(608) 318-1589	Awarded	\$3,462,703
R.G. Huston Company Inc.	Cottage Grove WI 53527	(608) 255-9223	(608) 839-5936	Active	\$3,868,723
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$3,774,990

2692245 - Remodeling Specified Areas: Downtown Milwaukee ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	1st Low Bid	\$688,000
AJ Heinen Inc.	New Berlin WI 53151	(262) 547-1622	(262) 547-1690	Active	\$815,800
Creative Constructors LLC	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 502-7710	(262) 502-7709	Active	\$797,000

2694678 - Ainsworth and Marden Flooring Replacement

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: King WI (Waupaca)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Rock Church Construction Inc	Livingston WI 53554	(608) 732-5411	(866) 578-0482	1st Low Bid	\$278,452
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Active	\$295,766

2694679 - 2016 Schulenburg Pool Renovation Project

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Altmann Construction	Agoura Hills CA 91301	(818) 991-8955		Awarded	\$269,200
Ellis Stone Construction	Stevens Point WI 54481	(715) 345-5000	(715) 345-5007	1st Low Bid	\$121,500
Gall Construction	Puyallup WA 98373	(253) 268-0524	(253) 268-3966	1st Low Bid	\$906,000

2694834 - Oshkosh Department of Transportation Addition a...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/31/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Capelle Brothers & Diedrich Inc.	Fond du Lac WI 54936	(920) 921-7830	(920) 921-4679	1st Low Bid	\$569,280

2694921 - Construction of Variable Thickness Asphaltic Co...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/14/16 11:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Awarded	\$284,707
Snorek Construction, Inc.	Greenfield WI 53228	(414) 763-9677	(414) 763-9677	Active	\$322,964
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$284,972

2695022 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, RAS Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$60,000
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$47,000

2695023 - South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, RAS Pum...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/12/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Oak Creek WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Butters Fetting Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53204	(414) 649-2182	(414) 645-1179	Active	\$60,000
J. F. Ahern Co.	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 921-9020	(920) 921-8632	Awarded	\$47,000

2695869 - Storage Improvements, Roger Harring Stadium

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	Active	\$206,100
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	1st Low Bid	\$182,764

2695870 - 2016 Parking Garage Maintenance

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
ProAxis LLC	Mazomanie WI 53560	(608) 279-7699	(608) 279-7699	Awarded	\$475,954
Tarlton Construction Co Inc	Gillett WI 54124	(920) 855-2352		Active	\$487,246

2696364 - City/Bank Parking Lot Improvements

BID DATE/TIME: 04/19/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oconomowoc WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Musson Brothers	Brookfield WI 53005	(262) 790-5060	(262) 790-5069	Awarded	\$952,117

2697469 - Chicago Avenue Rehabilitation the Oak Creek to ...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/28/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: South Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$788,701

2697501 - 2016 Pavement Marking Program

BID DATE/TIME: 04/15/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Guide Lines Pavement Marking LLC	Rio WI 53960	(920) 992-3175	(920) 992-3174	Awarded	\$23,397

2697662 - Demolition of Annex II and Senior Center Buildings

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: West Bend WI (Washington)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Badgerland Demolition & Earthwork Inc	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 532-0437	(920) 532-0438	Active	\$224,319
New Berlin Grading Inc	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 542-1772	(262) 542-2894	Awarded	\$182,380
Veit and Company, Inc.-Wisconsin	New Berlin WI 53146	(414) 372-9803	(414) 372-9804	Active	\$199,260

2698699 - Milwaukee Public Museum- Electrical Distributio...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Next Electric, Inc. - Corporate HQ	Brookfield WI 53045	(262) 506-3200	(262) 506-3201	1st Low Bid	\$1,344,000
Pieper Electric Inc	Kenosha WI 53144	(262) 658-1888	(262) 658-1145	Active	\$1,516,599
Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	Active	\$1,513,585

2698781 - Summerfest Shuttle Bus Parking Management System

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	Awarded	\$914,106

2698924 - Sliding Glass Door Upgrade at Platinum Flight C...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/22/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Appleton WI (Outagamie)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Corcoran Glass & Paint, Inc.	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 378-4530	(920) 757-9902	Awarded	\$61,231

2699014 - South Wing HVAC Renovations, Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 05/03/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brenner Corporation	Milwaukee WI 53207	(414) 482-2500	(414) 482-1918	1st Low Bid	\$1,276,400
H & H Industries, Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 273-3434	(608) 273-9654	Active	\$1,394,900
Prime Mechanical	Poynette WI 53955	(608) 635-8240	(608) 635-8243	Active	\$1,437,700

2699036 - South Wing HVAC Renovations, Lowell Hall

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4800	(608) 271-4570	Active	\$1,932,613
McKee & Associates / Midwest Homes	Madison WI 53713	(608) 271-4900	(608) 271-4957	Active	\$1,880,000
Sonag Company, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53218	(414) 393-9911	(414) 393-9902	1st Low Bid	\$1,755,885

2699038 - Science Labs Building - MEP

BID DATE/TIME: 05/04/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
B & B Electric Inc.	Eau Claire WI 54703	(715) 832-1676	(715) 832-1677	Active	\$9,175,155
Hooper Corporation	Madison WI 53704	(608) 249-0451	(608) 249-7360	Active	\$3,596,000

2699039 - Science Labs Building - GPC

BID DATE/TIME: 05/18/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: La Crosse WI (La Crosse)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fowler & Hammer Inc	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 782-6849	(608) 785-7055	1st Low Bid	\$58,600,000
J.P. Cullen & Sons Construction Co. - Janesville	Janesville WI 53546	(608) 754-6601	(608) 754-9171	Active	\$58,739,371
Market & Johnson Inc. - La Crosse	La Crosse WI 54603	(608) 784-5000	(608) 782-7873	Active	\$60,085,000

2699056 - Sanitary Sewer Improvements, Mendota Mental Health

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
E & N Hughes Co Inc.	Monroe WI 53566	(608) 328-4215	(608) 328-1809	1st Low Bid	\$91,843
M Z Construction Inc	Linden WI 53553	(608) 623-2578	(888) 729-2308	Active	\$94,000
Speedway Sand & Gravel	Middleton WI 53562	(608) 836-1071	(608) 836-7485	Active	\$119,870

2700038 - Waukesha County Technical College Parking Lot P...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/27/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Pewaukee WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Parking Lot Maintenance	Chilton WI 53014	(920) 849-4462	(920) 968-5190	1st Low Bid	\$69,076

2701465 - Entrance Road Reconstruction

BID DATE/TIME: 05/17/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Blue Mounds WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Raymond P Cattell Inc.	Madison WI 53718	(608) 222-3180	(608) 222-2753	Active	\$170,000
Rule Construction Ltd.	Dodgeville WI 53533	(608) 935-2701	(608) 935-2383	1st Low Bid	\$105,700

2701521 - Unheated Storage Building, Harrington Beach Sta...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/25/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Belgium WI (Ozaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milbach Construction Services Co.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 993-0735	(920) 993-0738	Active	\$425,170
Quasius Construction, Inc.	Sheboygan WI 53081	(920) 457-5585	(920) 457-1045	Active	\$419,550
The Commonwealth Companies	Fond du Lac WI 54935	(920) 922-8170	(920) 922-8171	Awarded	\$331,379

2701522 - Exterior/Interior Doors Replacement, Sport and ...

BID DATE/TIME: 06/16/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Menomonie WI (Dunn)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$485,300
Miron Construction - Neenah	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 969-7000	(920) 969-7393	Active	\$475,050
Ross & Associates Ltd	River Falls WI 54022	(715) 425-9011	(715) 425-5159	Awarded	\$426,900

2701552 - DMC HVAC and Related Infrastructure Improvement...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Absolute Construction Enterprises	Racine WI 53404	(262) 456-6802	(262) 456-2117	Awarded	\$1,244,000
Creative Constructors LLC	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 502-7710	(262) 502-7709	Active	\$1,350,000
J & H Heating Inc	Port Washington WI 53074	(262) 284-5589	(262) 284-3389	Active	\$1,290,000

2701659 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$709,780

2701716 - Water Main Relays

BID DATE/TIME: 04/21/16 10:30 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
MJ Construction Inc	Milwaukee WI 53225	(414) 760-3320	(414) 760-3350	Awarded	\$349,722

2702623 - Madison - Oconomowoc, CTH N to E. Jefferson Cou...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$1,993,271

2702624 - STH 67 - STH 83, Ashippun River Bridge, B-14-0214

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neosho WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Awarded	\$317,112
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$365,311
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$333,580

2702736 - Southwest Region-Wide, Various Locations

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Lomira WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Arbor Green, Inc.	Portage WI 53901	(608) 742-0055	(608) 742-0255	Active	\$354,780
Highway Landscapers Inc.	Kaukauna WI 54130	(920) 759-1701	(920) 759-1702	Awarded	\$221,720

2702737 - Cashton - Sparta, STH 33 Intersection

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Cashton WI (Monroe)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Gerke Excavating Inc	Tomah WI 54660	(608) 372-4203	(608) 372-4139	Awarded	\$1,654,555
H James & Sons	Fennimore WI 53809	(608) 822-6558	(608) 822-6728	Active	\$1,782,987
James Peterson Sons Inc.	Medford WI 54451	(715) 748-3035	(715) 748-4530	Active	\$2,049,336

2702819 - Mazomanie - Sun Prairie, STH 113 to River Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mazomanie WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$828,306

2702821 - Town of Freeman, Sugar Creek Bible Camp Road, S...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Ferryville WI (Crawford)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Brennan Construction Co	Lansing IA 52151	(563) 538-4111	(563) 538-3052	Awarded	\$419,658
Concrete Structures, Inc.	Janesville WI 53548	(608) 752-0138	(608) 752-0138	Active	\$429,237
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$525,563

2702822 - Madison - Deforest, Voges Road to Broadway Street

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$3,489,305
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$3,862,114

2702823 - Mount Horeb - Cross Plains, CTH S - Bourbon Road

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$2,487,558
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$2,454,672

2702872 - North Central Region Intersection Improvements,...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wisconsin Rapids WI (Wood)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Sommers Construction	Shiocton WI 54170	(920) 986-3301	(920) 986-3484	Awarded	\$533,033
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$548,986

2702876 - Wisconsin Rapids - Plover, STH 54 and CTH U Int...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Plover WI (Portage)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Earth Inc.	Arpin WI 54410	(715) 652-2522	(715) 652-3493	Active	\$1,504,980
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Awarded	\$1,493,541
Mashuda Contractors	Princeton WI 54968	(920) 295-3329	(920) 295-6117	Active	\$1,504,980

2702878 - Wisconsin Dells - Adams, CTH E - Union Pacific ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Arkdale WI (Adams)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
DL Gasser Construction	Baraboo WI 53913	(608) 356-3311	(608) 356-3481	Awarded	\$521,219

2702910 - City of Wausau, Highway 52, 17th Avenue - 1st A...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Wausau WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$3,534,096
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$3,548,554
S & N Inc	Larsen WI 54947	(920) 836-3040		Awarded	\$3,253,556

2702911 - City of Schofield, West Grand Avenue, Kort Stre...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Schofield WI (Marathon)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
A-1 Excavating, Inc.	Bloomer WI 54724	(715) 568-4141	(715) 568-4144	Active	\$967,166
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$989,126
S & N Inc	Larsen WI 54947	(920) 836-3040		Awarded	\$938,830

2702912 - Northwest Region Pavement Marking 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Century Fence Company	Pewaukee WI 53072	(262) 547-3331	(262) 691-3463	Awarded	\$880,014

2702913 - Northwest Region Freight Mitigation, Various Lo...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$837,193
Pember Companies, Inc.	Menomonie WI 54751	(715) 235-0316	(715) 235-9006	Active	\$1,095,504

2702914 - Northwest Region Freight Mitigation, Various Lo...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Eau Claire WI (Eau Claire)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Awarded	\$347,787

2702915 - Osseo - Black River Falls, West County Line to ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Black River Falls WI (Jackson)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Mathy Construction Company	Onalaska WI 54650	(608) 783-6411	(608) 783-4311	Awarded	\$12,625,991

2702950 - Northwest Region, STH 29 Bridge Deck Sealing, V...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	Plover WI 54467	(715) 341-2868	(715) 341-1054	Awarded	\$262,334
Norcon Corp.	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-5808	(715) 359-9339	Active	\$358,955

2702951 - Eau Claire - Chippewa Falls, STH 29 Interchange

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Chippewa Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Chippewa Concrete Services	Chippewa Falls WI 54729	(715) 723-5004	(715) 723-5047	Active	\$2,922,884
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Awarded	\$2,413,535
Haas Sons Inc.	Thorp WI 54771	(715) 669-5469	(715) 669-5452	Active	\$2,624,014

2702952 - City of Superior, East Second Street, Bridge Ma...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Superior WI (Douglas)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
PCI Roads, LLC.	Saint Michael MN 55376	(763) 497-6100	(763) 497-6101	Awarded	\$2,548,495
Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$2,574,482

2702954 - Medford - Westboro, STH 102 to North County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Medford WI (Taylor)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
American Asphalt of Wisconsin	Mosinee WI 54455	(715) 423-6737	(715) 693-5220	Awarded	\$2,281,958

2702955 - Village of Pigeon Falls, Ekern Street, Pigeon C...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Pigeon Falls WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$716,012
PCI Roads, LLC.	Saint Michael MN 55376	(763) 497-6100	(763) 497-6101	Active	\$843,947
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$673,239

2702958 - Eleva - Eau Claire, Adams Creek Bridge, B-61-0035

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Trempealeau WI (Trempealeau)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Kraemer North America	Plain WI 53577	(608) 546-2311	(608) 546-2130	Active	\$954,956
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Awarded	\$822,834
Radtko Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$960,274

2703013 - Illinois State Line - Madison, Williams Drive B...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Integrity Grading & Excavating	Schofield WI 54476	(715) 359-4042	(715) 359-4142	Active	\$7,210,185
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$7,181,709
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	1st Low Bid	\$7,077,991

2703070 - Public Entrance and Visitor Station

BID DATE/TIME: 05/26/16 02:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Jim Falls WI (Chippewa)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Market & Johnson Inc. - Eau Claire	Eau Claire WI 54701	(715) 834-1213	(715) 834-2331	Active	\$1,314,900
Scherrer Construction Co. Inc.	Burlington WI 53105	(262) 539-3100	(262) 539-3101	Active	\$1,334,643
Vonasek & Schieffer, Inc.	Rice Lake WI 54868	(715) 514-4172	(715) 234-2242	1st Low Bid	\$1,295,000

2704466 - Kekoskee Lift Station and Sanitary Sewer Rehabi...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Mayville WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
August Winter & Sons Inc.	Appleton WI 54911	(920) 739-8881	(920) 739-2230	Awarded	\$334,900

2704665 - Leroy/Kekoskee Regional Pump Station and Forcemain

BID DATE/TIME: 05/05/16 10:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Mayville WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Dorner Inc.	Luxemburg WI 54217	(920) 845-2442	(920) 845-2458	Active	\$1,303,172
PTS Contractors Inc.	Green Bay WI 54311	(920) 468-5217	(920) 468-4087	Awarded	\$1,001,020

2704753 - Highway Lighting Maintenance 2016

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Waukesha WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Outdoor Lighting Construction Co. Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53244	(414) 354-9176	(414) 357-8574	1st Low Bid	\$203,298
Pieper Electric, Inc.	Milwaukee WI 53209	(414) 462-7700	(414) 462-7711	Active	\$340,621
Pro Electric Inc.	Franksville WI 53126	(262) 289-1900	(262) 289-1901	Active	\$345,059

2704840 - Zoo IC, IH 894 SB Auxiliary Lanes, Oklahoma Ave...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: West Allis WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	Awarded	\$2,316,829
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$2,415,839

2704841 - Zoo IC, Deep Storm Sewer, North Avenue to Cente...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Madison WI (Dane)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation - Corporate Headquarters	Brownsville WI 53006	(920) 539-8148	(717) 652-3482	Active	\$5,388,508
Super Excavators, Inc	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-3200	(262) 252-3406	Awarded	\$3,196,938

2704842 - Durand Avenue, Villages of Sturtevant and Mount...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kansasville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Cornerstone Pavers LLC	Racine WI 53402	(262) 770-1231	(262) 898-0410	Active	\$1,822,051
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$1,599,572
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$1,934,550

2704843 - Durand Avenue, CTH C to 71st Drive

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Kansasville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$714,937
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$947,288

2704876 - STH 38, CTH K to North County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Franksville WI (Racine)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Awarded	\$319,882
Stark Pavement Corp	Brookfield WI 53005	(414) 466-7820	(414) 784-6840	Active	\$347,495

2704878 - West Mill Road, N. 43rd Street - N. Sidney Plac...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
CW Purpero Inc.	Oak Creek WI 53154	(414) 856-2850	(414) 856-2855	Active	\$6,371,205
LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 544-1515	(262) 544-1715	Awarded	\$5,433,261
Zignego Company Inc.	Waukesha WI 53186	(262) 547-4700	(262) 547-4508	Active	\$5,755,155

2704880 - Loomis Road, City of Muskego, CTH Y to STH 100

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Muskego WI (Waukesha)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Michels Corporation	Seattle WA 98133	(425) 952-6235	(425) 952-6245	Active	\$4,106,258
Payne & Dolan Inc.	Waukesha WI 53187	(262) 524-1802	(262) 513-1633	Active	\$4,194,082
Super Western, Inc.	Menomonee Falls WI 53051	(262) 252-5995	(262) 252-5397	Awarded	\$4,050,258

2706004 - North 60th Street, City of Milwaukee, W. Floris...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Milwaukee WI (Milwaukee)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Milwaukee General Construction Co	Milwaukee WI 53221	(414) 281-8510	(414) 281-8539	Active	\$1,310,002

2706010 - Town of Franklin, Hillcrest Road, Branch River ...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Two Rivers WI (Manitowoc)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$817,427
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$801,382
Zenith Tech Inc.	Waukesha WI 53188	(262) 524-1800	(262) 524-1840	Active	\$909,442

2706045 - City of Menasha, Third Street, Lake Winnebago S...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Menasha WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$572,159
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	1st Low Bid	\$565,844

2706076 - City of Neenah, CTH G, Neenah Slough Bridge and...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Neenah WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$566,246
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Awarded	\$493,395
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Active	\$506,216

2706104 - Town of Bagley, Sleeter Road, Peshtigo Brook Br...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Abrams WI (Oconto)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$321,243
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$244,388

2706124 - Mason Street, City of Green Bay, Mason Street B...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Green Bay WI (Brown)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$1,859,100
Zenith Tech Inc - Rothschild	Rothschild WI 54474	(262) 524-1864	(262) 524-1840	Awarded	\$1,750,825

2706126 - Town of Peshtigo, CTH BB, Little River Bridge a...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Peshtigo WI (Marinette)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Lunda Construction Co. - Black River Falls	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-9491	(715) 284-9146	Active	\$653,279
Pheifer Brothers Construction	Neenah WI 54956	(920) 729-4300	(920) 729-4314	Active	\$649,912
Radtke Contractors Inc.	Winneconne WI 54986	(920) 582-4114	(920) 582-4441	Awarded	\$613,377

2706148 - Langlade - Pickerel, School Road - CTH T

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Pearson WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$1,457,730
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$1,561,892

2706149 - Pickerel - Argonne, CTH T - North County Line

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Pearson WI (Langlade)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Northeast Asphalt Inc	Greenville WI 54942	(920) 757-2900	(920) 757-2906	Awarded	\$926,459
Pitlik & Wick Inc.	Eagle River WI 54521	(715) 479-7488	(715) 479-7438	Active	\$952,210

2706151 - USH 10 - USH 10 / STH 441, County Road CB - One...

BID DATE/TIME: 05/10/16 09:00 AM CT

LOCATION: Oshkosh WI (Winnebago)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Hoffman Construction Company	Black River Falls WI 54615	(715) 284-2512	(715) 284-9698	Awarded	\$13,553,393
Relyco Inc.	De Pere WI 54115	(920) 983-9040	(920) 983-9050	Active	\$14,141,564
Vinton Construction Co.	Manitowoc WI 54221	(920) 682-0375	(920) 682-2838	Active	\$14,194,644

2707311 - Walmart Supercenter #1012-505 - Parking Lot Reh...

BID DATE/TIME: 04/29/16 01:00 PM CT

LOCATION: Beaver Dam WI (Dodge)

PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS (General Contractor)

Company Name	Location	Phone	Fax	Status	Amount
Tri-North Builders - Corporate Headquarters	Fitchburg WI 53711	(608) 271-8717	(608) 271-3354	Awarded	\$306,951